Fire Safety Division
Fire Department

»

" BUILDING INSPECTION / COMPLAINT FORM

City of Rochester

<>

/N

Rochester Fire Department
185 Exchange Boulevard
Rochester, NY 14614-2124
(585) 428-7037

RFD 501 REV. 1/09

company (RIT T wseection# 09 =00097
_ADDRESS o FROM / TO _TAX ACCT # / -
___BAST . CAV_____ 3% ) I !
PROPERTY OWNER ) »_ ADDRESS o PHONE o
[ _J4OHN DI _PAOLA " 4BO W RIDGE RD 65—=3650
oY ROCHESTER STATE. NY 2P /14615
MAILING NAME ADDRESS PHONE /
- S T T T T e, S s v
EMERGENCY CONTACT ADDRESS PHONE L
ol L. 000-0000
'cry _ STATE. zc
GENERAL SPECIFIC
Ngg/sg? PROPERTY USE PROPERTYUSE L | STRUCTURE TYPE || STRUCTURE sTATUS ||
NO ENTRY DATES:
BUSINESS NAME[ BEARFLY YPHONE [~~~ "| DISPOSITION by
BUSINESS OWNER BARFLY FIRE SAFETY:
ADDRESS [ 359 EAST AV __ROCHESTER . NY14504
PHONE
e BUSINESS EMERGENCY [ JOHN DIAMANTOPOULDS o T T3lolol =
= ADDRESS 152 OLD ENGLISH RD ROCHESTER  NY14616 [R|3|%|8S
C=CELLAR |PHONE | 723 339 DD @R
G = GARAGE SPECIAL INSTRUC ‘ o 2 % g
0= OUTSIDE c TIONS: ©|S|3
- SPECIAL HAZARDS m ©
#=FLOOR # OR CONSTRUCTION °
DIRECTION
ROOM #, ETC. COMPLAINT

A

[[] NOVIOLATIONS NOTED AT THIS TIME

s

Oc [—@p

//’7/15’

_5*6/—277‘//7:?% /7

o;/

b=

\7

Y N

Y N

Y N

0O O SPRINKLER SYSTEM

O O FIRE/SMOKE DETECT. SYSTEM

O O SINGLE STATION SMOKE DETECTORS

0O O STANDPIPE SYSTEM

0O O KITCHENHOOD EXTING. SYSTEM

oo B;\RS/WIRE ON WINDOWS

O O FIRE ALARM SYSTEM

7[] [0 OTHER FIRE EXTING. SYSTEM

0O O LOCKBOX

,A ;
OFFICER P?PK@G W co/}?vy}v DISTRICT GRO/JP DATE/, d/ Z q
BUS/PROP REPRESENTATIVE: ” POSITION / TITLE DATE OF REINSPECTION

FIRE SAFETY INSPECTOR:

DATE

COPY TO FIRE SAFETY



e
54
-+

* REPORTNOZ2 AR INSPECTIONREPORT ~ PAGE1’ |

~ J&S FIRE PROTECTION
PO.BOX34 = .
PITTSFORD, NEW YORK 14534
© (716)387-9220 .-
(716)385-5573 FAX

BUILDING TO BE INSPECTED: WP EAR - ROCHESTER
- REPORT SENTTO: 355 SA=mT AVENUE- RoOWemtER-, NY

1. GENERAL: . ' N/A YES NO -
a. Is the building oceupied? . :
b. Is occupancy same as previous inspection? e
c. Are all systems in service? ' -’
d. Are all fire protection systems same as last inspected?
e. Are all new additions/building changes property inspected?
- ' f.-Is all stock/storage properly below sprinkler piping?
. 8. Was property free of fires since last inspection?
2. CONTROL VALVES: (See Section 13) .
a. Are all sprinkler system main control valves open?
b. Are all other valves in proper position?
.¢. Are all control valves in good condition and sealed or
supervised? '
3. WATER SUPPLIES; B -
_ - ‘8. Was a water flow test made and results satisfactory?
. 4. TANKS, PUMPS, FIRE DEPARTMENT CONNECTIONS: o -
. 2, Are fire pumps in good condition and properly meintained? MZ'A ’
b. Are fire dept. connections in satisfactory condition? Y

n .< .'<-< <<<<-<J<-2.

 5."WET SYSTEMS: ' D
"a. Are cold weather valves opened or closed as neccessary? ' u;g__
'b. Have anti-freee systems been tested and left in satisfactory - '
- condition?. - : o N/a
¢. Are alarm valves, water flow indicators and retards i
satisfactory condition? ' Y
d. Is the building properly heated? SO Y
6. DRY SYSTEMS: (See Section 14)
' 2. Is dry valve in service and in good condition? nja
.~ b. Is air pressure and priming water level, normal? MJA
¢. Is air compressor i good condition? N

| Xvd 62:9T 6002/80/60
800/T00 [



. REPORT NOG1 AR - INSPECTION REPORT PAGE?2

DRY SYSTEMS (Continued): - \ NIA YES NO
d. Were low points drained during falllxmnter inspection? ___.w/a
e. Are quick opening devices in service? M

f. Has piping been checked for stoppage within past

) ten years? ' J)——"“ -

g.' Has piping been checked for proper pitch in past

~ Syears? ___ ‘ MK
h. Have dry valves been trip tested satisfactory as "

- required? : n)n

1. Are dry valves adequately protected from freezing? [
j. Valve house and heater condition satisfactory? N

7. ALARMS : )

a. Water motor and gong test satisfactory? ' !%(A ,
b. Electric alarm test satisfactory? .
¢. Supervisory alarm service test satzsfactory? Y

8. SPRINKLERS - PIPING:
a. Are all sprinklers'in good condition, not obstructed,
and free of corrosion or loadnng? s
Are all sprinklers less than 50 years old?
Are extra sprinklers readily available?_
s condition of piping, drain valves, check valves,
hangers, pressure gauges,open sprinklers, strainers
elc. satisfactory?__ Y
“e. Are all sprinkiers of proper temperature classification? ty
f. Are portable fire extinguishers in good condition? ) ,
g. ls hand hose on sprinkler system satisfactory? _ , p/&

badedad 2 24 T A AT R e i A AW A A A Ladoa ]

KR IX

ango

9. DATE DRY VALVE LAST TRIP TESTED:

10. WET SYSTEMS: NO._1j MAKE & MODEL_¢* caurpa L

11. DRY SYSTEMS: ' NO. MAKE & MODEL
12 SPECIAL SYSTEMS NO_____TYPE_ ____MAKE& MODEL

RAWASeAirire- s aaaray

OPEN SECURED SIGNS
13, CONTROL VALVES -NO, -TYPE-YESINO-YESlNO-YES/NO-CONDITION

City conn.control valve
Tank control valve
Pump control valves
Sectional control vaives

System control valves W |

LY

:8T 6002/80/60
800/200 3 Xvd 6¢



THIS CONTRACT is made and entered into this
Dealer ("We" "Us" or "Our") and

3/

day of

Schedule of
Protection

vevSr
e

* Dealer Name

Monitoring Account No.

Dealer No.

, 20 07 by and between

ﬁ;vp%,‘. <
FAN

gﬂ/‘

, (*You” or “Your”),

{Wonitored Location™)

m-‘l'uhﬁm ﬁahaaTdapﬁm

This Schedule cf Protection is incorporated by refarenoe into the Alarm Services Contract made this date between
- We, the Dealer and You, the terms and conditions of which fully apply to this Schedule of Protection.

[ REHDENTIAL {0 COMMERCIAL O WIRELESS O APARTMENT
PRODUCT OFFICE USE ONLY
CODE | QUANTITY DESCRIPTION lssue | instal | Retum | Add Cost
i
S =
L & 7— fﬁz /z/ 4 ,/ '
AN gt a4
AT %S

.-

You acknowledge thak: (a) We.ave explitined the Sl range-of prataction, equipment, drd services available © You, (b) additiona! protection over and above that provided heroin i cvalisble and.
M&ka Muwmm(c)mmmmmmmmwmmmmMWMnMamm

ALY
3\

€7 / / 17 wHASERSSlGMTURE DATE - SUBTOTAL
N, REG WRG. [ OT HOURS DATE RATE
By _ — A
| AGREE TO HAVE MY CREDIT CARD OR CHECKING ACCOUNT DEBITED FOR THE AMOUNT OF § TOTAL
' ’ 'LESS
| FOR/BY DEALER , FOR EQUIPMENT LI . ot
CUSTOMER SIGNATURE // —t BALANCE

800/€00 B

Xvd 63191 6002/80/60



INSPECTION, TESTING, AND MAINTENANCE.

72-101

INSPECTION AND TESTiNG FORM

g /3//

?/,f /M‘

Last Date System Had Any Service Performed:

DATE:
TIME: . 0’ Qrm_
SERVICE ORGANIZATION PROPERTY NAME (USER)
Name: é/l/ﬂ&’b/ﬁ'ﬂ” {({V//W Name: /4A/¢Al‘/ L SNl .
Address: Horne/l, MY Address:_ 26 5/354 Ens 7, A ‘/é
Representative: ‘ Owner Contact: GRS /:/IL o2 (
License No.:__ /‘2 00278“36’é’ Telephone: 7/"{’?7/ﬁ
Telephone: % 247~ 4]
MONITORING ENTITY APPROVING AGEN
Contacts__ /1 10001 &4 yat? Contact: AL rind é/fré//
Telephone: }f‘/:g — 4 ‘{;d Telephone: "'}(i 9’ /q g?
Monitaring Account Ref No: L 7 /
TYPE TRANSMISSION / SERVICE
J McCulloh O Weekly
Qo plex O Monthly
igital O Quarte,
0 Reverse Priority 0 Segadannually
O RF ually
O Other (Specify) Q Other (Specify)
Control Unit Manufacturer: 'ﬂ 2 NEY Vvﬁb‘/ Model No.: V/ 876 / ﬁ Cg
Circuit Styles: é’ l’ﬁ 5SS B
Number of Circuits: =
Software Rev.:

Last Date that Any Software or Configuration Was Rev:sed

ALARM-INITIATING DEVICES AND CIRCUIT INFORMATION

Qu:ymtity
Q‘ Manuat Fire Alarm Boxes
/ Ion Detectors
- Photo Detectors
. Duct Detectors
% Heat Detectors
Waterflow Switches

S/~

Y A 7 &/ S

Alarm verification feature is disabled enabled

' Supervisory Switche /
/Other (Specify): ” NS Y 74/) re. S V/’ e

{NFPA Inspection and Testing, 1 of 4)

FIGURE 10.6.2.3 Example of an Inspection and Testing Form.

800/700 [F]

2002 Edition

YV 0€:9T 600Z/80/60



72-104 NATIONAL FIRE ALARM CODE

EMERGENCY COMMUNICATIONS EQUIPMENT
Phone Set

Phone Jacks

Off-Hook Indicator

Amplifier(s)

Tone Generator(s)

Call-in Signal

System Performance

<
1:113131:10\'\5K

Visual

INTERFACE EQUIPMENT

(Specify)
(Specify) /
(Specify) !

SPECIAL HAZARD SYSTEM!

(Specify) 4 Va
(Specify) /1] £

(Specify) [ V7
Special Procedures:

A/

/)
\/ H
Y77
S

/

Qoo

Doo

Comments

)
NLZ)
/uf?

i

Simulated
Operation

Device

Operation

ooo
oco

og0oo
oCco

™~

NN

x:b

/
/

N

Comments:

<t
-

SUPERVISING STATION MONITORING
Alarm Signal

Time Comments

&;\\

Alarm Restoration

g\

Trouble Signal

] /
2 VTPi BJTT]IT

Supervisory Signal

N

Supervisory Restoration

NOTIFICATIONS THAT TESTING IS COMPLETE
Building Management

Who Time

)

Monitoring Agency

2

D\
Coo

Building Occupants
Other (Specify)

;MA

= 1

The following did net operate correctly:

FANS AV B A AV B

~~{ /

(

JAVA

Syztem restored to normal operation: Date: & 0

RDANCE WITH A

| THIS TESTING WAS PERFORMED IN ACCg

Name of Inspector; Date:

PPLICABLE NFPA STANDAMDS.

*9’[5;2 (A4 Time: 7"’/5

—

(NFPA inspection and Testing, 4 of 4)

FIGURE 10.6.2.3 Continued

/\/4 7 INLin Ter
,Zéa vess

2002 Edition

%4 a%/ <

800/500 3

and  Line [ Phone)

Je L) ownen s

{,\/(577,//5%/

Xvd 0€:9T 600¢/80/60




‘REPORT NOZ AR INSPECTION REPORT . PAGE3
- Ta wmannowrﬁsr

PRESSURE FLOW PRESSURE AR

TESTPIPE  SUZE |
'LOgATED TESTPIPE  BEFORE P%\SSURE AETFXR lPRESSUR.E

14. WATER FLOW TEST (CONTINUED):

FIREPUMP . MAKE MODEL CAPACITY TEST RESULTS

T 7
a 9475 r—
15, EXPLANATION OF "NO"ANSWERS:'

- 7L
/Xﬂ/ OJL{/

16, ADJUSTMENTS/ DESIRABLE IMPROVEMENTS:
_ADD cAPD F D C()H A

#.“ﬂ‘ﬂ'#.Ol‘ﬁ!#‘.#'t‘lt’#l‘t'!l*!!*t#t‘.‘##‘!lp‘lttmt#'**'.**.'*‘!***!**’

oaTs J-1- OF

INSPECTION WITNESSED
BY:

INSPECTOR:

800/900( Xvd 0€:9T 6005/80/60



INSPECTION, TESTING, AND MAINTENANCE

72-103

NOTIFICATIONS ARE MADE
Monitoring Entity

Building Occupants

Building Management

Other (Specify)

AHJ Notified of Any Impairments

TYPE

Control Unit

Interface Equipment
Lamps/LEDS

Fuses

Primary Power Supply
Trouble Signals
Disconnect Switches
Ground-Fault Monitoring

SECONDARY POWER

TYPE

Battery Condition

Load Voltage

Discharge Test

Charger Test

Specific Gravity _

~ TRANSIENT SUPPRESSORS
'REMOTE ANNUNCIATORS

NOTIFICATION APPLIANCES
‘Audible

Visible

Speakers

Voice Clarity

Device

Loc. & 8/N Type

Comments:

PRIORTO A

Yes -

SYSTEMTESTS AND
Visual

-

<

S

Visual Functional

Check

ooCooo

Test

N
o

.

(7]
= |
coooo 2 z

INSPECTIONS,
Functio:

N\

E

Ay

INITIATING AND SUPERVISORY DEVICE TESTS AND INSPECTIONS

Factory
Setting

Who
/1 Cman.
é’ﬂ“i'( b L0 4% (x.

AV@;E":;N ke )
‘6’ 4
Sry ey » E

Comments

Comments

S

LA
A7H
AT

Measured

Setting Fail

oogcpooo

DE‘DDGDg
LoooeoD

(NFPA Inspection and Testing, 3 of 4)

FIGURE 10.6.2.3 Continued

800/L00 3]

2002 Edition

Xvd 0€:9T 600¢/80/60



)

72-102 NATIONAL FIRE ALARM CODE

ALARM NOTIFICATION APPLIANCES AND CIRCUIT INFORMATION

Quantity Circuit Style
Bells
Hormns

3 Chimes
— Zhss B Strobes
Speakers
- — /2T, S Harss ferrobe con PP
No. of alarm notification appliance circuits; 4 /

Are circuits monitored for integrity? Yes (0 No

SUPERVISORY SIGNAL-INITIATING DEVICES AND CIRCUIT INFORMATION

Quantity Circuit Style
Building Temp.

Site Water Temp.

Site Water Level

Fire Pump Power

Fire Pump Running

Fire Pump Auto Position

Fire Pump or Pump Controller Trouble
Fire Pump Running

Generator In Auto Position

Generator or Controller Trouble
Switch Transfer

Generator Engine Running

Other:

{ii
T

T

lj

SIGNALING LINE CIRCUITS
Quantity and style of signaling line circuits connected to system (see NFPA 72, Table 6.6.1):
Quantity Style(s)

SYSTEM POWER SUPPLIES ) . s
{a) Primary (Main): Nominal Voltage /O s5V4é Amps / Gl 2 o >
Overcurrent Protection: Type 7 7 b Amps AL L :
Location (of Primary Supply Panelbeard): 4

Disconnecting Means Location: & £
®) Secunﬁry (Standby ’
/2 /9 A Starage Battew-ﬂr. Rating
Calculated capaciér to operat! gystem, in hours: ' 24 60

Engine-driven generator dedicated to fire alarm system: i

Location of fuel storage: AL s
TYPE BATTERY .
U Dry
Q putkel-Cadmium
Sealed Lead-Acid
Q Lead-Acid
O Other (Specify):
(c) Emergency or standby system used as a backup to primary power supply, instead of using a secondary power supply:
Emergency system described in NFPA 70, Article 700
Legally required standby described in NFPA 70, Article 701
Optional standby system described in NFPA 70, Article 702, which also meets the performance
requirements of Article 700 or 701.

(NFPA Inspection and Testing, 2 of 4)

FIGURE 10.6.2.3 Continted

2002 Edition

800/800[7 ’ Xvd T€:9T 6002/80/60



RFD 501 REV. 1/09

Fire Safety Division City of Rochester

Rochester Fire Department

Fire Department 185 Exchange Boulevard
4 b Rochester, NY 14614-2124
BUILDING INSPECTION / COMPLAINT FORM V « (585) 428-7037
‘ 7N\

COMPANY RTII o T INSPECTION # 09 - 0 O 0 9 5
_ADDRESS _ FROM / TO o TAX ACCT # e
. CAST o AV .35 o Ny
PROPERTY OWNER ADDRESS PHONE

v I"PR@EE&IL@ LiC

—
H
f—

1645 EMPIRE BLVD

263-7650

T

d

I
\
|

oy WEBSTER _STATE _ NY _ 14580
MAILING NAME — ADDRESS . o
. MONTY'S_KORNER .. 355 EAST AV
' ey ROCHESTER _  STATE Y 2P 14604 |
EMERGENCY CONTACT L _ ADDRESS /" PHONE o
[ LESLIE SELTZER R " 292 FAIR OAKS AV 461-2636
CTY__ ROCHESTER CNY ZP 14618 |
SPECIFIC . A
Nggﬁg? SESEEIR\#Y use [ 22 | PROPERTY UsE | 163 sTRucTure TYyPe LI STRUCTURE sTATUS |2l
NO ENTRY DATES: BUSINESS NAME [ MONTY S "KORNER " ] PHONE | T | DISPOSITION by
BUSINESS OWNER MONTY?®*S KORNER B - FIRE SAFETY:
4 f ADDRESS [ 355 EASYT AV _ " RDCHESTER  NY14504
_ PHONE 263 7650 B
— BUSINESSEMERGENCY [ L ESL Ik SELTZER 461-2686. I 2lolo] =z
A= ATTIC aDRESS 292 FAIR OAKS AV ROCHESTER  NY14618 [R5 |3|3
C=CELLAR TPHONE [ 451 9089 o2 |m| R
G = GARAGE SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS: S g r9'n 2
0= OUTSIDE TRUCTIONS: g|o|z
- SPECIAL HAZARDS m o
#~FLOOR # OR CONSTRUCTION ©
DIRECTION
ROOM #, ETC. COMPLAINT
[0 NovioLATIONS NOTEDATTHISTIME [JA [JB [Jc [JpD
g . e . P /
TF  SAFETT
7 ; —
V204r
7
i
"\
5
NS
Wi
Y N Y N Y N

O O SPRINKLER SYSTEM O O FIRE/SMOKE DETECT. SYSTEM

0 O SINGLE STATION SMOKE DETECTORS

O O STANDPIPE SYSTEM 0O O KITCHEN HOOD EXTING. SYSTEM

O O BARS/WIRE ON WINDOWS

O O FIRE ALARM SYSTEM

0 O OTHER FIRE EXTING. SYSTEM 0O 0O LOCKBOX

=27 Vi
OFFICER PREPARING REPOR% M %?Nv DISTRICT

GROUP DAT ;
N2
BUS/PROP REPRESENTATI(E: POSITION / TITLE DATE OF REINSPECTION
FIRE SAFETY INSPECTOR: DATE

COPY TO FIRE SAFETY



Pre Engmeered Restaurant Flre Suppression Systems Report

All appliances properly covered w/correct nozzles

. Duct and plenum covered with/correct nozzles
. Check positioning of all nozzles
. System installed in accordance w/MFG UL listing

Hood/duct penetrations sealed w/weld or UL device

. Check if seals intact, evidence or tampering
. it system has been discharged, report same
. Pressure gauge in proper range (if gauged)

Check cartridge weight (if applicable)

10. Hydrostatic test date
11. 6 year maintenance date

- SERVICE COMPANY ;

- 3

IRONDEQUOIT FIRY FXTINGUJSHER CO. INC. )

P.0O. POXN 17196 < 5

ROCHESTER, NY 14617 6

752-2083 7

N 8

' 9.
CUSTOMER
Name /‘&’V/A@‘L Lo

Address 25 2{"&/}7 Aose
"City /
Telephone / g- qozjol StoreNo.

12. Inspect cylinder and mount

13. Operate system from terminal link

14. Test for proper operation from remote

15. Check operation of micro switch

)

16. Check aneration of gas valve
17. Clean nozzles

Check fuse links and clean

// : : ?Proper nozzle covers in place
Owner or Manager

20. Replaced fuse links

DATE O%Ri/l% :}' / &)

TIME

9: %

PM

.

ANNUAL

SEMI-ANNUAL

RECHARGE

INSTALLATION

LOCATI@Z* OF SYpTE

CYLINDER y
o Woor

NOVATION
7S
/4

?AANUFA TURER

V\PDEL N%EB’O

WET

oLZ=2

DRY CHEMICAL

CYLINDER SIZE SLAVE

CYLINDER SIZE SLAVE

LAST HYDRO EiFT DATE

C‘{(LINDEB‘S'I‘Z%ASTER

‘. 204 %vv

FUSE LINKS 360°F FugE 450°F, FUSE LINKS 500°F OTHER
(203

FUEL SHUT-OFF | ELECTRIC GAS SIZE 4,

ui1> H4S

SERIAL NUMBER

LAST R%E DATE

PAGE NUMBER

DRAWING. NUMBE'

MANUFACTURER'S MANUAL REFERENCE

™ 21, Check travel of cable nuts/S-hooks
22. Piping & conduit securely bracketed
23. Proper separation between fryers and flame
24. Proper clearance-flame to filters
25. Exhaust fan in operating order
26. All filters replaced
27. Fuel shut-off in on position
28. Manual & remote set/seals in place
29. Replace system covers ,
30. System operational & seals in place
31. Slave system operational
32. Clean cylinder & mount
33. Fan warning sign on hood
34. Personnel instructed in manual operation of system
35. Proper hand portable extinguishers
36. Portable extinguishers properly serviced
37. Service & Certification tag on system
"3 NOTE DISCREPANCIES OR DEFICIENCIES BELOW

JFbBUUFUUﬁK%Fﬁﬁkﬁﬁﬁk&ﬁhﬁhﬁbkhﬁ

T
¥

PYyprs

S

Fopn

L]
5]

—F 7

On this date, the above system was tested and inspected in accordance with procedures of the presently adopted editions of
NFPA 17/ ,1 7A, references to Fire Suppression Systems contained in NFPA 96, and the manufacturer’s manual and was ope ted
accorc;mg to these procedures with results indicated above.

S /////

[ anmus Hed—

8ﬁ%%3

5.5

oL

=24

.,

SERVICE TECHNICIAN

| PERMIT NO.

DATE

! TIME

AM

PM

CUSTOMER'S AUTHORIZED AGENT

The above servic%(, technician certifies that the system was personally inspected and found conditionsto be as indicated on this report.

WHITE-CUSTOMER C

P/N SER100

- e

YELLOW-DISTRIBUTOR

PINK-AUTHORITY HAVING JURISDICTION

©2006 Heiser Logistics



Fire Safety Division City of Rocheste Rochester Fire Department

RFD 501 REV. 1/09

Fire Department 185 Exchange Boulevard
- 4 b Rochester, NY 14614-2124
BUILDING INSPECTION / COMPLAINT FORM V € (585) 428-7037
COMPANY [ RIL1 ] L ' INSPECTION # 09 - 00094
_ADDRESS L FROM / TO TAX ACCT # e
C_BAST AV 3% . .
PROPERTY OWNER ADDRESS ] PHONE
(COOHN DT T DT PADLA 480 W RIDGE RD 865-3650 |
CITY_ ROCHESTER STATE _ NY 2P 14615
MAILING NAME ADDRESS 7 PHONE
{ . EVERSHIELD CORP ' | 480 W RIDGE RD ‘;
Ty _ROCHESTER __ ___ _STATE __NY_ 2P 14615 |
EMERGENCY CONTACT ' ADDRESS PHONE
—_— ., popRESS  PHOME ..
o ] 000-0000
ew - STATE zZIP o
NFPA 901 GENERAL SPECIFIC
Cobes PrOPERTYUSE L | PROPERTYUSE L | STRUCTURE TYPE || STRUCTURE sTaTUs ||
NO ENTRY DATES: .
BUSINESS NAME " KARMA T JPHONE [~ "7 | DISPOSITION by
BUSINESS OWNER KARMA FIRE SAFETY:
ADDRESS [ _355 EAST AV o ROCHESTER ~~ NY14504
» A PHONE 423 0640
e BUSINESS EMERGENCY [ JORN BIAMANTOPUULOS - 1TZToTaT2
= ADDRESS 152 OLD ENGLISH RD ROCHESTER _NY14616 [ 7|3 S!S
C=CELLAR [PHONE [ 723 0339 22(R| A
G= GARAGE SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS: Dl m|e
0= OUTSIDE : 2|0 =
- SPECIAL HAZARDS m o
#<FLOOR # OR CONSTRUCTION ©
DIRECTION
ROOM #, ETC. COMPLAINT
[C] NOVIOLATIONS NOTED ATTHISTIME [ ] A O c [bo
— e Veunumans
FNE SaRT7— fgene il
A
9
Ve
Y N Y N Y N
O O SPRINKLER SYSTEM O O FIRE/SMOKE DETECT. SYSTEM O O SINGLE STATION SMOKE DETECTORS
O O STANDPIPE SYSTEM O O KITCHEN HOOD EXTING. SYSTEM O O BARS/WIRE ON WINDOWS
O O FIRE ALARM SYSTEM 0 O OTHER FIRE EXTING. SYSTEM 0 O LOCK BOX
et B4 Iz i ”
OFFICER PREPAWR j -, COMPANY [ DISTRICT | GROUP DA1}
, l/ / /o
BUS/PROP REPRESENT. POSITION / TITLE DATE OF REINSPECTION

FIRE SAFETY INSPECTOR: DATE

COPY TO FIRE SAFETY

- - - T - >y oW LA IR 4 » R L



,  Fire Safety Division
Fire Department

BUILDING INSPECTION / COMPLAINT FORM

City of Rochester

<>

w

Rochester Fire Department
185 Exchange Boulevard
Rochester, NY 14614-2124
(585) 428-7037

RFD 501 REV. 1/09

company [ RIT " ] INSPECTION # 09 - 00 93
ADDRESS FROM / TO TAXACCT# C
.. _EAST AV 355 i
PROPERTY OWNER ADDRESS - L o
[T J0HN DI PAOLA i] 480 W RIDGE RD 865-~3650 |
CITY  ROCHESTER STATE zp 14615 |
MAILING NAME ADDRESS i _ “PHONE -
[ EVERSHIELD CORP 1] 480 W RIDGE RD A
oty ROCHESTER _ _STATE _NY __ZP 14615 |
EMERGENCY CONTACT ADDRESS PHONE o
- . L 000-0000 |
ey STATE 2P ) |
ENERAL SPECIFIC
"58’5221 SROPERTY use L16 PROPERTY USE | 163 | STRUCTURE TyPE |1l STRUCTURE STATUS |2
NO ENTRY DATES: ,ﬁ
S BUSINESS NAME [ CHOCGULATE BAR TPHONE [T~ ~ 7" " ° ___ | DISPOSITION by
BUSINESS OWNER FIRE SAFETY:
ADDRESS [ - - o -
PHONE
BUSINESS EMERGENCY [ T T T slolel 2
A= ATTIC ADDRESS I AR
C=CELLAR JpHoNe [T T BID R R
G = GARAGE SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS: S 7 % g
0= OUTSIDE i glo| 3
- SPECIAL HAZARDS m O
#~FLOOR # OR CONSTRUCTION ©
DIRECTION
ROOM #, ETC. COMPLAINT
[] NOVIOLATIONS NOTEDATTHISTIME []A []B [Jc []D
— — € y p——
e SBFE? T LOpvyi/
™
\\9
Y\
@)
Y
\V4
YN Y N YN

O O SPRINKLER SYSTEM

0O O FIRE/SMOKE DETECT. SYSTEM

0O O SINGLE STATION SMOKE DETECTORS

O O STANDPIPE SYSTEM

0O O KITCHEN HOOD EXTING. SYSTEM

oo BSARS/WIRE ON WINDOWS

O O FIRE ALARM SYSTEM

0O 0O OTHER E

E EXTING. SYSTEM

0O O LOCKBOX

=) 7 7/ pd — 2
OFFICER PRE%ANG ORW COMPANY D/l;TRICT GROUP | DATE /
//(5‘7 7( / /YCF
BUS/PROP REPRESENTATHE: POSITION / TITLE DATE OF REINSPECTION

FIRE SAFETY INSPECTOR:

DATE

COPY TO FIRE SAFETY



RFD 501 REV. 1/09

Fire Safety Division
Fire Department

BUILDING INSPECTION / COMPLAINT FORM

o o

City of Rochester

Rochester Fire Department
185 Exchange Boulevard
Rochester, NY 14614-2124
(585) 428-7037

company W09 T ] INSPECTION # 09 - 1 2 5 9 8
ADDRESS L (R FROM /TO TAX ACCT # ] N
[ ALEXANDER ST _h 311 o I O'(f* ]
PROPERTY OWNER ‘ ADDRESS PHOKE __
[ JAMES ~ VERDI , | 71630 EMPIRE BLVD 671~8330
STy WEBSTER STATE ' NY _ZP 14580
MAILING NAME ADDRESS  PHONE
[ TIAHES VERJIL - - j 1630 EMPIRE B S
orv _ WEBSTER S sae NY z2p 14580 |
'EMERGENCY CONTACT ) ADDRESS ' _ PHONE -
[T JAMES VERDI (C7 721-7686 ] | 11630 eMpiRE 3LVD 671-0993
oTv  WEBSTER swte NY 2P 14580 |
NFPA 901 GENERAL 16 SPECIFIC 164 > A
CODES pROPERTY USE | =2 | PROPERTY USE =27 | STRUCTURE TYPE [ 2] STRUCTURE sTATUS | 2]
NO ENTRY DATES: . pd R
BUSINESS NAME PITAPIT — e TPHONE T DISPOSITION by
BUSINESSOWNER PITA PIT FIRE SAFETY:
appREss " 3TI ALEXANDER 5T~ “ROCHESTER ~  NY14807
PHONE
BUSINESS EMERGENCY [DAVE & JUDY PERNNINGTON 746-5796 315 | 3lololz
A= ATTIC ADDRESS 3853 DOWNS RD WALWORTH NY14568 S35 S
C=CELLAR [PHONE 986 2958 | 2|3 |&|A
G = GARAGE , N @ o)
SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS: CALL FOR APPUOINTMENT BUSINESS EMERG CONTAQTS @ ale
0= OUTSIDE 2|03
- SPECIAL HAZARDS il O
#2FLOOR# OR CONSTRUCTION ©
DIRECTION
ROOM #, ETC. COMPLAINT
ﬁ NO VIOLATIONS NOTEDATTHISTIME [JA []8 [Jc [Jbp
Y N Y N Y N
J%D SPRINKLER SYSTEM ] [E)FIRE/SMOKE DETECT. SYSTEM 0¥ SINGLE STATION SMOKE DETECTORS
m] @STANDHPE SYSTEM \E@D KITCHEN HOOD EXTING. SYSTEM m] WB!AHS/WIRE ON WINDOWS
*’i@] FIRE ALARM SYSTEM OTHER FIRE EXTING. SYSTEM m] hﬁocx BOX
| L. L
OFFICER PREPARING REPORT: — COMPANY | DISTRICT | G DAT} AN
tgpant RGBT T (20/09
BUS/PROP REPRES / 4 ~ " POSITION/ TITLE ! DATE OF REINSPECTION
FIRE SAFETY INSPECTOR: ) DATE

COPY TO FIRE SAFETY



FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION RECORD

LICENSE 0 EAST

AN g PERMIT O west 69
LocaTIon: 35 e AST™ A (3 COMPLAINT 3 SPECIAL
Person contacted: REFERRAL
7]
3/7/ 7 a Telephone #: THE &ANK
DATE 5 2
RECEIVED z & £ | 5 | Owner Name:
IN FIRE 5 g |2 w |8 | 3 | Owner Address:
SAFETY: & % 131812 |8 | Owner Phone: wl =
z >lelz]sle ]k £ 2
& =18 |ufs|s]e 21 @
w ule L s |2]> é 2
s ooz o ]S> (0o Z
-—.BAT = Z s (w2 l=]=2
4‘3‘1 fox| X |
x' i ',H'“’ R
—
M
ToRR
Y N
Sprinkler System
Alarm Permit Permit#

Cooking Hood

Fire Alarm System
Standpipe System
Cooking System
Bars/Wires on Windows
Lock Box

Posted Occupancy

Local Central (circle one)

APPROVED

- FIRE SAFETY DIVISION

Fire Marshal



CLS1080, Date Printed: March 17, 2009

City of Rochester
City Code License - Entertainment Center
For Application#: 108

Current Status/Date: 03/13/2009 P - Pending

Applic. Date: 03/13/2009 Issue Date: Start Date: 02/01/2009 Expiration Date: 01/31/2010
General Comments: OK TO ACCEPT PER DAN KARIN
License Fee: $475.00 *** RENEWAL LICENSE ***  Last Chgd: 03/17/2009 szatkot

Applicant: RICHARD PIERPONT Residence: 6987 ROYCE CIRCLE
DOB: 10/05/1967 Home Phone: (585) 737-9878 City, State, Zip: VICTOR NEW YORK 14564

Business Name: THE BAR ' Business Phone (585) 373-9878
Business Name:

Activity: BAR

City Address: 355 East Av Sector: 5 Quad: SE NET: D Zip: 14604
NON City Address: City, State, Zip:
Owner Property: PATRIOT PROPERTIES Residence: 620 PARK AVE
DOB: Home Phone: (585) 235-0046 City, State, Zip: ROCHESTER, NY 14607
Documents Presented:  Health Permit: No Ins Appr: No Bond Appr: No AgntDsgn: No
Downtown Vendor: No Vend Heated [tems: No # Worker Badges: 0
# of Game Tags: 0  Starting Tag #: 0 Ending Tag #: 0 # of Bowling Lanes: 0
S.0.B License Type: 0 Dancing Allowed: Yes
Zoning Approval CZC#: 1070256  Applicant Contact/Date:  InPerson No ByPhone No /
Status / Date: W / 03/13/2009 Reviewer:
3 Game Limit? No Over 2400 sq ft? No
CZC not Extendable for NEXT License Renewal: CZC Status Date:
Comments
Police Approval CR#: Applicant Contact/Date: ~ InPerson No ByPhone No /
Crimal Check: Records- No MCVB- No Cart Inspection Date: Approved: No
Status / Date: W / 03/13/2009 Reviewer:

Activity Code:

Fire Approval

lK Applicant Contact/Date:  InPerson No ByPhone No /
Status / Date:

: I~ 03/17/2009 R@N}E iewer: ferrante ’
Occupancy: 824 ¥ P@Q Approved: C%’ ~Ne-—

Comments:

Building Approval : icant Contact/Date:  InPerson No ByPhone No /
Status / Date: W / 03/13/2009 Reviewer:

Comments:




FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION RECORD LICENSE {7 EAST =

A (3 PERMIT O west
LOCATION: 363 E€Ar7 A COMPLAINT [0 SPECIAL
Person coniacted: - » REFERRAL .
2 G 3 Telephone #: 1%~/ 3 PN
DATE 5 a
RECEIVED z @ £ | 5 | Owner Name:
IN FIRE ﬁ;i gz w8 ; Owner Address: _
SAFETY: a a9 9 |2 |G {Owner Phone: 41 %
= Jzlelg|zle s ol &
L = i i < () = v}
o |Elelul2ais AN
G — = g2]9 |ols 9 o Z
DATE [ #* & p=d H*
sy (EC
D T
[
Y N
Sprinkler System ‘ .
Alarm Permit | Permit# A7 339~ PP[E}@W[E. |
Cooking Hood | '
Fire Alarm System /Local Central (circle_ one) '
APPROVED

Standpipe System
Cooking System
Bars/Wires on Windows
Lock Box

Posted Occupancy

/

/

8$?\\T

- F SAFETY DIVISION

Fire Marshal

—



P

. Date Printed: Feb 6, 2009
CLS1080 Clty of Rochester ate Printed: February

City Code License - Entertainment Center
For Application#: 83

Current Status/Date: 02/05/2009 V - Wait CZC

Applic. Date: 02/05/2009 issue Date: Start Date: 02/01/2009 Expiration Date: 01/31/2010

General Comments:

License Fee: $425.00 *** NEW LICENSE *** Last Chgd: 02/06/2009 szatkot

Applicant; LESLIE SELTZER Residence: 292 FAIR OAKS AVE
DOB: 05/28/1963 Home Phone: (585) 461-9089 City, State, Zip: ROCHESTER NY 14618

Business Name: MONTYS KORNER (' — ~ /b V~--_§02 g

Business Name:
Activity: TAVERN
City Address: 363 East Av

Business Phone (585) 263-7650

Sector: 5 Quad: SE NET: D Zip: 14604
NON City Address: City, State, Zip:
Owner Property: 339 EAST LLC Residence: 620 PARK AVE #185
DOB: Home Phone: (585) 235-0040 City, State, Zip: rochester, ny 14607
- Documents Presented:  Health Permit: No Ins Appr: No Bond Appr: No Agnt Dsgn: No
Downtown Vendor: No Vend Heated Items: No # Worker Badges: 0
# of Game Tags: 0 Starting Tag #: 0 Ending Tag #: 0 # of Bowling Lanes: 0
S.0.B License Type: 0 Dancing Allowed: | Yes
Zoning Approval CZC#: Applicant Contact/Date:  InPerson No ByPhone No /
Status / Date: W / 02/05/2009 Reviewer:
3 Game Limit? Yes Over 2400sq ft? No
CZC not Extendable for NEXT License Renewal: CZC Status Date:
Comments:
Police Approval CR#: Applicant Contact/Date: ~ InPerson No ByPhone No /
Crimal Check: Recdrds- No MCVB- No Cart Inspection Date: Approved: No
Status / Date: W / 02/05/2009 Reviewer:
Activity Code: '
Comments:
Fire Approval . Applicant ContactDate:  InPerson No By Phofie By
Status / Date: P ! 02/06/2009 Reviewer: ferrante Wﬁ
Occupancy: go 0 Cart Inspection Date: Approved: No
Comments:

Building Approval Applicant Contact/Date:  InPerson No ByPhone No /
Status / Date: W / 02/05/2009

Comments:

Reviewer:



EQ 86

(ﬂ/ LICENSE

&

FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION RECORD O EAST
O PERMIT 0 WEST
T V. ~
LOCATION: 263 Ep‘ A 00 SPECIAL
Person contacted: Telephone #:
- 5-0 o 5]e
z w w e
DATE ¢] alz g l9
RECEIVED 3 wle lwl8lo
W 7 z z
IN FIRE % 213181248 ! ul e
SAFETY: Z Izlelzizgi2]s g1 e
o W julo |58 o Q
MHEEEEE Ll
. DATE | F Sl lx ]2 |12 NOTES S| 2
> . ‘_
ﬂ//m?_ / A
A0 , Cty
. / .
A \ l- y
. f
].
. ™
D
Wikl
Lﬂ %]
YN
T O SPRINKLERSYSTEM
m £h 0 O COOKING HOOD SYSTEM
ERE sp LEf YP !'u%s{g N O O FIRE ALARM SYSTEM
' 1 O sTANDPIPE SYSTEM
-— - 222 11%4 S Ml SANOANEZ YR Q‘JMFE‘
i . —1 = Y AT iaRIYNTg R '
| T I CARS/WIRE ONFNBOYS
CECP vy oAy i




CLS1080

-

Date Printed: February 1, 2008

City of Rochester
City Code License - Entertainment Center
For Application#: 80

Current Status/Date: 01/31/2008 P - Pending

Applic. Date: 01/31/2008 Issue Date: Start Date: 02/01/2008 Expiration Date: 01/31/2009
General Comments: )
License Fee: $325.00 - ** RENEWAL LICENSE ***  Last Chgd: 02/01/2008 lovellr
Applicant: LESLIE SELTZER Residence: 292 FAIR OAKS AVE
DOB: 05/28/1963 Home Phone: (585) 461-9089 City, State, Zip: ROCHESTER NY 14618
Bl;n;s—N;n; I\;O_NT_Y'; ;OEF‘I!—ER_ - 7[6q:%b‘35_ - Business Phone (585) 263-7650—
Business Name:
Activity:
City Address: 363 East Av . Sector: 5 Quad: SE NET: D Zip: 14604
NON City Address: City, State, Zip:
Owner Property: 339 EAST LLC Residence: 620 PARK AVE #185
DOB: Home Phone: (585) 235-0040 City, State, Zip: rochester, ny 14607
Documents Presented: ~ Health Permit: No Ins Appr: No Bond Appr: No AgntDsgn: No
Downtown Vendor: No " Vend Heated Items: No # Worker Badges: 0
# of Game Tags: - 0 Starting Tag #: 0 Ending Tag #: 0 # of Bowling Lanes: 0
S.0.B License Type: 0 Dancing Allowed: Yes
Zoning Approval CZC#: 1010852  Applicant Contact/Date:  InPerson No ByPhone No /
Status / Date: W ! 01/31/2008 Reviewer:
3 Game Limit? No Over 2400 sq ft? No
CZC not Extendable for NEXT License Renewal: CZC Status Date:
Comments:
Police Approval o —él;#—— ______ A ;p;cz;t Eo;lza:t/I—);t; - I—n ;;rson No_ gy—P};nC— No /
Crimal Check: Records- No MCVB- No Cart Inspection Date: Approved: No
Status / Date: W / 01/31/2008 Reviewer:
Activity Code:
Comments: '
Fire ;@%% Wﬂ‘ o o S ST
Status / Date: 1 g2i01/2008 @ iw | eviewer: ferrante
Occupancy: 80 i : Approved: No
| Commens nas
Building Approval Applicant fontact/Date:  InPerson No ByPhone No /
Status / Date: W / 01/31/2008 ‘ Reviewer:

Comments:



0 LICENSE

" FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION RECORD _ ‘0 EAsT
o /4//@/ S Corwes O PERMIT 0 wesT .
'LOCATION: °7 =" ¥ — > = 4, . O COMPLAINT O SPECIAL
Person contacted: - ~ ‘REFERRAL |

DATE
RECEIVED
IN FIRE
SAFETY:

DATE .

NO.ENTRY

# ORDERS ISSUED
# REFERRALS ISSUED

NO WORK DONE
* #VIOLATIONS CORRECTED
NO VIOLATIONS NOTED

Owner Address:
Owner Phone:

\ TIME OF INSPECTION

N

6/6%
A

R

—

. e ——

" Summons Issued to:

Telephone #:

Owner Name:

Municipal Code Violation Bureau
' 42 South Ave., Rochester, NY

.T

 OKTOFILE -

| | Ill | §| INSPECTOR

Lo

73
5

AT
ERASISAE

| Appeared: Defaulted: _

Guilty: _ Not Guilty:
Fined: Amount: Adjurned Date:
HEARING OFFICER:

lNSPE'CTOR'S COMMENTS:




266250 OFFICER'S COPY

THE PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK - VS -
AR YA C ol it S

Last Name (Defendant) First M.l
- r . /
63 =AS /¢V .

T o besher A1 2 7 YWy

A / ﬂsz‘?%e’ | g\f-"//zé’/izm

D.O.B Sex Summons Issued To
LICENSE INFORMATION
License # Exp. Date I I
D Amusement Center D Entertainment Center D Alarm Permit
[ Texi Driver O solisitorvendor O
D Dog: Color
Breed M) (F)

VEHICLE DESCRIPTION

Year Make Type Color MV Reg# Hack Pit#

PERSON ABOVE IS (?ARGED AS FOLLOWS:

L A

L .
Place of Occurrence i Rochester, Monroe Co., NY
/122 1077 o0 59 AM/PM.
Date Time <.

orenee AMYS _FC . 2067 6 [)//ﬂrr,/ﬂuﬂ'/,,«u;
of '

In Violation of Chapter ts 7 sec - sue
the Code of the City of Rochester, NY.

FACTUAL PA‘Rf? The above named defendant/did on the sta!e%;te, time and place 2

perclowdlin/g 42 /08
DCC e DA Y L /z'mﬁ';f" s . 550
,pt?/ S‘Om/g P ,L’-./j el 0(4.7"’ /Z_l;

PERSON ABOVE IS SUMMONED TO APPEAR AT:

MUNICIPAL CODE VIOLATIONS BUREAU
. 42 South Ave., Rochester, NY 14614

D CITY COURT PART | (MISDEMEANORS)
150 S. Plymouth Ave., Rochester, NY 14614

D CITY COURT PART V (VIOLATIONS, FELONIES)
150 S. Plymouth Ave., Rochester, NY 147914 _
APPEARANCE DATE: ’S’_A A/ b < g i
: . day of 20

at / = AMJ/:;M))

FINE SCHEDULE: A ”g) [ D E F G H 00G ALARM

FALSE STATEMENTS MADE HEREIN ARE PUNIS E AS A GE

PURSUANT TO SECTION 238.45 OF FHENEW YOBK STATE .
/ [ e = 7 /{2 7/67
COMPLAINANT . ) /

ID# 6 <,’ 2 7‘ SEC ‘?!/’;—.& S/é"[‘?;}; ﬂ‘/

REV 09/05

K
’




Fire Safety Division
Fire Department

BUILDING INSPECTION / COMPLAINT FORM

City of Rochester

<>

w

Rochester Fire Department
185 Exchange Boulevard
Rochester, NY 14614-2124
(585) 428-7037

=y

4-38

FIRE SAFETY INSPECTOR:

DATE

company R11 nseections 07 -05930
ADDRESS , FROM/TO  TAX ACCT #
EAST. AY. 355 365
PROPERTY OWNER ADDRESS PHONE
JOHN DI PAOLA 480 W RIDGE RD 865-3650
cty ROCHESTER STATE  NY zIP 14615
MAILING NAME ADDRESS PHONE
EVERSHIELD CORP 480 W RIDGE RD
cty  ROCHESTER STATE  NY - zP 14615
EMERGENCY CONTACT ADDRESS PHONE
000-0000
cITY STATE 2P
NFPA 901 GENERAL L ( SPECIFIC |
CODES PROPERTY USE L6 | PROPERTY USE \7[6,2 STRUCTURE TYPE Ll_l STRUCTURE STATUS L2
NO ENTRY DATES: -  a ;
BUSINESS NAME QN co (,,\70" M/RF’HONE DISPOSITION by
‘ M FIRE SAFETY:
BUSINESS OWNER -
ADDRESS
PHONE
BUSINESS EMERGENCY . slolol =
A =ATTIC ADDRESS m181219
C=CELLAR - PHONE D|D|R|2
G = GARAGE SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS: ﬁ g % =
0 = OUTSIDE i 2lo|Z
- SPECIAL HAZARDS o o
#FLOOR# OR CONSTRUCTION
DIRECTION
ROOM #, ETC. COMPLAINT
E\NO VIOLATIONS NOTEDATTHISTIME  [JA [8 [Jc [Jbo
{
Y N Y N Y N
‘@D SPRINKLER SYSTEM P~D FIRE/SMOKE DETECT. SYSTEM O SINGLE STATION SMOKE DETECTORS
\
(m] ?:STANDMPE SYSTEM FQEI KITCHEN HOOD EXTING. SYSTEM O !QBARS/WIRE ON WINDOWS
(&D FIRE ALARM SYSTEM DN OTHER FIRE EXTING. SYSTEM D'F‘LOCK BOX
V.
2 | OFFICER PREPARING REPOR COMPANY | DISTRICT | GROUP | DATE
g ¢z F il Y 7/502
g %S/mji%immy v POSITION /TITLE DATE OF REINSPECTION
8 a2
o
&

COPY TO FIRE SAFETY




Fire Safety Division

Fire Department

BUILDING INSPECTION / COMPLAINT FORM

C|ty of Rochester

<>

w

Rochester Fire Department
185 Exchange Boulevard
Rochester, NY 14614-2124
(585) 428-7037

433

07-05928

company R11 INSPECTION #
ADDRESS FROM /TO TAX ACCT #
EAST AV 35¢
PROPERTY OWNER ADDRESS PHONE
JOHN DI PAOLA 480 W RIDGE RD 865-3650
city ROCHESTER STATE  NY Z2IP 14615
~MAILING NAME ADDRESS PHONE
EVERSHIELD CORP 480 W RIDGE RD:
city ROCHESTER STATE NY zZIP 14615
EMERGENCY CONTACT ADDRESS PHONE
000~-0000
cITY STATE zIP
, SPECIFIC 9 ;
Nonte, SROPEATY USE LLG__] PROPERTY USE L&I STRUCTURE TYPE LL| sTRUCTURE sTatus Lt
NO ENTRY DATES: BUSINESS NAMEW m ﬁ _PHONE DISPOSITION by
BUSINESS OWNER CRRMA (S )Q>Q ' FIRE SAFETY:
ADDRESS 355 EAST AV ROCHESTER NY14504
PHONE 423 0640
BUSINESS EMERGENCY JOHN DIAMANTOPQULOS slolol =
A=ATTIC ADDRESS 152 OLD ENGLISH RD ROCHESTER NY14616 mlal%|9
C =CELLAR PHONE 723 0339 oD (R|A
G = GARAGE PECIAL INSTRUCTIONS: 8 ; % e
0 = OUTSIDE SPECIAL INS Ub : 2|lo|z
_ SPECIAL HAZARDS.... il o
#=FLOOR# OR CONSTRUCTION ©
DIRECTION i
ROOM #, ETC. COMPLAINT
K NO VIOLATIONS NOTEDATTHISTIME [ JaA [J8 [c [Odp
\. _
s
7/
Y N Y N Y N
R‘QSPFNNKLER SYSTEM )Q O FIRE/SMOKE DETECT. SYSTEM }S;D SINGLE STATION SMOKE DETECTORS

CNERSTANDPIPE SYSTEM

O KITCHEN HOOD EXTING. SYSTEM

DE BARS/WIRE ON WINDOWS

RFD 501 REV. 03/03

‘@D FIRE ALARM SYSTEM 0 p\OTHER FIRE EXTING. SYSTEM I:l)@ LOCK BOX
OFFICER PREPARING REPORT: g - ) CQMPANY DE,;.SUCT GROUP | DATE / /
= y "/ / ! 7 kf
E?/Pme TATIVE: ) POSITION / TITLE DATE'O¥ RENSPEC; iT|0N
M,d 2N
FIRE SAFETY INSPECTOR: f DATE

COPY TO FIRE SAFETY




FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION RECORD O LICENSE O EAST
' J PERMIT 0O WEST
LOGATION: 355 EAST AY 0 COMPLAINT (] SPECIAL
Person contacted: BARFLY K‘ LM REFERRAL
¥ .
: a Telephone #:
DATE ° 5 la
RECEIVED z o g |5 | Owner Name:
IN FIRE 5 @ g w |8 Z | Owner Address:
SAFETY: & 21215 ]2 |& |ownerPhone: wl g
2 >leleglc o1k & 5
w E 83 [ A R 3 o 8
O rd a w @} 5 o - o
w uleglu [S12]3> s %]
= (@] @] 74 (@) > o] <
DATE - z * i* 4 * =4
;21/9%107 -
[
“2/i2lo]
T
o —
Z,—fl/ 0! T

7&!07 -]

Sprinkler System

Alarm Permit Permit#

Cooking Hood

Fire Alarm System Local Central (circle one)

Standpipe System APPROVED
Cooking System IRE SAFETY DIVISION

Bars/Wires on Windows R
Lock Box ) ,%5«27&
=L i <

Posted Occupancy Fire Marshal




w INSPECTION REPORT PERMIT MONTH: APRIL 20

Y INSPECTION DATE: "/;/Il/ 67

-

LOCATION: 355 EAST AV 01 OWNER: Z“ii‘”bﬂf&.
355 EAST AVE
ROCHESTER NY 14604
OCCUPANT : TYPE OF OPERATION:
PERSON Ci?TACT : PHONE NO: APPOINTMENT: (Y/N)
ON  U/MNIS 7 0%~ 70

(CONDITIONS, SURROUNDINGS AND ARRANGEMENTS FOUND:

CODE FEE  PERMIT OCCW L/V?
5412B21B 70 04040 LPG LESS THAN 1000 A VZGJW\MQ

DATE VIOLATIONS ISSUED: CORRECTED: <:2%
: 7

DATE OF APPROVAL FOR PERMIT: SIGNATURE«

-------------------- FOR OFFICE USE ONLY -------------

DATE PERMIT ISSUED: DATE EXPIRED: 20

PERMIT NUMBER: FEE REQD:




Mcy [

West

AE pouse -Naw NM%)
g~416(;+{ ouvt
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-~



FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION RECORD A~ LICENSE & EAST (HLermo
Fo- §7 PERMIT WEST
LOCATION: 363 Eas7 Avc COMPLAINT 3 SPECIAL
Person contacted: REFERRAL
a Telephone #: L&~ 26 5D
DATE 5 a
RECEIVED z . @ g 5 | Owner Name: JioliE SetT2e
IN FIRE 5 2131w |8 % | Owner Address: 292  Aan Onxs poe
SAFETY: g 319 o 12 § Owner Phone: Kockes rin. ~y /sfézs/ 41 5
s |Elg|E (2|53 ‘ s| &
HHHHHE of 8
—r—— E o) % 4 ol>1¢ D D D O 2
DATE s Z #* I =4 ES z
Q-7-02 | 11130 R M NAL .
Y N
Sprinkler System
Alarm Permit Permith L4273 Q\ .
Cooking Hood
Fire Alarm System Y / Local (circle one)
Standpipe System X APPROVED
Cooking System X1 - FIRE SAFETY DIVISION
Bars/Wires on Windows X % )
Lock Box X b QJ étzéf-—o
Posted Occupancy B0 Fire Marshal




“ CLS1080 Date Printed: February 1, 2007

City of Rochester
’ City Code License - Entertainment Center
For Application#: 57

Current Status/Date: 01/31/2007 P - Pending

Applic. Date: 01/31/2007 Issue Date: Start Date: 02/01/2007 Expiration Date: 01/31/2008
General Comments:
License Fee: $325.00 *** RENEWAL LICENSE ***  Last Chgd: 02/01/2007 skellyp
Applicant: LESLIE SELTZER Residence: 292 FAIR OAKS AVE
DOB: 05/28/1963 Home Phone: (585) 461-9089 City, State, Zip: ROCHESTER NY 14618
Business Name: MONTY'S KORNER Business Phone (585) 263-7650
Business Name:
Activity:
City Address: 363 East Av Sector: 5 Quad: SE NET: D Zip: 14604
NON City Address: City, State, Zip:
Owner Property: VI PROPERTIES Residence: 1645 empire blvd.
DOB: Home Phone: (585) 721-2686 City, State, Zip: rochester, ny 14604
Documénts Presented: Health Permit: No Ins Appr: No Bond Appr: No AgntDsgn: No
Downtown Vendor: No Vend Heated Items: No # Worker Badges: 0
# of Game Tags: 0 Starting Tag #: 0 Ending Tag #: 0 # of Bowling Lanes: 0
S.0.B License Type: 0 Dancing Allowed: Yes
Zoning Approval CZC#: 1010852  Applicant Contact/Date:  InPerson No ByPhone No /
Status / Date: W / 01/31/2007 Reviewer:
3 Game Limit? No Over 2400 sq ft? No
CZC not Extendable for NEXT License Renewal: CZC Status Date:
Comments:
Poii_;e_;x;;);v—a—l - —EII;# —————— A ppl-i—ca-nt Eo;a:t/l;lt; - In Person No _];y—Ph_o—ne N: /
Crimal Check: Records- No MCVB- No Cart Inspection Date: Approved: No
Status / Date: W / 01/31/2007 Reviewer:
Activity Code:
Comments:
Fire Approval Applicant ContactDate:  InPerson  No ByPhome No /
Status / Date: P / 02/01/2007 Reviewer: palermoj
Occupancy: 80 Cart Inspection Date: Appr / W No
_E@‘Ei____“______"__ollz /A
Building Approval Applicant Contact/Date:  InPerson No ByPhone No /
Status / Date: W / 01/31/2007 Reviewer:

Comments:




; ; L Fire Safety Division City of Rochester

/" - Fire Department
/% BUILDING INSPECTION / COMPLAINT FORM &b

Rochester Fire Department
185 Exchange Boulevard
Rochester, NY 14614-2124
(585) 428-7037

. B\

/ COMPANYi @09

ADDRESS ; FROM/TO
A ST FUE 363
PROPERTY OWNER ADDRESS
VI Plopexiics
CWRocHesieo—
MAILING NAME . . ADDRESS
Mow TV'S Kerme
: CciTY
EMERGENCY CONTACT ’ ADDRESS

AeLslrie Selrzer,
: v Y PocHesTeER

INSPECTION #

TAX ACCT #

07-11198

N

STATE MU \/ 2p 1YL oy

B3 & #Hs7

STATE

A92. Frir OCAKs

ZIP

PHONE Y6 (! ~R656
pVE .

STATE Ry 2P 1y

LR T S S B U |

-

pHoNE S5) 2637650
Leds Empes 75vD . ,

3

Py

PHONE 2.4 .74 5©
AVE

-

NFPA 901 GENERAL —~ SPECIFIC
CODES prOPERTY use L0~ 7] propERTY Use L/ 3] strucTure Tvpe LA STRUCTURE sTaTUs L2~
NO ENTRY DATES:
BUSINESSNAME MO VT \/ 'S KoempcT. PHONE R B -Vt 50O DISPOSITION by
BUSINESSOWNER L £S5 ¢, SECT2c e G4/ -Gog9 FIRE SAFETY:
ADDRESS 2 Q2 fuym o AVE Hbf Deg 6
PHONE
BUSINESS EMERGENCY L .S, , 6= SE L racm_( svY ) - FoFP s2lolol=z
A=ATTIC ADDRESS ml2(9|Q
. SEIEIE
C = CELLAR 292 [LARIROAKS AVE PHONE Ye /- G087 23|27
G = GARAGE : ml 219
SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS: o|@|m|E
0 = OUTSIDE ®lo|3
- SPECIAL HAZARDS ) m g
#<FLOOR # OR CONSTRUCTION
DIRECTION _
ROOM #, ETC. : COMPLAINT
[] NOVIOLATIONS NOTEDATTHISTIME [JA [JB [Jc [Jp
Y N Y N Y N

O }IéPRINKLER SYSTEM )Z(El FIRE/SMOKE DETECT. SYSTEM

O P/éINGLE STATION SMOKE DETECTORS

DATE

D/ STANDPIPE SYSTEM O ’l'Z/KITCHEN HOOD EXTING. SYSTEM 0O [ BARS/WIRE ON WINDOWS
}{D FIRE ALARM SYSTEM 0O ?(OTHER FIRE EXTING. SYSTEM O OCK BOX
| OFFICER PREPARING REPORT: . COMPANY | DISTRICT | GROUP | DATE
S
(=1
E BUS/PROP REPRESENTATIVE: POSITION / TITLE DATE OF REINSPECTION
3
iy
4

aQ-7-67

COPY TO FIRE COMPANY

FIRE SAFETY INSPECTOR; m
- ! >

- ——— -— — e e = e e e e e e

N



RFD 501 REV. 03/03

Fire Safety Division
Fire Department

BUILDING INSPECTION / COMPLAINT FORM

City of Rochester

<>

Rochester Fire Department
185 Exchange Boulevard
Rochester, NY 14614-2124
(585) 428-7037

w

07-11188

company &R0~ G INSPECTION #
ADDRESS , FROM /TO TAX ACCT #
- A HBST FUE 3635
PROPERTY OWNER ADDRESS pHOI\ESKK )a'&é‘% -f1680
Vi Peoperiies ledts EMAeE 13 LUD
CTY Rocpesize. STATE U y ze JYLO0Y
MAILING NAME ADDRESS PHONE 2.( Q.74 5@
MorvTy's Kermen 363 & #Hs7 mE
cITY STATE 2P
EMERGENCY CONTACT ) AE;%RE_SS _ 7 ~ PHONE &G [ ~ 2656
heslre Sel72ex2, 2. Fmir OAKs = pvE
oY Po cd-essTE72 STATE 12 Y 2P 196y
NFPA 901 GENERAL ~ SPECIFIC .
CODES properTy use LS~ 7| propERTY UsE /@3] strucTure Tvpe LA sTRucTURE sTaTus LA~
NO ENTRY DATES: ) . - _ .
BUSINESS NAME M O /UT\/ 'S KoemwcsT. PHONE R(LF - 7652 DISPOSITION by
BUSINESSOWNER L &S, & S&lr2ee Gl - 9089 FIRE SAFETY:
ADDRESS A Q2 Fpmwt o4 RVE Hel Doy 6
PHONE
BUSINESS EMERGENCY y=Sys, & SElize7 (5‘73:) el ~ 7037 slololz
A=ATTIC ADDRESS _ ml3|o|d
_ ] . _ o822
C = CELLAR 292 LFRIROAKS AVE PHONE ¢ 7~ 9057 AN
G = GARAGE SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS Blg A€
: m =
0= OUTSIDE eloia
- SPECIAL HAZARDS m o
#<FLOOR# OR CONSTRUCTION ”
DIRECTION
ROOM #, ETC. COMPLAINT
[] NOVIOLATIONSNOTEDATTHISTIME [JA [JB8 [c [Jbp
YN Y N Y N
O F/SPRINKLER SYSTEM ﬁ O FIRE/SMOKE DETECT. SYSTEM DP@NGLE STATION SMOKE DETECTORS
O [¥'STANDPIPE SYSTEM 0 }Zﬁ(ITCHEN HOOD EXTING. SYSTEM 0 )ﬁARS/WlRE ON WINDOWS
)J O FIRE ALARM SYSTEM O z( OTHER FIRE EXTING. SYSTEM O ,zﬁow BOX
OFFICER PREPARING REPORT: COMPANY | DISTRICT | GROUP | DATE
BUS/PROP REPRESENTATIVE: POSITION / TITLE DATE OF REINSPECTION

DATE&’ _ 7""’67

FIRE SAFETY INSPECTOW ﬁf Z

COPY TO FIRE SAFETY




Fire Safety Division
Fire Department

BUILDING INSPECTION / COMPLAINT FORM

City of Rochester

<>

w

Rochester Fire Department
185 Exchange Boulevard
Rochester, NY 14614-2124
(585) 428-7037

company R11 nseections 07 -05935
ADDRESS FROM /TO TAX ACCT # _
EAST AV 363 002269-22.0
PROPERTY OWNER ) ADDRESS _ PHONE
JOHN DI PAOLA 480 W RIDGE RD- 865-3650
cty ROCHESTER STATE  NY zIP 14615
MAILING NAME ADDRESS PHONE
EVERSHIELD CORpP 480 W RIDGE RD
cry ROCHESTER STATE  NY 2IP 14615
EMERGENCY CONTACT ADDRESS PHONE _
JOHN DI PADLA 2654771
CITY STATE zIP
SPECIFIC
"CoDES. propeaty use 29| PROPERTY Use [P2E_| &3 staucture Tvee 12.] STRUCTURE STATUS (2|
NO ENTRY DATES: BUSINESS NAMEMONTY®S CORNER "~ PHONE DISPOSITION by
BUSINESS OWNER MONTY*S CORNER FIRE SAFETY:
ADDRESS 363 EAST AY ROCHESTER NY14604
PHONE
BUSINESS EMERGENCY LESLIE SELTZER slolol =z
A=ATTIC ADDRESS 292 FAIR OAKS AV ROCHESTER. NY14618 m31%9
C=CELLAR PHONE 704 8035 |3 AR
G = GARAGE SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS: Blg|d|8
0 = OUTSIDE i 210|232
- SPECIAL HAZARDS 3 o
#=FLOOR # OR CONSTRUCTION ©
DIRECTION
ROOM #, ETC. COMPLAINT
] NOVIOLATIONSNOTEDATTHISTIME [J]a [18B [Jc [Jbo
Y N Y N Y N
O O SPRINKLER SYSTEM 0O O FIRE/SMOKE DETECT. SYSTEM O O SINGLE STATION SMOKE DETECTORS
O O STANDPIPE SYSTEM O O KITCHEN HOOD EXTING. SYSTEM O O BARS/WIRE ON WINDOWS
O O FIRE ALARM SYSTEM O O OTHER FIRE EXTING. SYSTEM O O LOCK BOX
OFFICER PREPARING REPORT: COMPANY | DISTRICT | GRouP |DATE
BUS/PROP REPRESENTATIVE: POSITION / TITLE DATE OF REINSPECTION

RFD 501 REV. 03/03

FIRE SAFETY INSPECTOR:

DATE

COPY TO FIRE SAFETY




City of Rochester

<>

Fire Safety Division
Fire Department

Rochester Fire Department
185 Exchange Boulevard
Rochester, NY 14614-2124

BUILDING INSPECTION / COMPLAINT FORM ? V (585) 428-7037
company R11 A INSPECTION # 07 - 0 5 9 3 1
ADDRESS FROM/TO TAX ACCT #
EAST AY 359
PROPERTY OWNER ‘ ADDRESS PHONE
JOHN D1 PAGLA 480 W RIDGE RD 865-34650
cty  ROCHESTER sTATE  NY 2P 14615
MAILING NAME ADDRESS PHONE
CITY STATE zIp
EMERGENCY CONTACT ADDRESS PHONE
000-0000
cITY STATE zIP
NFPA 901 GENERAL SPECIFIC
CODES PROPERTYUSE L | PROPERTY USE sTrucTure TYpe LI STRUCTURE sTATUS ||
NO ENTRY DATES:
BUSINESS NAME BARFLY PHONE DISPOSITION by
BUSINESS OWNER BARFLY FIRE SAFETY:
ADDRESS 359 EAST AV ROCHESTER NY145604
PHONE
BUSINESS EMERGENCY JOHN DIAMANTOPODOULOS slolol =z
A=ATTIC ADDRESs 152 OLD ENGLISH RD ROCHESTER NY1l4616 E 213219
C=CELLAR PHONE 723 0339 oD &|R
G = GARAGE SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS S % a g
0= OUTSIDE ' 2lo| 3
_ SPECIAL HAZARDS M o
#=FLOOR # OR CONSTRUCTION ©
DIRECTION
ROOM #, ETC. COMPLAINT
[ nNovioLaTionsNOTEDATTHISTIME []A  [JB [Oc [bo
Y N Y N Y N
0O O SPRINKLER SYSTEM O O FIRE/SMOKE DETECT. SYSTEM O O SINGLE STATION SMOKE DETECTORS
O O STANDPIPE SYSTEM O O KITCHEN HOOD EXTING. SYSTEM 0O O BARS/WIRE ON WINDOWS
0O O FIRE ALARM SYSTEM [1 O OTHER FIRE EXTING. SYSTEM O O LOCK BOX
8| OFFICER PREPARING REPORT: COMPANY | DISTRICT [ GROUP | DATE
(v}
o
@] BUS/PROP REPRESENTATIVE: POSITION / TITLE DATE OF REINSPECTION
5
§ FIRE SAFETY INSPECTOR: DATE
o

COPY TO FIRE SAFETY




RFD 501 REV. 03/03

Fire Safety Division
Fire Department

BUILDING INSPECTION / COMPLAINT FORM

City of Rochester

<>

Rochester Fire Department
185 Exchange Boulevard
Rochester, NY 14614-2124
(585) 428-7037

w

company R11 nseectond 07 -05929
ADDRESS FROM/TO TAX ACCT #
EAST AV 355
PROPERTY OWNER _ ) ADDRESS PHONE
Vv 1 PROPERTIES LLC 1645 EMPIRE BLVYD 263-7650
cmty HWEBSTER sTATE NY ZIP 14580
MAILING NAME ADDRESS PHONE
MONTY*S KORNER 355 EAST AV
city ROCHESTER STATE  NY 2P 14604
EMERGENCY CONTACT ADDRESS PHONE
LESLIE SELTZER 292 FAIR UOAKS AV 461-2686
cty ROCHESTER STATE NY ZIP 14618
SPECIFIC
Nggéég gggggé%v USE 59 PROPERTY Use 183 | strucTure Type 1L STRUCTURE sTATus 2]
NO ENTRY DATES: BUSINESs NavE MONTY * S KORNER PHONE DISPOSITION by
BUSINESS OWNER MONTY?®S KORNER FIRE SAFETY:
ADDRESS 355 EAST AV ROCHESTER NY1460%
PHONE 263 7650
BUSINESS EMERGENCY LESLIE SELTZER 461-2686 nlolol=z
A=ATTIC aDDRESS 292 FAIR UAKS AV ROCHESTER NY14618 31883
C=CELLAR PHONE 461 9089 % DIR|A
G = GARAGE PECIA C : uff % e
0 = OUTSIDE SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS: 85| 3
- SPECIAL HAZARDS pu o
#=FLOOR # OR CONSTRUCTION ©
DIRECTION
ROOM #, ETC. COMPLAINT
[] NovioLATIONs NOTEDATTHISTIME []Aa [J8 [c [b
Y N Y N Y N
0 O SPRINKLER SYSTEM O O FIRE/SMOKE DETECT. SYSTEM O O SINGLE STATION SMOKE DETECTORS
0O O STANDPIPE SYSTEM 00 O KITCHEN HOOD EXTING. SYSTEM O O BARS/WIRE ON WINDOWS
0 O FIRE ALARM SYSTEM O O OTHER FIRE EXTING. SYSTEM 0 O LOCK BOX
OFFICER PREPARING REPORT: COMPANY | DISTRICT | GROuP | DATE
BUS/PROP REPRESENTATIVE: POSITION / TITLE DATE OF REINGPECTION
FIRE SAFETY INSPECTOR: DATE

COPY TO FIRE SAFETY



BP1030CD-1

WORK ADDRESS- 0355 EAST
ASSIGNED INSPECTOR
503- GARY ISAACS

PERMIT DESCRIPTION:
TO INSTALL A TEMPORARY 20'X 30'
11/26.

OF ROCHESTER 11/22/06 PAGE

NEXT INSPECTION

CITY DATE: 40
BUILDING INFORMATION SYSTEM PAGE 1
PERMIT»INSPECTION FORM - 1068738 :
av PERMITS: 1068738 ISSUED- 11/22/06
LAST INSPECTiON ] LASTIINSPECTOR : "

CANOPY AT THE REAR OF BARFLY 11/22 THROUGH

ALL ACTIVITY TO DISCONTINUE BY 2:00 AM.

PERMIT WORK AUTHORIZED:
18- TENT/AMUSEMENT

INSPECTION
STATUS VALUES:

FINDINGS
1=ACTIVE- OK, 2=ACTIVE- BAD, 3= COMPLT, 4= COMPLT- NOINS 5=

NOT STARTED,

6= NO PROGRESS, 7= NO ENTRY, 8= NOT APPLIC

. ******CURRBNT FINDINGS*****

kkdhkhhdk LAST HISTORICAL FINDINGS Kk hhhkhkhk

STAT INSP  INSPECTION
.LOCATION 1-8 CODE AREA SUBAREA DATE LOCATION STATUS 1D
FKhThH A u AN hknk 18 TENT/AMUSEMENT
__ 00-000 PROJECT ‘TOTAL
___ 18-000 *UNRNOWN* “TOTAL
__ 99-000 FINISHES TOTAL
ENTRY AREA FOR WORK BEING REPORTED BY MULTIPLE LOCATIONS
LOCATION STATUS WORK TYPE AREA SUBAREA
" DATE SITE PLAN CONDS SATISFIED: / / DATE PLAN REVIEW CONDS SATISFIED: [/ ./
CERTIFICATES REQUIRED / DATE WITNESSED
1: /__/ 2: /__/ 3: /__/
4s /- / 5: /__/
COMMENTS AND PROBLEMS
CORRESPONDENCE TO BE SENT
PROBLEMS FOUND (Y/N): NEXT INSPECTION (DATE/TIME): /




W

®
City of Hochaster, N.Y.

ALARM PERMIT
2005

Explres April 30, 2006

for your records.

Retain this section AR

ITIS YOUR RECEIPT.

USER ALARM PERMIT FOR DISPLAY §
PERMIT#: 22856
PERMIT ADDRESS: 355 East Av
LOCATION:
OCCUPANT: KARMA 355

AVOIDABLE ALARMS .HEPOHTED
IN ALARM YEAR 2004: 11

TOTAL RENEWAL FEE:

.Burg Rob Trbi Fire Watr Med

coemnr v rpes: (X) (5] (][] |

CURRENTYEARFEE‘ .., $410.00
“UNPAID BACK FEES

idable alarms:
1-3 avoldable alarms:
4+ avoidable alarms:

Fee $10
Fea $20
Fee $10. Plus $50 each over 3

EEO Employer/Handicapped
@  owsren
L.2°d §8.982p:0L

Date Printec: March 16, 2005

1wody J£:)T 9PBe-B1-93d



11 Comfort Street mn
Rochester, NY 14620 CONTRACT #

4 How EMERGENCY SERNGE ==
Phone (585) 232-5555  Phumbig  Hootig  Fire Protection REPORT # Z
Fax (585) 232-7827 »

_ REPORT OF INSPECTION PAGE 1 OF 2
REPORT TQ MA _Nionrrans BUILDING OR LOCATION __ =R e
STREET 2 D% ZA=r Ayer ,.J f
CITY & STATE_Roeu 2 Y zr LG INSPECTOR ==+ /4t ks
ATT. Pteae ToRe vy . DATE_R-9~06

1. GENERAL . Yer | NAL | No®

. Is the building occupied?

b. Is occupancy same as previous inspection? LT Tiap

c. Are all systems in service?

d. Are all fire protection systems same M last inspection?

¢. Is hazard completely sprinklered? |

f. Are all new additions and building ¢hanges properly protected ?

g Is all stock or storage properly below sprinkler piping?

h.  Was propesty free of fires since Jast inspection? (Explain any fire oo Page 2)

i.  In areas protected by wet system, do¢s the building appear to be properly heared in all areas, including

. blind attics, perimeter arcas and are il exterior openings protectad against entrance of cold air?

2. CONTROL VALVES (8ee Section 16)

A Are all sprinkier system main control valves open?

b Are all other valves in proper position?

¢ Arc all control valves in good condition and icaled or supervised?

3. WATER SUPPLIES (See Section 17)
& Was u water flow test made and results satisfactory? :
4. TANKS, PUMPS, FIRE DEPT. CONNRCTIONS

L Are fire pumps, gravity tanks, reserveirs and pressure tanks in good comdition and properly maintained?

b. Are fire dept. connections in sstisfactory condition, couplings free, caps in place and check valves tight? /

5. WET SYSTEMS (See Section 13) / ‘:

a.  Are cold weather valves open or cloted as neceaary? :

b, Have anti-freesc systems been testad dnd left in satisfactory condition?. L

¢ Arc alarm valves, water flow indicators and retards in satisfacrory condition? £

6. DRY SYSTEMS (Sec Section 14)

& Is dry valve in service and in good eondition?

b. Is air pressure and priming water level normal?

¢, Is air comprestor in good condition?

d. Were low points drained during fall and winter inspections?

e.  Are Quick Opening Devices in service?

. Has piping been checked for stoppagé within past 5 yaars?

g Has piping been checked for propet pitch within past 5 years?

b. Have dry valves been trip tested shtisfactorily as required?

i, Are dry valves adequately protected from freezing?

i.  Valve house and hcater condition Mtisfactory ? ¥

7. SPECIAL SYSTEMS (Sec Section 18) i

A Were valves tested as required?

b, Were ‘all heat responsive systcms tested and results satisfactory P

¢ Were supervisory features tested and results matisfactory? 4

8. ALARMS f

4  Water motor and gong test satisfactory?

b. Electric alarm test satisfactory? V4 V4

€. Supervisory alarm service test satisfactory? 7

9. SPRINKLERS — PIPING /

8. Are all sprinklers in good condition, not obstructed, and free of corrasion or loading ?

b. Are all sprinkiers less than 30 years old?

€. Are extra sprinklers readily avaitable?

d. Iv condition of piping, drain valves, check valves, hangers, pressure gauges, open sprinkiers, strainers

" satisfactory ? T

. Are all sprinkiers of proper temperature rating? 5,50 S

f.  Are portable fire extinguithers in good condition? 4

8. Is hand hose on sprinkler systems satisfactory? l
DUPL]CATE TO: ® Explain “Mo” answers on Page 2
STREET $Not_Applifa
CITY & STATE Z1P )&f/ /.

ATT.. ALer

WHITE: ORIGINAL  CANARY: CUSTOMER COPY  PINK: INSURANCE BUREAU
L-8°d SB298ct 0L iwod.f JE:)T 9pBS-BT-a34



11 Comfort Street an
Rochester, NY 14620 CONTRACT #

one . Plumbing + Henting - Firw Pratection -
Fax (685) 232-7827 . REPORT #
| REPORT OF INSPECTION PAGE 2 OF 2

10. Date System Piping last checked for stoppage. ‘J/‘/AOM//(/
11. Date Dry System Piping last checked for proper pitch.

12, Date Dry Pipe Valve last trip tested . 2
13. ‘Wet Systerns: No? | Make and Model? 6“74“/”(/1/ MQJ‘A
14. Dry Systems: No? Make and Model? _
15. ‘Special Systems: No? Type
‘Make and Model? . . Condition?

Open  Sccured Cloaed  Signs
16. CONTROL VALVES Na? Type? Yrs] Nojf Yes| No| Yes| No| Yes| No Condition

City Conncction Contro) Valve
Tanki Control Valves
Pump Control Valves

Scctional Control Valves /1

Syur:m Control Valves ! QS "/ / 7 Z (:24:‘)(3;-}(

1y, WATER FLOW TEST )

Water Pressure? CITY PSI TANK____ = PSI FIRE PUMP PS1
Water Flow Test? g5, {(1f nonc made. Why?)

4 Size Pressure Flow Pressure Sizc Pressure Flow Presiure
Teat Pipe Located Test Pipe Befare Pressure After Test Pipe Located | Tust Pipr Before Pressure After
A 2" <O |40 Yo
18. Heat Rcsponsive Devices: Typce? Type of test?

© Valve Nowiini vhoioBoin ConenDuc Fu o Valve No..... oo A B Co D LB P,

Valve Nowniin .. A B... Coees D... E.... Foo Valve No..... ALLBLL G D K Fo...

Valve Naoin Ao B .C..D.. E...F. . Valve No.... CAcLGBLL Gl D LELLF L
. VAR Nowann A B ... C...... Do E... F Valve Noo v A B..... G D, E... | S
Auxiliary cquipment: No? Type? Location? Test Results?

19.  Explanation of any “No" answers.
' Y w—r e A Ly
! Q A f-(n-”lf/’ "V’f)ﬂ’y’ T S S Foli vy pl}_va,,ﬂ E) b g, 7";"‘ .o“\_ﬁ

8 B s Vngs TEA soirad TF Fprnt B A e m//’\? f’ (2T A2 B s ugW T i)

%

‘Deficiencivs Reviewed With CGustomer? Yes m No [ )
Daywork Order Discussed With Customer?  You [ No [J Daywork Qrder Not

20. 'Recent chances in building occupancy or fire protection equipment,

21. ‘Adjustments or corrections made,

Desirable tmprovements.

L
[ 19

“ Eaplain *No' answers on Page | in [temy # 19

WHITE: ORIGINAL  CANARY: CUSTOMER COPY PINK: INSURANCE BUREAU

lobd SBJ98ck oL iwod 4 e T SpPe-8T-834



LACCITY &

—_— S, S

At Fire & Safety
PO. BOX 64718 a
, 2010 ROCHESTER, NEW YORK 14624 g
Quality & Service Phone: 585-509-1691 PO # 24 Hour Service
Free Estimates Fax: 585-247-0212 INVOICE # = fﬂ
Quantity | Lbs (Gals | DESCRIPTION Reman| Hydroed | Insp | Rech| New'| Price Amount
/1l W7+ K Class Fire Extinguishers
Carbon dioxide (CO2) Fire Ext o s
CO2 Canridge
CO2 Fire Extinguishers
CO2 Fire Extinguishers
. CO2 Fire Extinguishers
“ S | Ase| Dry Chemical Extinguishers {
‘ Dry Chemical Extinguishers
Dry Chemical Extinguishers
/ /@ | A $CDry Chemical Extinguishers
‘ Dry Chemical Extinguishers
FE 36 Fire Extingbishers
Water Pressure Extinguishers
Water Pressure Extinguishers
Halotron
Inspection of Ind. System
Ingpection of Gas Station System
Inspection of Gas Station System
Inspection of Restaurant System
Inspection of Restaurant System
Links
Labor N
Exit Signs
Fire Ext Signs
‘}5\
A
K \%.V Wl
, W Subtotal .S © b;d::(
CUSTOMER NAME:____ 4 Anram | BuRrRF Iy - T o e 7 e
ADDRESS 359 E€as7  Me . 721pcoDE. 4 0T > <
CONTACT PERSON (PRINTED): __f € Was arY—Roch - STATE._ A~
SERVICEMAN:__JRc ¢
APPROVED BY: 2 TEL#_2 3 - Sl SOpaxs Al /A
(SIGNATURE) c) ' L F y { r
Important - Please Note!! ]0 e N 7yt
pATE_A =28 “0S Allinvoices must be paid in 30-days. cvHF Yoz q
10% Finance Charge will be ,[Z :
: compounded monthly. Fire Extinguishers Inspected Annually
24 HOUR SERVICE  Systems Inspected Semi-Annually »

L-5°d S8498ck:01 ' Wod 28T 98@8—81—83>




LILAC CITY

Fire & Safety

2.5 Gal

* PO. BOX 64718

| by ROCHESTER, NEW YORK 14624

| Quality & Service Phone: 585-509-1691 PO #
j Free Estimates Fax: 585.247.0212

|

!

|

|

|

|

24 Hour Service

INVOICE # __Z-£4/5~
Quantity | Lbs (Gals DESCRIPTION Reman| Hydroed Insp | Rech| New | Price Amoun
' K Class Fire Extinguishery .
Carbon dioxide (CO2) Fire Ext
!" , CO2Cancidge /1 hes e 7 A 574 -
| CO2 Fire Extinguishers ¥ .
CO2 Fire Extinguishers
L €O2 Fire Extinguishers
Dry Chemical Extinguishers
Dry Chemical Extinguishers
Dry Chemical Extinguishers
f Dry Chemical Extinguishers
i Dry Chemical Extinguishers
- FE 36 Fire Extinguishers
‘ Water Pressure Extinguishers
| Water Pressure Extinguishers
Halotron _
| Inspection of Ind, System
Inspection of Gas Station System
| Inspection of Gas Station System
_/ 2.5 | Inspection of Restaurant System
- | Inspection of Restaurant System

Links ¢ 4o ne weo/ n=/oS
Labor v

Exit Signs :
Fire Ext Signs p

P e g hoay | X
7

-TX

=
‘ Subtotal____ 5 0 . 0o
k r'/@/rnl

3 _ Tax or Ex pté_ & O
ADDRESS M% ZIPCODE_!4Yt~ o7  TOTAL M
CONTACT PERSON (PRI\I(\ITED): —Pewn| Rocl

SERVICEMAN:

| _—
APPROVED By: J2- Stz
OVED BY‘MWTEL.#QEE—A&;’_& Faxe_ _A)fa_

CUSTOMER NAME:

. v o Te A

, - ~0% Important - Please Noge!1 W re. =Y

DATE: 'Q m C All invoices myst be paid in 30-days, lr ok - F ' ) e h e
% Finance Charge will be ‘ i ‘

24 HOUR SERVICE compounded monthly. Fire Extinguisherg Inspected Aannually

v,

(4 . S) s ll‘s C} ] Anes.~13_ .
i/g d




585 424 17586

RGCO0 SECURITY

FEE=11~-2806 93:39 AN [

Casco Security Systems, Inc.
300 Metro Park ° Rochester, NY 14623
(716)424-5000
INSPECTION FORM
. FIRE

AUdﬁnms§n_ Nuwmber of Devices aﬁﬂ&. \tﬁwawh CLraned / Cal
City, State, Zip: E&E&\I‘ Sovoke Dect
Panel Type: sy (2 Account & e 2 o
Contaci: Carkon Mon
Inspection Date: E&E& Hours: % ~S %\R\l& [ | O
Inspection Frequency: M @7 SO A/ Gate Vahve Tamper
Service Agreement: ¥ £ Air Pressure
Inspection Biflable kours @— —— raie. Temperature Sensor
Other labor ?ﬂﬁh @Q " rafte. Purp AC Fai?

Device Pass / Faf Nenber Terted Pump Ren

Mol Elevator Shgdown

Coreacts Roqf Hatch

Glaxs Break Ansul System

Keypods Holon

Sowrders Orlser ( mwyhhw 4 K O

Other | )

Wireless Equip. AC voltage: —___ Baitery Voltage Under Load:

Commmicaler . Panel Fanctions

Samp Pump Lacal Sesunders: Fail CS ;g Fad

Alarm Quipst: Fail Omker { ): mwau " Fait
Communicasor: Faif

Expiain Failed Resxits: I.%

Foltow up Needed:

(wod 8E:lT 90pS-B1-g3d

SBJ9Bc 01

ls0°d



FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION RECORD O—HICENSE 3 EAST

. 9 PERMIT 0 WEST
LOCATION: 3 é 2 8“—;t a’m‘ - O COMPLAINT O3 PECIAL
Person contacted: REFERRAL
g Telephone #: 2.6% ¢ 50
DATE 5 1o
RECEIVED z @ g | 5 | Owner Name:
IN FIRE 5 813 |wlg |5 |OwnerAddress:  NRAR NIER
SAFETY: & 21418 |2 |3 | owner Phone: [\ D@FWI 5 =
2 > la 21218 |5 AU T 1YV G ol ©
S lefelE]g]3]8 3-7-0%F % x| §
—_1 = olclx oS ]o £
DATE - 2 lx [ ]z x]Z2 .
- t //#
IV G EE W MO~
[ A
v
Y N
Sprinkler System K
Alarm Permit q Permit#
Cooking Hood ><
Fire Alarm System [ Central (circle one)
Standpipe System APPROVED
Cooking System X FIRE SAFETY DIVISION
Bars/Wires on Windows >< %‘/
Lock Box >( ‘ 02,
Posted Occupancy 20 Fire Marshal




CLS1080 Date Printed: March 2, 2006

City of Rochester
City Code License - Entertainment Center
For Application#: 89

L4

Current Status/Date: 03/01/2006 V - Wait CZC

Applic. Date: 03/01/2006 Issue Date: Start Date: 02/01/2006 Expiration Date: 01/31/2007
General Comments:
License Fee: $325.00 *** NEW LICENSE *** Last Chgd: 03/02/2006 borrinoa
Applicant: LESLIE SELTZER Residence: 292 FAIR OAKS AVE
DOB: 05/28/1963 Home Phone: (585) 461-9089 City, State, Zip: ROCHESTER NY 14618
———————————————— EENET TH{ART — T
Business Name: MONTY'S KORNER Tevo 10U Business Phone (585) 263-7650
Business Name: i L0« <{
Activity:
City Address: 363 East Av Sector: 5 Quad: SE NET: D Zip: 14604
NON City Address: City, State, Zip:
Owner Property: VI PROPERTIES Residence: 1645 empire blvd.
DOB: Home Phone: (585) 721-2686 City, State, Zip: rochester, ny 14604
Documents Presented: ~ Health Permit: No Ins Appr: No Bond Appr: No Agnt Dsgn: No
Downtown Vendor: No Vend Heated Items: No # Worker Badges: 0
# of Game Tags: 0 Starting Tag #: 0 Ending Tag #: 0 # of Bowling Lanes: 0
S.0.B License Type: 0 Dancing Allowed: Yes
Zoning Approval CZCi#: Applicant Contact/Date:  InPerson No ByPhone No /
Status / Date: W !/ 03/01/2006 Reviewer:
3 Game Limit? Yes Over 2400 sq ft? No
CZC not Extendable for NEXT License Renewal: CZC Status Date:
Comments:
Police Approval CR#: Applicant Contact/Date:  InPerson No ByPhone No /
Crimal Check: Records- No MCVB- No  Cart Inspection Date: Approved: No
Status / Date: W / 03/01/2006 Reviewer:
Activity Code:
Comments:
Fire Approval . Applicant Contact/Date:  TnPerson No ByPhome No [
Status / Date: P !/ 03/02/2006 Reviewer: palermoj& S 0 LLM
Occupancy: 0 Cart Inspection Date: Approved _ No
Comments: 3)[/ e / D L"
Building Approval Applicant ContactDate:  InPerson No ByPhone No /
Status / Date; W I 03/01/2006 Reviewer:

Comments:




LICENSE X EAST

FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION RECORD a
$d PERMIT O WEST
a

LOGCATION: 355 EAST AV COMPLAINT O SPECIAL
Person contacted: BARFLY REFERRAL
a Telephone #:
DATE 5 a
RECEIVED g . & & 5 [Owner Name:  Tpiln, Dinm anTo gul s
IN FIRE 5 19 lw |G |2 |OwnerAddress: 952 024 E.qtissitif
SAFETY: & 21215 |2 |8 | owner Phone: 739 R25ecc Y/ wl «
z lxlel2lz]8 ]k R =l £
A HEHEHHE ety riire 12 8
e [215]|21518 13 5] ¢
T}E— = Zle [ |22
43/%//116 /71130’) "\,
/ / ' J ' 174
Y N
Sprinkler System \/ /16/{’3/
Alarm Permit [/ Permit# '}Zf { éy
Cooking Hood .
Fire Alarm System v , Local (circle one)
Standpipe System APPROVED
Cooking System | FIRE SAFETY DIVISION
Bars/Wires on Windows /
Lock Box 1/
Posted Occupancy 7/‘552 Fire Marshal




¢ s
INSPECTION DATE:

LOCATION: 355 EAST AV 01 OWNER: BARFLY

355 EAST AVE

ROCHESTER NY 14604

OCCUPANT : TYPE OF OPERATION:
PERSON CONTACTED: PHONE NO: APPOINTMENT: (Y/N)
(CONDITIONS, SURROUNDINGS AND ARRANGEMENTS FOUND:
CODE FEE  PERMIT
5412B21B 70 04041 LPG LESS THAN 1000
DATE VIOLATIONS ISSUED: 20 CORRECTED: 20
DATE OF APPROVAL FOR PERMIT: 3>/€/ 200 6 SIGNATURE: 4{,%Zléi~“”‘
T T T TP —— { FOR OFFICE USE ONLY ——------5Zi--

DATE PERMIT ISSUED: 20 : DATE EXPIRED: 20

PERMIT NUMBER:

INSPECTION REPORT PERMIT MONTH: APRIL

2006

FEE REQD:




FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION RECORD —3 LICENSE G—EAST

| O PERMIT 0 WEST
LOCATION: 35S Euit Ceeo 0 COMPLAINT O SPECIAL
Person contacted: REFERRAL G oMo
| qéme = Byl Tuzcory. 3032409
a Teléphone #:
DATE 5 | a
RECEIVED z i 2 | 5 | Owner Name:
IN FIRE 5 8 18|y |3 |5 |owner Address:
SAFETY: & 21413 |2 | & | owner Phone: wul g
z Izl2|2ls12 ]k =
o Elalzlz (% ol ®
¢} zla ¥ ]e g1]0 ; o
w glelwls]o]> 5 2]
—— = OO Jx o> 1}0O =
DATE = Z2 1w | 2 # | Z
;
i/ ;// s/ﬂ ¢
L ; [k
1f8sNob |27 pm X .
Fl / T U
Y N
Sprinkler System X . Conmy t1 -
Alarm Permit % Permit# [ —— - _ - } ‘ Bs.// D‘Z‘{ L0 Gms,
e
Cooking Hood X '
Fire Alarm System RX Local Central (circle one)
Standpipe System K APPROVED
Cooking System X . FIRE SAFETY DIVISION
Bars/Wires on Windows ﬁ % @ /(/(L/\/b
Lock Box X ' / ’ ’
Posted Occupancy H75 / Fire Marshal



[ 3
CLS1080 Date Printed: January 6, 2006

City of Rochester
City Code License - Entertainment Center
For Application#: 9

" Current Status/Date:  01/04/2006 P - Pending

Applic. Date: 01/04/2006 Issue Date: Start Date: 02/01/2006 Expiration Date: 01/31/2007
General Comments:
License Fee: $375.00 *** RENEWAL LICENSE ***  Last Chgd: 01/06/2006 borrinoa
Applicant: JOHN DIAMANTOPOULOS Residence: 152 OLD ENGLISH ROAD /59 4&00
DOB: 03/12/1960 Home Phone: (585) 723-0339 City, State, Zip: ROCHESTER, NY 14616
Business Name: KARMA 355 Business Phone (585) 423-0640
Business Name: ‘/Si‘/,{’ 0i0
Activity: bar |
City Address: 355 East Av Sector: 5 Quad: SE NET: D Zip: 14604
NON City Address: City, State, Zip:
Owner Property: JAMES VERDI ' Residence: 496 EMBURY RD.
DOB: 05/18/1960 Home Phone: (585) 671-8330 City, State, Zip: ROCHESTER, NY 14625
Documents Presented:  Health Permit: No Ins Appr: . No Bond Appr: No Agnt Dsgn: No
Downtown Vendor: No Vend Heated Items: No # Worker Badges: 0
# of Game Tags: 0 Starting Tag #: 0 Ending Tag #: 0 # of Bowling Lanes: 0
S.0.B License Type: 0 Dancing Allowed: Yes
Zoning Approval CZC#: 1020463  Applicant Contact/Date:  InPerson No ByPhone No /
Status / Date: W { 01/04/2006 Reviewer:
3 Game Limit? No Over 2400 sq ft? No
CZC not Extendable for NEXT License Renewal: CZC Status Date:
Comments
Police Approval CR#: Applicant Contact/Date:  InPerson No ByPhone No /
Crimal Check: Records- No MCVB- No Cart Inspection Date: Approved: No
Status / Date: W ! 01/04/2006 Reviewer:
Activity Code:
Comments:
Fire Approval Applicant ContactDate:  InPerson  No ByPhone No |
Status / Date: P I 01/06/2006 Reviewer: palerm 2 W/M
Occupancy: 320 Cart Inspection Date: Approved: / - 92 5.0 @ No
Comments
Building Approval 4 Applicant ContactDate: InPerson No ByPhone No /
Status / Date: W ! 01/04/2006 Reviewer:

Comments::



‘EIRE SAFETY INSPECTION RECORD O LICENSE O EAST
N O PERMIT O WEST
LOCATION: 355 EAST AV O COMPLAINT O SPECIAL
Person contacted: KARMA 355 LLC REFERRAL - -
: Hm .
5 Telephone #: M . 723-0337F
DATE 5 B 423 -0 6o
RECEIVED z o g | 5 | Owner Name: -
IN FIRE 5 812 |w |8 |5 |Oowner Address:
SAFETY: & 2|38 |2 |5 |ownerPhone: wl g
= lzle|2lz2]53 =] 5
5 ||| ]s]2 o B
w ulels 1310135 5 @
—_—1 = ololeo]> ]2 £
DATE [ 2 1l# = ]2 * -4
/0/24 27 7 T V283
/ Iy /3 7, ks — @g A
/
Y2V
Y N
Sprinkler System U ,(/
Alarm Permit v ‘ Permit#
Cooking Hood ] Mol Sg e
Fire Alarm System V l / Local Central (circle one)
Standpipe System APPROVED
Cooking System MoT 1K) hae E SAFETY DIVISION
Bars/Wires on Windows ,
Lock Box
Posted Occupancy Flre Marshal



%@W&/{(/c) %4’%



‘, >
INSPECTION REPORT PERMIT MONTH: NOVEMBER 2005
INSPECTION DATE: /0 / %405
LOCATION: 355 EAST AV 02 OWNER: KARMA 355 LLC
355 EAST AVE
ROCHESTER NY 14604
OCCUPANT : TYPE OF OPERATION:

PERSON CONTACTED: & '6,‘ PHONE NO: 4547010 APPOINTMENT:(Y/N)
, ? UMY T2r2CoTT
UNDINGS

(CONDITIONS, SURRO ARRANGEMENTS FOUND:

CODE FEE  PERMIT
541 0 4%;& ‘Af;kzi;gaL_ Aﬁ%&za./
DATE VIOLATIONS ISSUED: 20 CORRECTED : ///’_\\)47

20
C
DATE OF APPROVAL FOR PERMIT: /& /Z’é 20 s SIGNATURE: X./(%

----------------- -- FOR OFFICE USE ONLY ------=-=----

DATE PERMIT ISSUED: 20 DATE EXPIRED: 20

PERMIT NUMBER: FEE REQD:




BRAR-FLY -

288 005C ava « rochestar, ny

Bartly

359 East Ave.
Rochester NY 14604
(585) 232-56:0

Rob Salerno
Fire Marshal’s Office

Rob:

This letter is to inform you that Barfly is not storing propanc in the building or anyplace
outside the building . As per our conversation on 10-26-2005, it is not the bar’s policy to
use or store any heaters or tanks inside or outside.

Sincerely,

William Turcott

Manager, B%W
(M [t

es2’'d S8493ck:01 iwodq 1SSl SBBc-68-N0N



. : OFFICE OF THE FIRE MARSHAL
Rochester Fire Department ' - Telephone: 428-7037
185 Exchange Blvd., Suite 665 < o Fax: 428-6785

Rochester, New York 14614 ?|€

®

NOTICE OF VIOLATION

AND ORDER TO COMPLY

de Date 7/ Z 3/ 0 ;——

65? /ESS
borcl Y 1Y60Y

CITY, STATE, zZIP

Inspection of the premises located at | - %""# ' reveals violations

of the Rochester Fire Prevention Code. Orders are hereby issued for immediate correction of violations
listed herein. Compliance shall be verified by the Fire Marshal.

Gnr.

Failure to comply with these orders may result in issuance of Municipal Code Violation Ticket with foIIdwing
penalties:

: FAILURE
: - INITIAL TO RESPOND
1st OFFENSE $75 ' $150
2nd OFFENSE $150 ‘ - $300
3rd & SUBSEQUENT : $375 : $750

.,

Tt (Lus I

- Received by:

NAME ' TITLE DATE

- By Order of | ' | IJ%
Fire Marshal : ._ ~ Fire Marshal .

DATE OF COMPLIANCE " Fire Marshal

FD 506



FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION RECORD

0 LICENSE O EAST

B PERMIT O WEST

oRB

Lock Box

LOCATION: ;ii iﬁff AV 03 COMPLAINT [J _SPECIAL
Person contacted: REFERRAL Sa,éc.-...;r
: a Telephone #:
DATE 51g _
RECEIVED Z @ g 5 | Owner Name:
IN FIRE 5 C 13 |w |8 |5 | Owner Address:
SAFETY: & 214918 |2 |5 | ownerPhone: il
z >lo 21218 1|% | ¢
zle |2 12 |E]S o Q
o) cl8lulels|e Fl &
0 alg2|s]lz]la|z S| ¢
- = ololeljo]>10 Z
DATE = Z s (2 ]x|]=Z
4 P
%/ /'5/ | Z
Yy N
Sprinkler System v A
Alarm Permit | Permit# ]
Cooking Hood
Fire Alarm System s Local Central (circle one)
Standpipe System - ud APPROVED
Cooking System % A FIRE SAFETY DIVISION
Bars/Wires on Windows L 7 . ﬂ
/’ 4 . 4 -t :
- , (%% _az £ _&Lm%,)

Fire_Marshal



INSPECTION REPORT  PERMIT MONTH: APRIL 2005
= ol
INSPECTION DATE: ,f}?ézyyéis
/T

LOCATION: 355 EAST AV 01 OWNER: BARFLY

355 EAST AVE

ROCHESTER NY 14604

OCCUPANT : TYPE OF OPERATION:

PERSON CONTACTED: PHONE NO: APPOINTMENT: (Y/N)

(CONDITIONS, SURROUNDINGS AND ARRANGEMENTS FOUND:
CODE FEE PERMIT ' e
5412B21B 70 04038 LPG LESS THAN 1000 -;‘//////iég//

DATE VIOLATIONS ISSUED: 20 " CORRECTED: /4éz325ffi2:&
larrd ) /
DATE OF APPROVAL FOR PERMIT: ;y4;>ﬂ 20 385, SIGNATURngzéZ// —
. AR T

DATE PERMIT ISSUED: 20 DATE EXPIRED: 20

PERMIT NUMBER: FEE REQD:




FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION RECORD

——LICENSE 3 EAST

O PERMIT O WEST
LOCATION: 385 Gortt e (3 COMPLAINT (3 SPECIAL
Person contacted: REFERRAL
o Telephone #:
DATE : 5 a
RECEIVED z o g |5 | Owner Name:
IN FIRE 5 212 |w |8 |5 |Oowner Address:
SAFETY: & 21218 |2 |& | ownerPhone: Bl g
Z > (7) é ¥ o k w [
S EHHAE ol &
o lg|lgls]lzl2]3 5| 2
_1 = elolzlal>]2 £
DATE . - 2 * *1=]* 4 NOTES
Wpsy S5 N AL
Y N
Sprinkler System 9 &PP R@WE@

Alarm Permit

Cooking Hood

Fire Alarm System
Standpipe System
Cooking System
Bars/Wires on Windows
Lock Box

Permit#

f - 2285¢

j_.r( -6y

(circle one)

M-

APPROVED

FIRE SAFETY DIVISION

it Kobind.

Fire Marshal
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CLS1080 Date Printed: February 11, 2005

City of Rochester
City Code License - Entertainment Center
For Application#: 90

Current Status/Date: 02/10/2005 P - Pending

Applic. Date: 02/10/2005 Issue Date: Start Date: 02/01/2005 Expiration Date: 01/31/2006
General Comments:
License Fee: $375.00 *** RENEWAL LICENSE ***  Last Chgd: 02/11/2005 borrinoa
Applicant: JOHN DIAMANTOPOULOS Residence: 152 OLD ENGLISH ROAD
DOB: 03/12/1960 Home Phone: (585) 723-0339 City, State, Zip: ROCHESTER, NY 14616
Business Name: KARMA 355 Business Phone (585) 423-0640

Business Name:

Activity: bar

City Address: 355 East Av Sector: 5, Quad: SE NET: D Zip: 14604
NON City Address: City, State, Zip:
Owner Property: JAMES VERDI Residence: 496 EMBURY RD.
DOB: 05/18/1960 Home Phone: (585) 671-8330 City, State, Zip: ROCHESTER, NY 14625
Documents Presented: ~ Health Permit: No Ins Appr: No Bond Appr: No Agnt Dsgn: No
Downtown Vendor: No Vend Heated Items: No # Worker Badges: 0
# of Game Tags: 0  Starting Tag #: 0 Ending Tag #: 0 # of Bowling Lanes: 0
S.0.B License Type: 0 Dancing Allowed: Yes
Zoning Approval CZC#: 1020463  Applicant Contact/Date:  InPerson No ByPhone No /
Status / Date: W I 02/10/2005 Reviewer: =
3 Game Limit? No Over 2400 sq ft? No
CZC not Extendable for NEXT License Renewal: CZC Status Date:
Comments |
Police Approval CR#: Applicant Contact/Date_: N InPerson No ByPhone No /
Crimal Check: Records- No MCVB- No Cart Inspection Date: Approved: No
Status / Date: W / 02/10/2005 Reviewer:
Activity Code:
Comments:
Fire Approval Applicant ContactDate:  InPerson  No ByPhone No /
Status / Date: P ! 02/11/2005 Reviewer: richarda _
Occupancy: HZ Cart Inspection Date: Z'Qrv;-)proved No
_ Comments: ________*________fh'_,Z\¢m;__
Building Approval Applicant Contact/Date:  InPerson No ByPhone No /

Status / Date: W / 02/10/2005 Reviewer:

Comments:
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REPORT NO.223-4 kR  INSPECTION REPORT PAGE 1

J&S FIRE PROTECTION

P.0. BOX 344

PITTSFORD, NEW YORK 14534
(716)387-9220

(716)385-5573 FAX

BUILDING TO BE INSPECTED:_ ¥ AR M A =L 154 j o Y _
REPORT SENTTO: 355 435G  FANT Al RecH ENine Ny 6Cq

1. GENERAL.: N/A" YES NO
a. Is the building occupied?
b. Is occupancy same as previous inspection?
c. Are all systems in service?
d. Are all fire protection systems same as last inspected?
e. Are all new additions/building changes properly inspected?
f. Is all stock/storage properly below sprinkler piping?
g. Was property free of fires since last inspection?
2. CONTROL VALVES: (See Section 13)
a. Are all sprinkler system main control valves open?
b. Are all other valves in proper position?
c. Are all control valves in good condition and sealed or
supervised?
3. WATER SUPPLIES:
a. Was a water flow test made and results satisfactory?
4. TANKS, PUMPS, FIRE DEPARTMENT CONNECTIONS:
a. Are fire pumps in good condition and properly maintained? A/4
b. Are fire dept. connections in satisfactory condition?
5. WET SYSTEMS:
a. Are cold weather valves opened or closed as neccessary?
b. Have anti-freee systems been tested and left in satisfactory
condition? ’
c. Are alarm valves, water flow indicators and retards in
satisfactory condition?
d. Is the building properly heated?
6. DRY SYSTEMS: (See Section 14)
a. Is dry valve in service and in good condition? /S/d
b. Is air pressure and priming water level, normal? ] ~
¢. Is air compressor in good condition? N
f

N

™ KN O N

Ny

RN ‘“Q ~

9801-+S+-5S8S 3da@qaH 7 RasTJ)y dgg:g0 €0 11 924



REPORT NO_$-)5 4 K1} INSPECTION REPORT PAGE 3

14. WATER FLOW TEST:

- TEST PIPE SIZE PRESSURE FLOW PRESSURE  AIR
LOCATED TESTPIPE BEFORE PRESSURE AFTER  PRESSURI:

UG 1"

14. WATER FLOW TEST (CONTINUED):

FIRE PUMP MAKE MODEL CAPACITY  TEST RESULTS

7,
ATAVAL

15. EXPLANATION OF "NO"ANSWERS:

i .. -
I UNA

16. ADJUSTMENTS/ DESIRABLE IMPROVEMENTS:

A// I AP
RAZA ADDED FD CAD

****************;y@i%**;yi*******************************#******t*****u*

INSPECTION WITNESSEE——
BY o4 F " " D ATE_)-23-4

e //(,,
INSPECTOR: /ﬁ ¢ ot DATE_2-23- ¢

N

89901-+S+-S8S 3d48gqaH "7 RasTJ) des:e0 €0 11 go4



Karma 355

355 East Avenue, Rochester, NY 14604
phone 454-7010 fax 454-1066

A T ] -

To /:\\ l(\f' A (%
From li)f m\p " L(\l“\C\
(

Time \; L'\ (’A/V

Date Q/\l {[S

Measage

L ‘(/L“:\L -HW: S (z\(’( '\’((l‘, ir’(‘ll“

“\l“\ '*

\!

'. \f’ tae Ol ws & cadd o ¥ UYL/ e tf )

\

\
(i UsU-HAIC

J

9901-+S¥-S8S 349GoH 71 RISTJ

dg9g:E0 €0 11 9o94



db City of Rochester FIRE SAFETY DIVISION
W FIRE DEPARTMENT s g B, St £
{585} 428-7037
OATE 04,/13/05 PERMIT

For keeping, storing, using, installing, manufacturing, handling, transporting, or otherwise employing flammable, combustible, or explosive materials,
or materials, processes, or equipment, which if improperly used may produce conditions hazardous to life or property.

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:
By virtue of the provisions of the Fire Prevention Code of the City of Rochester, NY.,
PERMIT
BARFLY . : 06-04041| nyveer
355 EAST AV

having made application in due form, and as the conditions, surroundings, and arrangements are, in my opinion, such that the intent of the
Fire Prevention Code can be observed, authority is hereby given and this PERMIT is GRANTED for:

5412B21B LPG LESS THAN 1000 $ 70

- Jnal UG LUHIPIICU will, @hu SdiU rcnivitl will DECOME vana only arter receipy ot total tee payment.

THIS PERMIT EXPIRES 04/30/06 o

This permit does not take the place of any
License required by law and is not transfer-

able. Any change in the use or occupancy FIRE MARSHAL v
of premises shall require a new permit.

THIS PERMIT MUST AT ALL TIMES BE KEPT ON FILE AT THE PREMISES MENTIONED ABOVE

Please return this part with paymen




Permit fee payments not received by the due date will be considered delinquent.

These delinquent properties operating with invalid permits will be subject
to the issuance of a Municipal Code Violations Summons pursuant to

Chapter 54-10 of the Municipal Code.

Municipal Code Summons Schedule

Initial Default
oy ?3“33};’ T $75.00 $150.00
e B0 A o $150.00 $300.00

ﬁferoﬁff’?:}s"’ $375.00 © $750.00



Rochester, NY

& b City of Rochester -
All-RmgricaCity
| l l I | I

®
1998

(585) 428-6739 Fire Safety Division 185 Exchange Blvd.

(585) 428-6785 FAX Fire Department Room 665

Rochester, New York 14614-1283

May 30, 2005

Barfly
355 East Ave.
Rochester, NY 14604

To Whom It May Concern:

This letter is to inform you that your Fire Safety Permit for the business at 355 East Ave. is
delinquent for nonpayment. The amount of the permit is $70.00.
This is a final courtesy notice for the permit # 06-04041.

We must receive your payment of $70.00 within five (5) days of the date of this letter or
we will issue a Summons for a violation of the Municipal Code. The fee for a Summons
violation is as follows:

First Offense $ 75.00
Second Offense $ 150.00
Third Offense . $ 375.00

Time is of the essence, please remit your payment payable to the City Treasurer and mail it to
the following address immediately:

Rochester Fire Department
Attention: Accounts Receivable
185 Exchange Boulevard, suite 665
Rochester, New York 14614

If you have any questions, please contact me at (685) 428-7037. We will appreciate your
prompt compliance to this letter.

Sincerely,

7

7
i

3ames Sands,
Code Enforcement Officer

JS:cm
Enclosure: Copy of Permit Statement

EEO/ADA Employer

®



CITY OF ROCHESTER, NEW YORK

| & b APPLICATION FOR PERMIT BUILDING
iAi DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
' ® BUREAU OF BUILDINGS AND ZONING ) &
ROOM: 121-B TELEPHONE: 428-6526 /
30 CHURCH ST. CITY HALL

WORK LOCATION: {0355 EAST Av) DATE:  06/03/05

OWNER NAME: " VTPROPERTIES LLC 585 000-0000

CONTRACTOR NAME: BOB SPATOL'S RENTAL 585 000-0000

ARCHJ/ENG. NAME: _ 585 000-0000 APPLICATION NUMBER:

APPLICANT NAME: JOHN DIAMANTOPOULOS 585 739-2500

- APPLICANT ADDRESS: 355 EAST AV  ROCHESTER NY 14604 - 1054035
PERMIT DESCRIPTION: CERTIFICATE OF
OCCUPANCY:

INSTALL 20’ X 40' TENT AFTERNOON OF JUNE 3, 2005. REMOVE NO LATER THAN 6/5/05.

CZC SUBJECT TO:

PROPOSED WORK: TENT/AMUSE APPROVALS: COST ESTIMATE:

EXCLUDE electrical
& plumbing work
Spc Pmt INCLUDE heating air
_ cze 1051040 conditioning etc -

CONSTRUCTION TYPE: NON APPLICABLE . -
Zon Dist. CCD-E $ 250
P/L

OCCUPANCY OR USE: PERMIT FEE:

. HTD
PRESENT USE: Cof A Base pmt feev 100.00
Penaity fee 0.00

Var Stop work fee 0.00

Proposed use: TOTAL 100.00
Site pl

Applicants Signature )Z

Date

CERTIFICATION: | am the owner/contractor/architect/engineer/or owners agent authorized to make this application

APPROVALS:

| ‘é/é’%&/‘i |

Zoning Date /
Fire Safety Date
Plumbing Date
D.E.S Date
Housing & Project,Development Date

)
€

Date Q ) 5@7(_

p.3 : _)
Prbperty Ofnservation -
. 7
Buildithgs

Date

for Commisioner of Community Development

+FEE PAID

INSURANCE: Y

OPEN CASE: 000000
# OF PLANS: ' 0
BB /IS/FS_

PERMITE PS




CERTIFICATE OF

JPATOLA'S PARTY RENTAL INC
5 N CLINTON AVE
JCHESTER - NY 1

ANRVAS TV EVRWEY) -—— - -

‘WORKERS' COMPENSATION INSURANCE

POLICY NUMBER
R 1299 466-1

; . DATE
1/07/2005

‘CERTIFICATE NUMBER
074-274

4621

POLICYHOLDER

BOB SPATOLA'S PARTY RENTAL INC

1625 N CLINTON AVE
ROCHESTER NY

14621

THIS 1S TO CERTIFY THAT THE P
INSURANCE FUND UNDER POLICY NO

OLICYHOLDER NAMED ABOVE IS INSURED WITH THE STATE
71299 466-1 UNTIL  7/01/20¢% , COVERING THE ENTIRE

OBLIGATION OF THIS POLICYHOLDER FOR WORKERS' COMPENSATION 'UNDER THE NEW YORK WORK-
ERS' COMPENSATION LAW WITH RESPECT TO ALL OPERATIONS Th—THE STATE OF NEW YORK,

EXCEPT AS INDICATED BELOW.

IF SAID POLICY IS CANCELLED,

OR CHANGED PRIOR TO 7/01/2006 1IN SUCH MANNER AS

TO AFFECT  THIS CERTIFICATE, 10 DAYS WRITTEN NOTICE -OF SUCH CANCELLATION |

WILL BE GIVEN TO THE CERT
ADDRESSED SHALL BE SUFFICIENT

IFICATE HOLDER ABOVE. NOTICE BY REGULAR MAIL SO
COMPLIANCE WITH THIS PROVISION. THE STATE INSURANCE

FUND DOES NOT ASSUME ANY LIABILITY IN THE EVENT OF FAILURE TO GIVE SUCH NOTICE.

THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT APPLY TO BUILDING DEMOLITION.

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS
NOR INSURANCE COVERAGE UPON
AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COV

U-26.3

29

A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS
THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT
ERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICY.

THE STATE INSURANCE FUND

Ument W el

DIRECTOR, INSURANCE FUND UNDERWRITIM

CERT02-2/20(



From ot s
CERTIFI(“ATE Phaxy e
OF F LAME RETARDANCE

Refc:enceYourOrder# vezpal ‘ " OurOrder# °°116f9- S

. Tms isto cemfy that Hcrcuhtc AICluwnt Lot # 9521957484
- is flame Tetardant according to the following specxﬁcauons and standards

Cahforma Fire Marshal] Registration (Title 19)
o Reg Fabric # F12203 |
SHUTT National Fire Protection Association (NFPA) 701, large scale
- Canvas Products Association International (CPAI) 84 (Walls & Tops)

i, - Also we certify this lot of Herculite Architent tnt and structural fabric is in genéral |
" conformance with the average typical, physical and technical performance '

parameters published in our descriptive produet literature and technical bulletins,
10" WIDE FRARE AAD POLE TENTS.

.. fe, . .
" ’f' UIMFRMCMD ML;T&#TJ | fZ 8 Ma 4y

‘:f": : ROERE: Robert Maxwell _
300t . . & Quality Control Manager
Vi 604 Wﬂe 4 ' "
i‘é.if‘";"i_‘.',j;léo‘#Plﬂi ;glg ;g;f . pmdum Marketed by
HERCUUTE PRODUCTS,; INC.
P.O. BOX 786
YORK, PA 17405

have beea tested by an approved labomory in accordxnce with the provisions of Secuon 13121
-~ of the Health and Safery Code, and meets the minimum requirements established hy the State
- Fzre Manhal for | , |
, FLAME RET_ TARDANT FABRIC

State Fire Marshal

FR-10 REV, | 53)
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CLS1080 . Date Printed: May 2, 2005
City of Rochester ol e ey

City Code License - Entertainment Center
For Application#: 73

Current Status/Date: 01/31/2005 P - Pending
Applic. Date: 01/31/2005 Issue Date:

General Comments:

Start Date: 02/01/2005 Expiration Date: 01/31/2006

License Fee: $325.00

*»** RENEWAL LICENSE *** Last Chgd: 05/02/2005 borrinoa

Applicant: LESLIE SELTZER Residence: 292 FAIR OAKS AVE

DOB: 05/28/1963 Home Phone: (585) 704-8035. City, State, Zip: ROCHESTER NY 14618

Business Name: Monty's Korner

Business Phone (585) 263-7650
Business Name:

Activity: BAR
City Address: 363 East Av

Sector: 5 Quad: SE NET: D Zip: 14604
NON City Address:

City, State, Zip:

Owner Property: jim verdi Residence: 1645 empire bivd.

DOB: Home Phone: (585) 721-2686 City, State, Zip: rochester, ny 14604
Documents Presented:  Health Permit: No Ins Appr: No Bond Appr: No Agnt Dsgn: No
Downtown Vendor: No Vend Heated Items: No # Worker Badges: 0
# of Game Tags: 0 Starting Tag # 0 Ending Tag #: 0 # of Bowling Lanes: 0
S.0.B License Type: 0 Dancing Allowed: Yes
Zoning Approval CZC#: 1010852 Applicant Contact/Date:  InPerson No ByPhone No /
Status / Date: A / 04/28/2005 Reviewer:
3 Game Limit? No Over 2400 sq ft? No
CZC not Extendable for NEXT License Renewal: CZC Status Date: 04/28/2005
Comments:
Police Approval CR#: Applicant Contact/Date: ~ InPerson No ByPhone No /
Crimal Check: Records- Yes MCVB- Yes Cart Inspection Date: Approved: No
Status / Date: A / 02/17/2005 Reviewer: sexstont
Activity Code:
Comments:
Fire Approval Applicant Contact/Date:  In Person No ByPhone No /
Status / Date: P / 02/04/2005 Reviewer: ersteniu
Occupancy: 80 Cart Inspection Date: 7 / 2?/%‘ Approved:Stephen R. Ergteniuk
Comments: ] Inspector
_____ | FireMarshalsOffice
Building Approval

Applicant Contact/Date:  InPerson No ByPhone No /
Status / Date: A / 03/07/2005

Reviewer: smithj
Comments: renewal



RFD 501 REV. 03/03

Fire Safety Division
Fire Department

BUILDING INSPECTION / COMPLAINT FORM

City of Rochester

<>

w

Rochester Fire Department

185 Exchange Boulevard, Suite 665
Rochester, NY 14614-2124

(585) 428-7037

[-23

COMPANY (R11 INSPECTION # 05 - 0 7 O 9 O
ADDRESS FROM/TO TAX ACCT #
L. _EAST. AV 363 365 002269~2240
PROPERTY OWNER » ADDRESS PHONE
L__ JDHN — _ DI PACGLA 480 W RIDGE RD 865-3650
cIry ROCHESTER STATE NY zp 14615
MAILING NAME ADDRESS PHONE
[ EVERSHIELD CORP . 480 W RIDGE RD
CTY  ROCHESTER STATE  NY 2P 14615
EMERGENCY CONTACT ADDRESS PHONE
[ _JOHN_DI_PAOLA . 265-4771
CITY STATE 2P
NFP. GENERAL SPECIFIC _
co’éé’é," PROPERTY USE | 39 PROPERTY USE STRUCTURE TYPE 2] STRUCTURE sTaTus L2/
NO ENTRY DATES: i A
BUSINESS NAVE ABETFSs ~ “7m Zerce L0 RU£R PHONE DISPOSITION by
BUSINESS OWNER F=RTTEE FIRE SAFETY:
ADDRESS '~ 3 GRS TRl RUCHESTER— NEFF04
PHONE _FZR=%550
BUSINESS EMERGENCMT /éS ,{/é 36/.7‘ Z2ER slololz
A=ATTIC ADDRESS 2Sppepge==Iifi=sudon=—aT ’lgﬂ(’qég,;' R__, _NTEFS0T |78 % S
g= ‘éi:“gE 292 Fa/0 Oafs AYE _PHONE I EAEAE:
= A [ m| — -
PECIAL INSTRUCTIONS: & “JoF - Sla|lml| e
0 = OUTSIDE SPEC yii : 7 - 58335 2|8|3
_ SPECIAL HAZARDS m S
#=FLOOR# OR CONSTRUCTION ©
DIRECTION
ROOM #, ETC. COMPLAINT
[J novioLaTionsNoTEDATTHISTME [ JAa  [J8 [Jc [bp
Y N Y N Y N
O O SPRINKLER SYSTEM O O FIRE/SMOKE DETECT. SYSTEM O O SINGLE STATION SMOKE DETECTORS
01 O STANDPIPE SYSTEM D O KITCHEN HOOD EXTING. SYSTEM 01 [1 BARS/WIRE ON WINDOWS
O O FIRE ALARM SYSTEM O O OTHER FIRE EXTING. SYSTEM O O LOCK BOX
OFFICER PREPARING REPORT: COMPANY | DISTRICT | GROUP | DATE
BUS/PROP REPRESENTATIVE: POSITION / TITLE DATE OF REINSPECTION
FIRE SAFETY INSPECTOR: DATE

COPY TO FIRE SAFETY



RFD 501 REV. 03/03

Fire Safety Division
Fire Department

BUILDING INSPECTION / COMPLAINT FORM

City of Rochester

<>

w

Rochester Fire Department

185 Exchange Boulevard, Suite 665
Rochester, NY 14614-2124

(585) 428-7037

[-20

05-07086

Y

company TR1I T ! INSPECTION #
ADDRESS - FROM / TO  TAXACCT#
L _EAST_ AV. .. 359 .
PROPERTY OWNER S ADDRESS ] ~ PHONE
[ _JOHN ..DI PAODLA . 480 H RIDGE RD 865—3650
city ROCHESTER _STATE Ny _ 2P 14615
MAILING NAME o ADDRESS ~  PHONE
ey o _ STATE e
EMERGENCY CONTACT ADDRESS PHONE
s B | APDRESS Y PHONE L
ciry STATE zIP )
NFPA 901 GENERAL SPECIFIC
CODES PROPERTY USE L 31 PROPERTY USE sTRUCTURE TvPE |11 sTRUCTURE sTATUs |5
NO ENTRY DATES: I ] I
BUSINESS NAME __ . j4/2 /—’,{ /. IPHONE T DISPOSITION by
BUSINESS OWNEF( . / FIRE SAFETY:
ADDRESS [ ~J D (7 D/AWW/&/// s
/S2 OLO Enplisy Fpmd PHONE 723,___0__337_______
BUSINESS EMERGENCY | _ o2lolol =
A=ATTIC ADDRESS o ]38 l2|8
C = CELLAR ' PHONE | 2| 3|3 A
G = GARAGE SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS S 1E1E
: m| &S
0= OUTSIDE 2103
- SPECIAL HAZARDS i o
#=FLOOR # OR CONSTRUCTION °
DIRECTION
ROOM #, ETC. COMPLAINT
[ ~NovioLaTioNsNOTEDATTHISTIME [JA  [JB [c [Obo
N Y N Y N

O O SPRINKLER SYSTEM

0 O FIRE/SMOKE DETECT. SYSTEM

O O SINGLE STATION SMOKE DETECTORS

O O STANDPIPE SYSTEM

O O KITCHEN HOOD EXTING. SYSTEM

0 [0 BARS/WIRE ON WINDOWS

O O FIRE ALARM SYSTEM

O O OTHER FIRE EXTING. SYSTEM

0O 0O LOCK BOX

OFFICER PREPARING REPORT:

COMPANY | DISTRICT GROUP | DATE

BUS/PROP REPRESENTATIVE:

POSITION/ TITLE DATE OF REINSPECTION

FIRE SAFETY INSPECTOR:

DATE

COPY TO FIRE SAFETY




RFD 501 REV. 03/03

Fire Safety Division
Fire Department

BUILDING INSPECTION / COMPLAINT FORM

City of Rochester

)/

Rochester Fire Department

185 Exchange Boulevard, Suite 665
Rochester, NY 14614-2124

(585) 428-7037

|-19

05-07085

COMPANY TRIY INSPECTION #
_ADDRESS FROM/TO TAX ACCT #
L._EAST AV . 355 365
PROPERTY OWNER ADDRESS PHONE
JJOHN . L . .DI.PADLA 480 W RIDGE RD 865-3650
cIry ROCHESTER STATE NY . Zal 14515
MAILNGNAME ADDRESS PHONE
[C_EVERSHIELD CORP 480 W RIDGE RD
CITY ROCHESTER STATE MY . zP 14615
EMERGENCY CONTACT ADDRESS PHONE
. 000-0000
cITY STATE ZP
SPECIFIC
NES’SSQ‘ SROPLRTY USE PROPERTY USE sTRuCTURE TYPE || sTRUCTURE sTaTus L]
NO ENTRY DATES: BUSINESS NAME | bt /(//4/8/}4,4 PHONE F23 - ObF0 DSOS IION Y
BUSINESS OWNER Sotuy };4/7’74,((7” OPL2ULOS A& STER A/)/ ‘
ADDRESS /& > pA]) . 5%4/54’ EpAD /.
| PHONE 223 — o235
BUSINESS EMERGENCY slolol=z
A= ATTIC ADDRESS mM319(9
C =CELLAR R " PHONE 333
G = GARAGE SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS: @ 7 :n_)' =
0 = OUTSIDE L vemons: 2lo|2
- SPECIAL HAZARDS m o
# = FLOOR # OR CONSTRUCTION ©
DIRECTION
ROOM #, ETC. COMPLAINT
[] novioLaTiIONS NOTEDATTHISTIME [ JA [B [c [o
Y N Y N Y N

00 OO SPRINKLER SYSTEM

0O O FIRE/SMOKE DETECT. SYSTEM

O O SINGLE STATION SMOKE DETECTORS

O O STANDPIPE SYSTEM

O O KITCHEN HOOD EXTING. SYSTEM

0O O BARS/WIRE ON WINDOWS

0 0O FIRE ALARM SYSTEM

O O OTHER FIRE EXTING. SYSTEM

0O O LOCK BOX

OFFICER PREPARING REPORT:

COMPANY | DISTRICT GROUP | DATE

BUS/PROP REPRESENTATIVE:

POSITION / TITLE DATE OF REINSPECTION

FIRE SAFETY INSPECTOR:

DATE

COPY TO FIRE SAFETY




<4 | City of Rochester FIRE SAFETY DIVISION

w FIRE DEPARTMENT 1 o 3, i
{585) 428-7037

DATE  04/06/06 PERMIT

For keeping, storing, using, installivng, manufacturing, handling, transporting, or otherwise employing flammable, combustible, or explosive materials,
or materials, processes, or equipment, which if improperly used may produce conditions hazardous to life or property.

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:
By virtue of the provisions of the Fire Prevention Code of the City of Rochester, NY.,
PERMIT

BARFLY ’ 07_04040 NUMBER
355 EAST AV .

having made application in due form, and as the conditions, surroundings, and arrangements are, in my opinion, such that the intent of the
Fire Prevention Code can be observed, authority is hereby given and this PERMIT is GRANTED for:

5412B21B '~ LPG LESS THAN 1000 ° - s 70

B S VN ——— - s

e THISTFERNVIIT  1S™I35UCU @iy AUUCPLGU "UIT LUNUIUVIT GIUL U 1w 1 ruvws v VML v riwiwete s —mep ey =
shall be complied with, and said PERMIT will become valid only after receipt of total fee payment.

THIS PERMIT EXPIRES 04/3 0/07 ’ :
This permit does not take the place of any ‘ 6
License required by law and is not transfer-

able. Any change in the use or occupancy FIRE MARSHAL
of premises shall require a new permit.

THIS‘PERMIT MUST AT ALL TIMES BE KEPT ON FILE AT THE PREMISES MENTIONED ABOVE




&b City of Rochester | FIRE SAFETY DIVISION

wsy FIRE DEPARTMENT 15 e o, s 6
‘ © {585) 428-7037

DATE 03/16/05 PERMIT

For keeping, storing, using, installing, manufacturing, handling, transporting, or otherwise employing flammable, combustible, or explosive materials,
or materials, processes, or equipment, which if improperly used may produce conditions hazardous to life or property.

T0 WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:
By virtue of the provisions of the Fire Prevention Code of the City of Rochester, NY.,

ROCHESTER MUSEUM & SCIENCE CENTER . 06-03031| himte

657 EAST , AV

having made application in due form, and as the conditions, surroundings, and arrangements are, in my opinion, such that the intent of the
Fire Prevention Code can be observed, authority is hereby given and this PERMIT is GRANTED for:

5412B08 DUST PRODUCING OPERATION $ 120
5412B10C1 FLAM/COMB LQD CLS I,II,III : $ 70
2R1 VEN OR KILN OPERATION INDUST/COMM $ 70

THIS PERMIT EXPIRES | 03/31/06 | —— _
This permit does not take the place of any / , < v J
License required by law and is not transfer-

able. Any change in the use or occupancy . FIRE MARSHAL
of premises shall require a new permit.

THIS PERMIT MUST AT ALL TIMES BE KEPT ON FILE AT THE PREMISES MENTIONED ABOVE




Permit fee payments not received by the due date will be considered delinquent.

These delinquent properties operating with invalid permits will be subject
to the issuance of a Municipal Code Violations Summons pursuant to

Chapter 54-10 of the Municipal Code.

Municipal Code Summons Schedule

Initial ' Default
after Efﬁnéi’ys" T $75.00 $150.00
Shter 60 dans $150.00 $300.00

iiferoﬁﬁ"‘as:;s“ $375.00 $750.00



& b City of Rochester
W

®
FAX (716) 428-6137 Bureau of Buildings and Zoning City Hall, Room 122-B
TDD/Voice 232-3260 Department of 30 Church Street
Community Development Rochester, New York 14614-1290

(716) 428-7043

November 30, 2004

Karma

355 East Ave

Rochester, New York 14607

Re: 355 East Ave

Dear Property Owner:
Accompanying this letter are your occupancy signs for the above mentioned address.

The maximum occupancy allowed in on the First Floor is 281 and the maximum occupancy.
allowed on the Mezzanine is 168 - total allowable occupancy is 449 people.

It is your responsibility to maintain the signs, or an approved substitute, in good condition. If a sign
has been altered a Municipal Code Violation Bureau Appearance ticket will be issued and
subsequent fines collected. If a sign is missing a fee of $25.00 will be assessed to replace it.

If you have any questions, please contact the Fire Marshal at 428-7037.

Sincerely,

Manager of Plan Review & Bldg. Inspections
JNS/jh

XC: City Fire Marshal
Occupancy File

EEO Employer/Handicapped .
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'City of Rochester -

FAX (716) 428-6137
TDD/Voice 232-3260

November 30, 2004
Barfly Bar

355 East Ave
Rochester, New York 14607

Dear Property Owner:

Bureau of Buildings and Zoning
Department of
Community Development

City Hall, Room 122-B

30 Church Street

Rochester, New York 14614-1290
(716) 428-7043

Re: Barfly Bar (Expansion of Karma)

Accompanying this letter is your occupancy sign for the above mentioned address.
The number on the sign 375 is the maximum allowable occupancy in the establishment at one time.

It is your responsibility to maintain the sign, or an approved substitute, in good condition. If a sign
has been altered a Municipal Code Violation Bureau Appearance ticket will be issued and
subsequent fines collected. If a sign is missing a fee of $25.00 will be assessed to replace it.

If you have any questions, please contact the Fire Marshal at 428-7037.

Sincerely,

Q@M&oﬁaﬁf
Jog] N/Smith, AlA

Manager of Plan Review & Bldg. Inspections

JNS/jh

XC: City Fire Marshal
Occupancy File

EEO Employer/Handicapped ‘-
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&b City of Rochester FIRE SAFETY DIVISION

w FIRE DEPARTMENT o AR
(585) 428-7037

DATE 10/29/04 PERMIT

For keeping, storing, using, installing, manufacturing, handling, transporting, or otherwise employing flammable, combustible, or explosive materials,
or materials, processes, or equipment, which if improperly used may produce conditions hazardous to life or property.

T0 WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: '
By virtue of the provisions of the Fire Prevention Code of the City of Rochester, NY.,

PERMIT
KARMA 355 05—11034 NUMBER

355 EAST AV

having made application in due form, and as the conditions, surroundings, and arrangements are, in my opinion, such that the intent of the
Fire Prevention Code can be observed, authority is hereby given and this PERMIT is GRANTED for:

5412B21B LPG LESS THAN 1000 $ 70

shall be complied with, and said PERMIT will become valid only atter receipt ot total Tee payment.

THIS PERMIT EXPIRES 11/30/05
This permit does not take the place of any 4 -¢
License required by law and is not transfer-

able. Any change in the use or occupancy FIRE MARSHAL
of premises shall require a new permit.

THIS PERMIT MUST AT ALL TIMES BE KEPT ON FILE AT THE PREMISES MENTIONED ABOQVE




Permit fee payments not received by the due date will be considered delinquent.

These delinquent properties operating with invalid permits will be subject
' to the issuance of a Municipal Code Violations Summons pursuént to

Chapter 54-10 of the Municipal Code.

Municipal Code Summons Schedule

Initial Default

t , ' -
zljtel9 fggngzyso ' $ 75.00 $150.00
2hter 60 s $150.00 $300.00

i?feroﬁﬁe’hi‘}s“ $375.00 $750.00
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MEMORANDUM

To: Lt. Allyn Borrino, Fire Safety Division
From: Billie Dunkley, Code Enforcement
Date: September 9, 2004

Subject: Certificate of Use Application

Enclosed please find the following copy of a Certificate of Use application dated September 10,

e 2004 for your review, comments and/or approval: :
g
¢ Address: Business Business Owner
363 East Avenue Monty’s Komer Leslie Seltzer

Joseph Hughes

Please be advised that pursuant to 90-36 of the City Code, the City is required to issue or deny a
Certificate of Use within 30 days of receipt of the compieted application. Therefore, your
written comment and/or approval must be submitted to me no later than September 28, 2004.
As part of your unit’s review, it is imperative that any required property inspection take place.
The inspection for this property will be on September 21, 2004 at 11:00 AM. Please
provide a copy of the inspection report if one is conducted. If your inspection is delayed by the
applicant’s actions, please advise me in writing so I can notify the owner that the application is
incomp}ete.

Please feel free to call me at X6533 if you have any questions. Thank you for your cooperation.

Al I havenot been here the past week - John did an inspection on this property, and stated that
-~ you had to contact owner with date and time for RFD inspection. I spoke to Ian today and he
needs asap. I gave him your number to call tomorrow morning. I do not know your schedule
and figured it was easier to have him contact you to set up atime.  If you have any questions
you can call me at 6533. I should be in at 9:00 tomorrow morning. Thanks Billie.

Owner phone 704-8035
461-9059
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Rochester Fire Department oo
Fax Cover Sheet
(585) 428-6739 - Voice Line
(585) 428-6785 Fax Line

® 185 Exchange Boulevard
Suite 665
Rochester, New York 14614

2/2¢2/04
/ /

TO:
ORGANIZATION: ' S&%é

NAME:

FAX: 225 - /Zé;j

FROM@
NAME: ) - %

FAX:

NUMBER OF PAGES INCLUDING COVER SHEET: ?

SUBIECT: A Copderr S¢S a7 pe - Ké////

”7;7%1‘24@ W/J C - (5) ﬂdﬁm/ /e/
//W

QO URGENT QREPLY ASAP O PLEASE COMMENT [dFOR YOUR RECORDS

COMMENTS:




Rochester Fire Depértment
-+ 185 Exchange Blvd., Suite 665
Rochester, New York 14614

@7jj//€§//f

_ OFFICE OF THE FIRE MARSHAL
Telephone: 428-7037
-y y ‘ Fax: 428-6785

®

NOTlCE OF VlOLATION |
AND ORDER TO COMPLY _
%ﬁ 7;/A/ / (2220728 o Date ?/ZJ? /@/5/

'343 ;M/szﬁﬂz,

ADDRESS

//%MM TI 2 s hos

CITY, STATE, ZIP

Inspection of the premises located at gé iz \747 reveals vnolatlons

of the Rochester Fire Prevention Code. Orders are hereby issued for |mmed|ate correctlon of violations
listed hereln Compliance shall be verified by the Fire Marshal.

g penalties:

1st OFFENSE
2nd OFFENSE
~ 3rd & SUBSEQUENT

- Failure to comply with these orders may result in issuance of Mumapal Code Violation Ticket with foIIowmg

FAILURE
INITIAL TO RESPOND
$75 $150
$150 ' $300
- $375 : - $750

i

A PR/ i S s . s
7] LtwolZ ] Cx Ze,)citroHie o o oer S e Lz
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Received by:
. . NAME

By Order of
Fire Marshal

Fire Marshal /¢ %/h

DATE OF COMPLIANCE _ //D/LI‘?/&/V'

FD 506



y . OFFICE OF THE FIRE MARSHAL
Rochester Fire Department Telephone: 428-7037
185 Exchange Blvd., Suite 665 Fax: 428-6785

Rochester, New York 14614 ?'€

®

'NOTICE OF VIOLATION

AND ORDER TO COMPLY

F AL DA ” i A A Date 7 _ o’ )
NAME . /
> “ s AF " v
ADDRESS )
A S P o . . _)‘,,,"’//4,/: . 7 )/‘*‘A:,:::«;.? P e
4 P g e . s A “ &
CITY, STATE, ZIP
Inspection of the premises located at S R reveals violations

of the Rochester Fire Prevention Code. Orders are hereby issued for |mmed|ate correction of violations
listed herein. Compliance shall be verified by the Fire Marshal.

Failure to comply with these orders may result in issuance of Municipal Code Violation Ticket with following

penalties:
1 | FAILURE
//

ﬂ, I
TIAL TO RESPOND
e /:vl (¢ ,/4«17?75‘ $150

7 1st OFFE E/7 ¢é il
‘ 2nd OFFE £ oY W ! " $150 $300
(A ¥ & SUBSEQUENT $375 $750
! v Y .,v;/ ey L ARy, S ik o

Received by:

NAME S . TTLE p ) " DATE

By Order of e )
Fire Marshal Fire Marshal _ " S

DATE OF COMPLIANCE /}(/7/4“/0 {¢ Fire Marshal W %//

FD 506



“—— "y, T}

,. Rocfresfer Fire Department g D OFFICTEe(I?e’;rT;Ee:FJZBE-%g?SHAL
o 185 Exchange Blvd., Suite 665 ' Fax: 428-6785
. . Rochester, New York 14614 ' ? € '
/7 //L/s//é Sz// Z\ o
o NOTICE OF VIOLATION

| AND ORDER TO COMPLY |
/////7 224500 OWrle< | | ‘Date 7/2) 4// 2 F

TR - 2
P /{/d .}ADDRESS ///// e éﬁ/

CITY, STATE, ZIP

lnspectlon of the premises located at Sé«) &/ﬂﬂf . reveals violations

of the Rochester Fire Prevention Code. Orders are hereby issued for immediate correction of violations
listed herein. Compliance shall be verified by the Fire Marshal.

Failure to comply with these orders may result in issuance of Municipal Code Violation Ticket with following

penalties:
FAILURE
, INITIAL ~ TORESPOND"
1st OFFENSE  , 70 : $ 75 | $150
2nd OFFENSEIOX 2+ 1 $150 $300
3rd & SUB EQUENT WL g1 $375 - $750

7%;&% Sisrey — = 4:;/&1762 gf/ézﬁfﬁﬂ Lo /Z:‘

n YV f,;;4/,,u,// etas AR O e gess sntreess ~

7 gy

e :
e ﬁ&/z/ f s L2 D Ll L (7 2l

74
! ot 4/7[ 7ok K;, /ZZ £ _K22prdee T CteF LeF e

Id

//) / "I,\\
(727 7%

Received by:
' (__\{/ /{/( L4

NAME _ s, //2 // TITE T oA
By Order of » - /
Fire Marshal Fire Marshal Ném

DATE OF COMPLIANCE < /L/ 257/0/(/ ' Fire Marshal ? %4/1

FD 506



MSEP—15—2B@4 14:%§ BUREAU OF NET Ti0§164286287 P.B82
Qe T — TRy ey
o A Roches%’é%&e\efork 4614

To be completed by Business Owner and/or Operator;

®
DATE OF INSPECTION TIME: CASE # ADDENDUM
Business Name; f[(/ f )'7/!'/‘\» /& fJ Oy nesr
Business Address: __ 2 (o;> K= = f.% ]44/*-6 - ZP;_J %C’L'[J
Business Type: Foodstore Pharmacy Take Out Restaurant
- ¢ Bar/Restaurant ___ with entertainment without entertainment
Other Related Licenses (i.e. Liquor Ilcense) ' . . iNEE
Type: Mz DOY Number: (ent HGRELG0 2 004 3 MONK OP 3i065

6 af

SSNTax B [= &2 270 ]
Business Owner and/or Operatorf rpo;oanartnershlp: E—X /la‘{'S Inf..

Principals/Partners (if applicable) \ fosctiol, HWoahes
Contact person Lesive. 4 3317/
Horizoxggrirgger ﬁqg\ F‘«élu‘ W" ‘71 2. Phone? O:I’/. ?—Q/%
ST Rth 1 J4GIZ . o
Mall To: 242 2 .- Aeke 1%/«{ Home Address %75 Monrtt A ve, Busu(tess Address
Property Owner: __\/, in,:r‘ 12 ¢ Phone:
Address: (”% § e o Q!ur)
e bashin M/t [HERD CODE ENFORGEMENT APPROVAL
THIS _ D4 DAY OF

| _Lé&ffzm&z;,zoo:ﬁ
I understand that false statements made on this application )t
may result in the denial or revocation of the Certificate of Use.,
R \ ¢ _F‘\ .
Business Owner and/:
Signature £ - >
J 1

(For City Use Only) FEE: $25.00
APPROVALS REQUIRED” VIOLATI s
RFDIFire Safety; - . Date: /. 2/ 2‘7/0 YES
'NET INSPECTOR Date: /. / YES__“_ NO__
NET LIEUTENANT Date:
NET ADMINISTRATOR __: Date:
DCD ZONING:; Lo U A pate: ! bloy
Approved Hours of Operation; /_zfﬂé AMPMtST T AMPM—

Approved MAXIMUM Occupancy: 57 (Restaurants)
Legal Use NV VA4 -
Active Permits yes Y/ No_

NET Current C/O yes No, Date
Open cases yes /
Nuisance Points  yes / No # Points 3?

!’

The above approvals must be signed and dated by the appropriate staff before a C of U will be issued.

Date of Approval: CofUs:_od/SS

TOTAL P.B2



BEXLEY

548 JOSEPH AVENUE
ROCHESTER, NEW YORK 14605
PHONE: 585-224-5426

NYS ALARM LICENSE NO. 12000255314

FIRE ALARM INSPECTION AND TEST REPORT

Protected Premises: Montes’ Corner
Address: 363 East Avenue

City: Rochester, New York

Owner Rep: Lesley Seltzer

Phone: 1-585-263-7650

AHJ: Rob Salerno

AHJ Address: 185 Exchange Blvd.
City: Rochester, New York

Phone: 1-585-428-7037

Designer of Record: NA
Address: N/A

City: N/A

Phone: N/A

Contract for test and inspection per NFPA:

Contract #: Effective Date: Exp Date:
TYPE OF INSPECTION
()Weekly ()Monthly ()Quarterly ()Semi Annually (X )Annually (OOther
CONTROL PANEL
Manufacturer: Fire Lite Model: MP 12/24
Circuit Type: Coventional ~ Circuit Class: B Circuit Style: No. Of Circuits: 2

Last Date Of Service: N/A
Lamp Test: Ok Remote Reset: N/A
Monitored: No CS: Communicator: None
Location: Basement floor vestibule north of elevator

Softwear Rev:

Trouble Conditions: IDC: Ok AC Loss: Ok NAC: Ok

Disconnect Switches: N/A

SYSTEM POWER

Overcurrent Protection: Yes
Dedicated: ( )Yes ( )No

Primary (voltage): 120 ac
Locked: ( )Yes (X ) No

No of Batteries: 2
( )Nickel-Cad
Under Load Voltage: Ok
Discharge Test: Ok

Secondary (standby):

Battery Type: ( ) Dry Cell
Nominal Voltage: Ok

Charger Voltage w/ load: Ok

(X )Sealed Lead-Acid

Last date Of Software Revised: N/A

Drill Switch N/a
Format:

Ground Fault: Ok

Location: Uknown

Amp-Hr Rating: 7
( ) Other:
Charger Voltage: Ok

REMOTE POWER SUPPLY

Manufacturer: N/A
Primary (voltage): 120 ac
Locked: ( )Yes (XNo
Location:

Overcurrent Protection: Yes
DedicatAed: ()Yes ( )No

Model:
Location:



Secondary (standby): No of Batteries: = Amp-Hr Rating: 7

Battery Type: ( ) Dry Cell ( )Nickel-Cad ealed Lead-Acid ( ) Other:
Nominal Voltage: Under Load Voltage: Charger Voltage:
Charger Voltage w/ load: Discharge Test:
ANNUNCIATOR

Manufacturer: N/A Model #: S/N:
Type: ( )Incand ( )Graphic ( )CRT ( )DROP ( )LED ()LCD

OTHER FEATURERS
Door Holder: ( )Normal ( )Non-functional Qty: 0 (X)N/A
Elevator Recall: ( )Primary Floor: Normal ( )Secondary Floor: Normal ( )Shunt Trip: Normal
Shunt Trip Control Primary: Overcurrent Protection:  Location:
HVAC Shut Down: ( )Normal Qty: 0 AutoRestart ( )Yes ( )No
Extinguishing System: ( )Yes N/A(X) Special Hazard Equipment: ( )Yes (X)N/A

SUMMARY TEST RESULTS:
Devise
Type Description . Total Tested Failed
*PSD Photo Smoke Detector 3 3 0
PSSA Pull Station Single Action 2 2 0
*Replaced existing smoke detectors.
Detailed Test Results:
Devise Service Test
Type Building Floor Area Performed Result
PSD  Leased Space 1 | Above Bar Test Pass
[13 13 (13 NE Wau [13 (13
143 13 - 13 SE Wall 13 [13
PSSA “ “ North Entry “ “
13 [43 [13 SOuth Exit 113 (13
SUMMARY TEST RESULTS:
Type Description Total Tested Failed

AV Audio/Visual Signal Devise 1 1 0



Detailed Test Results

Devise Service Test
Type Building Floor Area Performed Result
AV Leased Space 1 ~ Bar Area Test Pass

1. There are none at this time.

INSPECTION RECONMENDATIONS

1. Put Circuit breaker handle lock on the breaker serving the FACP.
2. AvD ' Leeat Alam~ dvuu‘ Sien @ PuowT Publ

Customer Signature: XW Tech Slgna%&\
35 foc |

Date: Z 2/ ? NYS Fire Alarm Lic#: 12000255314

The customer above acknowledges that the above fire alarm control panel was in the
normal state without deficiency unless otherwise noted on this report.




A

NAME D‘AM*UTOWGOLOg Q)Oﬂ ,\)

FIRE SAFETY4NSPECTION RECORD | G LICENSE - O EAST_’"'-’“
. - O PERMIT 0 WEST
LocaTioN: 35S Eart Gre - O SPECIAL
- Person contacted: . _ : Telephone #: '
- ) | '5 a - PERSON ABOVE S SUKIMONED TO APPEAR AT:
- z 12| 1281E | MUNICIPAL CODE VIOLATIONS BUREAU
oA »9'— o] o < 9O | 42 South Ave., Rochester. N.Y.
RECEIVED o wile. w lo- 2 :
IN FIRE o alalsl1zi¢ .
SAFETY: Z >lald 1z i85 | B=1l B e
ELY: w1 o le il il Fra =
. o E‘é{ o o 3 f:g ‘ o b
DATE EolgiRis121=12 NOTES 51 2
IE’(O'OL/ _ 1 'a(br&— e/ u/o.L Crral
| pigr Db~ Toll
w—w{ %ﬂw—. 7D cvi M -
/6 "_L&u M W
4 4
APPEARED: | | DEFAULTED: ‘ |
GUILTY: : | NOT GUILTY: . )
FINE: - , ADJURNED DATE: , )

{-HEARING OFFICER:

INSPECTOR'S COMMENT:




. OFFICER'S COPY
2 3 8 2 7 2 THE PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK -VS-

Drt1ei 1720780 2. PS T A

L;s‘tNSame {Detendal ) 01 F/\/{A{S;?t Fa ML

Street Address Apt. #

/1€STEA Ry, Y0/

City Slale
/ / f\ Lans desid & P

D.0.8. Sex \"Summons Issued To
LICENSE INFORMATION

License # Exp Date / /

[J Amusement Center [ entenainment Center a, Alarm Permit

[ Taxi Driver [ solicitorvendor O

D Dog: Color

Breed : (L] {F)

VEHICLE DESCRIPTION

Year Make Type Color MV Reg# Hack Pit#
PERSON ABOVE IS CHARGED AS FOLLOWS:

4 %Y .ga«#—:( o DV

Place of reence . - Rochester, Monroe Co., N.Y.
128 124 ¥ Canpm
Date Time

orrense_ 2 4. © e e

E 1-&
in violation of Chapter 2 7 SEC ; SuB A Y of

the Code of the City of Rochester, N.Y.

FACTU IPART. Tpe above namecze‘(gn nt did on the stated date. e andplace
&A»iﬁq_ﬂ '.éo?m d&% .

P s e Xl A ﬂ%uJ

PERSON ABOVE IS SUMMONED TO APPEAR AT:
}ﬁ MUNICIPAL CODE VIOLATIONS BUREAU
42 %gutth‘ve., Rochester, N.Y.

(0 CITY COURT PART | (MISD'S)
150 S. Plymouth Ave., Rochester, N.Y.

[J CITY COURT PART V (VIOLS, FELS)

150 S. Plymouth Ave., Rochester, N.Y. o
APPEARANCE DATE: . " (_,9 dayof 20

at ) AM./PM.
FINESCHEDULE: A (a8 C D E ALARM
FALSE STATEMENTS MADE HEREIN ARE PUNISHABLE AS A CLASS A MISDEMEANOR PURSUANT

TO SECTION 210.45 OF NEW YORK STATE PENAL LA%
COMPLAINANT ;

ID”_[/6 // SEC @ ,// . e

REV 2/04 I G.0. 565




e

by

R
« oo ROCHESTER, NEW YORK FIRE DEPARTMENT FIELD INCIDENT REPORT
ATARNME & S T R TR ' T
Incident# Node# Address Number' - - S!mt
IOI%/WI%/I% L Buloo I_LM'Eéﬂﬁ‘IL— L1
Mo Da Yr D\Vaeye:' Cond Temp AT':;‘ %7;; Apt. Number
mﬁgfﬂ Z| L[J L% 13 LQ

L-V‘
,..(‘

FIRST ALARM

Time of On location On location On Iocatmn Under .

Alarm Engine Quint/Midi Control . . In service

EXTRA UNITS

Time of . . On location » On Iocaﬁonl_ PN I Time of . On location B On location .
Alarm . Engine . Quint/Midi . Alarm . Engine . Quint/Midi .

SECOND ALARM

Time of . On location . On location On location . I
Alarm . Engine : QuintMidi | ! Ambulance | N
FIRST ALARM
UNIT W/R UNIT W/R UNIT W/R UNIT W/R UNIT W/R UNIT W/R UNIT W/R UNIT W/R
| {1 I l I (| | | | ! !.! ! | [ 1 l l I [ | L1
EXTRA UNITS SENT ’
UNIT W/R UNIT W/R uNIT W/R UNIT W/R UNIT W/R UNIT W/R UNIT W/R UNIT W/R
|II|I|II|III |I||II||.|II Ili|lll
MULTIPLE ALARM
UNIT W/R UNIT W/R UNIT W/R UNIT W/R UNIT W/R UNIT W/R UNIT W/R UNIT W/R
Lo I e D e P L P L B By I I O
UNIT W/R UNIT W/R UNIT W/R UNIT | W/R UNIT W/R UNIT W/R UNIT W/R UNIT W/R
T T T O OO A S A NI I ) OOV 0 [ OO
[‘DgscmpnpNAoE'ElRE T e e e I |
Type Specific Mobile Area Equip Form of Form Type | Ign Working  Struc
INC TYPE Corist Stories Property Use Prop Type of Org. Involved Heat Ign Mat' N{at'l Factor Fire Dmg
cod Lo o b Lot L) e
ar Make Model Vin Number
I l N T O I O T Y O N S S l
. Ext of
Fire
E ded to . Flame Dmg
[OWNER/IOCCUPANT - " - "0 . - b e e e e ]
OWNER FIRST NAME R LAST NAM
2S5 1| ﬂ |||1||111|,

OWNER ADDRESS

rg“m‘ ,g.‘ reoy B0 el ste iyl 4s%a
|

A \ N T N T N OO O A I
NUMBER USED v - PORT HYD SMOKE

3/4" 2" ABLE FOAM - SPKLR PRESS COND DET " ENTRY
[AFTERMATH 7,7 T T DRSO s he g |
DOLLAR LOSS NUMBER INJURED DEAD REFERRED TO:
OF PROPERTY OF RESCUES C_lV FF Civ FF .

]
| | | l L L | ' | J | | | | | IJ Ngire sareTy |FIRE INVESTIGATION HAZMA‘I’ ’

REMARKS __{ / A 1Y 2] - Y s () & 7,

'&@//mcy &m@y 0(0+‘/d+/na », 5)/57"% ' 2rm-e1 -

ofof—He %F

A uw rer M{?FIL# _27%3’{ | W/ﬂq{

RFD 101 REV 3/2003




¢ 1{2:59;,94 Tue Aug 31, 2004
SMDISPLY SPECIAL MAILING MULTI-ADDRESS DISPLAY DATE: 08/31/2004 DISPLAY

SBL NO: 121 . 260 - 0001 - 039 . 000 / 0000
OWNER: V I PROPERTIES LLC

LOCATION: 0355-365 EAST AV 14604

————— ARIM SPECIAL MAILING - - - - + - - - - REFUSE BILLING ADDRESS - -~ - -
V I PROPERTIES LLC } V I PROPERTIES LLC

1630 EMPIRE BLVD 1630 EMPIRE BLVD

‘ !
WEBSTER NY ‘ : 14580 | WEBSTER NY 14580
I

- — WSE OWNER ADDRESS- ~ - - WATER BILLING ADDR - + - PUREWATR BILLING ADDR -
V I PROPERTIES LLC V I PROPERTIES LLC | PHYZE LLC
0355 EAST AV 1630 EMPIRE BLVD ] 311 ALEXANDER ST
ROCHESTER NY 14604 WEBSTER NY 14580 | # 317

R | ROCHESTER NY 14604

V I PROPERTIES LLC
1630 EMPIRE BLVD
WEBSTER NY 14580

+
!
I
I
|
- - TAX BILL PAYEE ~ - - + - BIS SPECIAL MAILING- - + - - - - FUTURE USE- - - -
| :
I NOT AVAILABLE
I
I
[

I
|
I
|
!

________ I
PF14-TRANSFER TO WBSPEC TO VIEW ADDITIONAL WSE ADDRS'S PF12-RETURN TO ARMXILOC



€ 12:58;48 Tue Aug 31, 2004

S oo

<
1

A
ARMSUM ASSESSMENT - SUMMARY DISPLAY - CURRENT YEAR DATE: 08/31/2004 DISPLAY

121 260 0001 039 000 0000 00 1 QF P 00 CT/B-AD 0093.02 201 04 DISC 000000000

0355-365 EAST AV 14604 USE 464 99 SF 36,566 YR 1935
- OWNER & MAILING INFORMATION ~ MISC.- - - - = - - ASSESSMENT DATA - - - - ~ -
V I PROPERTIES LLC RS - SS CURRENT TAXABLES
1 -9 LAND 61,800 COUNTY 1,183,200
ACT HSC TOTAL 1,183,200 cCI1TY 1,183,200
1630 EMPIRE BLVD A -N PRIOR SCHOOL 1,183,200
NGBHD LAND 61,800 BANK CODE 0002544
WEBSTER NY 14580 00002 TOTAL 1,183,200 MORTGAGE
INVESTOR 02544
————— SALES INFORMATION - - - - - - - DIMENSIONS - - - COORDINATES - -
PRICE 1,330,000 DEED W DATE 102703 F 118.05 D 131.00 E 412049 N 151078
BOOK 09868 PAGE 00207 CTL# 9999999 ACRES 0.36 SP/MRG 00000000 IR LT
PR OWNER PHYZE LLC = = = = = SPECIAL DISTRICTS - - - -
—————— EXEMPTIONS - - - - - - spC UNITS PCT TYPE VALUE
CODE - AMOUNT PCT IY TY HC 5C400 162.00 .0000 0.00
RP600 162.00 .0000 0.00
* NO EXISTING EXEMPTIONS * SP700 162.00 .0000 0.00
HSROO 162.00 .0000 0.00
0.00 .0000 0.00
0.00 .0000 0.00

PF12-RETURN TO ARMXLOC



nru ov nov. yorive

City of Rochester

Fire Safety Division
Fire Department

BUILDING INSPECTION / COMPLAINT FORM

Rochester Fire Department

185 Exchange Boulevard, Suite 665
Rochester, NY 14614-2124

(585) 428-7037

04 -02053

COMPANY ‘R11 INSPECTION #
ADDRESS _ TAXACCT #
, EAST AV 365 002269=22.0
PROPERTY OWNER PHONE
——— TN T oo L . - . . -
—TTTRN— i X wota— - ; - i —BES I 650
CITY ROCHESTER STATE NY zP —tlBi B
MAILING NAME ) ADDRESS » PHONE
SH D -  —480~W RIUGE RU
CITY ROCHESTER STATE NY zp —t S
EMERGENCY CONTACT ) ADDRESS PHONE
7 000-0000
cITY STATE zIp
NFPA 901 GENERAL SPECIFIC
CODES PROPERTY USE 59 PROPERTY USE L 231 STRUCTURE TYPE 2+ sTRUCTURE sTaTus L] 2
NO ENTRY DATES: . . o
BUSINESS NAME : HIRAM SIBLEY BUILDING PHONE DISPOSITION by
BUSINESS OWNER FIRE SAFETY.
ADDRESS
PHONE
BUSINESS EMERGENCY .
L nlo|olz
A =ATTIC ADDRESS nl o 219
C=CELLAR PHONE AR
G = GARAGE SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS G g rc"r‘: e
0 = OUTSIDE : 2o
_ SPECIAL HAZARDS m o
# 2 FLOOR# OR CONSTRUCTION ©
DIRECTION
ROOM #, ETC. COMPLAINT
[] NOVIOLATIONS NOTEDATTHISTME [Ja [JB [Oc [Obo
/ l /7 ia / <
CAAESS S RBIAY (S
, (4 U" A g - L4 L2 T
/ 7/ : Jk
-
ﬂ: W 4:4;, 178 i
// B #
P £ \
—]
/ Aot — el 2 z\
(\J o | ", I 7 [ V4 {< -~ 7
v 0 /\ /
%- 19 J AR
) < /
AN / > }6'47
1 I L 4]
Y N Y N Y N /

O O SPRINKLER SYSTEM 0O O FIRE/SMOKE DETECT. SYSTEM

O O SINGLE STATION SMOKE DETECTORS

0O O STANDPIPE SYSTEM 0 O KITCHEN HOOD EXTING. SYSTEM

[0 0O BARS/WIRE ON WINDOWS

0O O FIRE ALARM SYSTEM O OO OTHER FIRE EXTIN%YSTEM

0O O LOCK BOX

DIS?T

G7OUP

[/
i/l

TP ool —7

BUS/PRSP RﬂRESENTATNE

' POSITION / TITLE

DATE OF REINSPECTION

FIRE SAFETY INSPECTOR:

DATE

COPY TO FIRE SAFETY



et | ’ 'OFFICE OF THE FIRE MARSHAL
* Rochester Fire Department Telephone: 428-7037
185 Exchange Blvd., Suite 665 . : Fax: 428-6785
Rochester, New York 14614 ? q v
B A & ®

NOTICE OF VIOLATION

AND ORDER TO COMPLY -

Deven Vol R

NAME .

ADDRESS

[Osbhlr Ny

CITY, STATE, ZIFV

_ .
Inspection of the premises located at ’5 {5 g/Z fé"'ﬁ— : reveals violations

of the Rochester Fire Prevention Code. Orders are hereby issued for immediate correctlon of violations
listed herein. Compliance shall be verified by the Fire Marshal

*
3 ”

Failure to comply with these orders may result in issuance of Municipal Code Violation Ticket with following

penalties: :
: _ ’ FAILURE
INITIAL : TO RESPOND
1st OFFENSE $75 $150
2nd OFFENSE $150 $300
3rd & SUBSEQUENT ' $375 $750

Doy Lue Ods - 90750 Lo MW
v }/ée‘ W%W /{W“{

Tt iCrg R A
) e it Ay Codle

Vil

FD 506

Received by: '
NAME TITLE DATE
By Order of | / :
Fire Marshal g Fire Marsha} M}W
Fire Marshal _ |

DATE OF COMPLIANCE



-

ROCHESTER NEW YORK FIRE DEPARTMENT FIELD INClDENT REPORT

Incldem# Box# ddes N mber Type Dir
IC):‘//ﬁCfl/l‘/l Lt Bﬂr/u?lﬁ’ | ! Liﬂ |56ﬂ§+'1 L AT
afe Da Yr ) Weell’(' \A::eg't‘r:jev Temp el'lyp:a" %?d; Apt. Number

W_@Q@Q&A LZJ m L% La IQ

[TMES o o | e : |
FIRST ALARM

TAT?N?' zl éz { On locto Mlmm é)orgem . . " eNceLL;Z f f
EXTRA UNITS

Time of . On locat On location J Time of [ . On location . On location ) .
Alarm : Qu m/Md ! 1 Alarm R Engine : QuintMidi || -

SECOND ALARM

Time of . l On location . On location - l On Ioationl . I

Alarm - Engine : Quint/Midi I M l Ambulance I . '

|RESPONSE | |
FIRST ALARM

UNIT UNIT UNIT W/R UNIT W/R UNIT W/R UNIT W/R UNIT W/R uNIT W/R
!

@QLMWA? oo et e b e b e b e b

EXTRA UNITS SENT .
W/R “ UNIT W/R UNIT W/R UNIT W/R UNIT W/R UNIT W/R UNIT W/R UNIT W/R

S L UL Do e oy ey s

MULTIPLE ALARM

UNIT W/R UNIT W/R UNIT W/R UNIT W/R UNIT W/R UNIT W/R UNIT W/R UNIT W/R
oot b e P e b e P b L b e b
UNIT W/R UNIT W/R UNIT W/R UNIT W/R UNIT W/R

NMEARNTE N IIIHIJIHIHHHMIJJI'HH

| DESCRIPTION OF FIRE I ]

Type Specific Mabile Equip Form ot Form Type tgn Working Struc
INC TYPE Const Stories Property Use Prop Type l 0 g tnvolved Heat ign Mat’! Mat'l Factor Fire Dmg
Yéar Make Model Vin Number

tl‘[lllll!ill{llll} _ _
Extended to N\ | y D Fla‘iri;jmg

| OWNER/IOCCUPANT |

OWNER FIRST NAME OWNER LAST NAM

James: 11| Ueindglo o i u

OWNER ADDRESS
STATE 2ip

NUTTM{!BIOI ISKE}’T)’M W er L J_gip:/lw‘ \Cmﬂlﬂf—f’@f L ‘MM/IL/ﬁQ

NT FIRS AM OCCUPANT LAST NAME
/%mr |\/ ‘I!lllllllllil‘
‘COMBAT ]
NUMBER USED . MS oxy ABLE FOAM SPKLR s;ﬁygo PRESS conp sgg}( £ ENTIRY
R A A e o/
| AFTERMATH , |
RHDER WERe BT . 8O rerepren o

{ | l { Ll l l | J | ’ l ’ | j FIRE SAFETY FIRE INVESTIGATION HAZ MAT
REMARKS _[// ntu / V/ ﬂﬂ‘YLI/‘/ﬁ’I *7LO)?9 2 <1 Vmﬁé/ sl
&@, [ed. ﬁa/«@/ Y —dctFvgt-ing 5)/57‘% Drmen

Alaf /@/’mm‘# w%;/ =pired L//za/ﬂ«//%a%%a =3

T ;v GRPCPY -_ kAT | W
X If1 l 4 IJ SIGNED: A\ )
/ RFD 101 REV /2003




e e

- " oeroemscory |’
2 3 8 2 1 9 THE PEOPLE_OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK -VS-

f 2@ DI TYANTS
[ Last Name (Defendant) 2 First M.
B . P TP TV S TS 1
f Street Address

L Apt#
e dSTER AV l4NKe

City ‘ State . Zj
/ / . \MW \/W& p'

D.0.8. Sex Summons Issued To
LICENSE INFORMATION

]
License # Exp Date / /
[ v
: {7 Amusement Center [ Ententainment Center E'(Alarm Perm
| {3 Taxi Oriver [] soticitorvendor \

i [J Dog: Color ~ N
i Breed
Year Make Type Color MV Reg#

- PERSON ABOVE IS CHARG!
Place oigcur/ren% E / 5 L/
2::EN5577 o sy Y

2 ‘Q&
- In violation ot Chapter ; SEC

the Code of the City of Rochester, NLY.

T

v PRSI S T -
Y lgore o lh b petlncil

FACT?]J’ART: The above named detendant did on the d date. time and place
- .
e

MUNICIPAL CODE VIOLATIONS BUREAU
42 South Ave., Rochester, N.Y.

[0 CITY COURT PART | (MISD’S)
. 150 S. Plymouth Ave., Rochester, N.Y.

{0 cCITY COURT PARTV (VIOLS, FELS) :
. 150 S. Plymouth Ave,, Rochester, N.Y.
APPEARANCE DATE: _ 0 ct - dayot 20 _ ,:Z

- £ oo A.M;

‘ PERSON ABOVE 1S SUMMONED TO APPEAR AT:

at ]
FINE SCHEDULE: ¥ A b & F G DOG  ALARM
FALSE STATEME}ngADE N ARE PUNISHABLE AS A CLASS A MISDEMEANCR PURSUANT
10 sscno;;)y.as HE NEW YORK STATE PENAL LAW

| Y 12
COMPLAWAN /4’ 5 Y >t : s

) Date

D4 / 0 il SEC oty
REV 2004 G.0. 565

R — . —

e —_———




09:39:18 Tue Aug 31, 2004

€ ~

© "SMDISPLY SPECIAL MAILING MULTI-ADDRESS DISPLAY DATE: 08/31/2004 DISPLAY

SBL NO: 121 . 260 - 0001

V I PROPERTIES LLC
1630 EMPIRE BLVD
WEBSTER NY 14

- — WSE OWNER ADDRESS- -
V I PROPERTIES LLC

0355 EAST AV

ROCHESTER NY 14604

V I PROPERTIES LLC
1630 EMPIRE BLVD

+
[
[
|
I
- - TAX BILL PAYEE -~ - - +
I
|
WEBSTER NY 14580 |

I

|

- 039 . 000 / 0000
OWNER: V I PROPERTIES LLC

LOCATION: 0355-365 EAST AV

————— ARIM SPECIAL MAILING - - - - + - - - - REFUSE BILLING ADDRESS - - - -

V I PROPERTIES LLC

1630 EMPIRE BLVD

580

14604

WEBSTER NY

14580

- = WATER BILLING ADDR - + - PUREWATR BILLING ADDR -
V I PROPERTIES LLC
1630 EMPIRE BLVD

WEBSTER

NY 14580

- BIS SPECIAL MAILING- -

NOT AVAILABLE

PHYZE LLC

311 ALEXANDER ST

# 317

ROCHESTER NY 14604

+ - - - - FUTURE USE- - - -

PF14-TRANSFER TO WBSPEC TO VIEW ADDITIONAL WSE ADDRS'S PF12-RETURN TO ARMXLOC



09

v

:40:26 Tue Aug 31, 2004

e

*ARMSUM ASSESSMENT - SUMMARY DISPLAY - CURRENT YEAR DATE: 08/31/2004 DISPLAY

121 260 0001 039 000 0000 00 1 QF P 00 cT/B-AD 0093.02 201 04 DISC 000000000

0355-365  EAST AV 14604 USE 464 99 SF 36,566 YR 1935
- OWNER & MAILING INFORMATION - MISC.- - — — — - - ASSESSMENT DATA - - - ~ = =
Vv I PROPERTIES LLC RS - SS CURRENT TAXABLES
1 -9 LAND 61,800 COUNTY 1,183,200
ACT HSC TOTAL 1,183,200 CITY 1,183,200
1630 EMPIRE BLVD A - N PRIOR SCHOOL 1,183,200
NGBHD LAND 61,800 BANK CODE 0002544
WEBSTER NY 14580 00002 TOTAL 1,183,200 MORTGAGE
. INVESTOR 02544
————— SALES INFORMATION - - - — — - — DIMENSIONS -~ - - COORDINATES ~ -
PRICE 1,330,000 DEED W DATE 102703 F 118.05 D 131.00 E 412049 N 151078
BOOK 09868 PAGE 00207 CTL# 9999999 ACRES 0.36 SP/MRG 00000000 IR LT
PR OWNER PHYZE LLC === = = SPECIAL DISTRICTS - - - -
—————— EXEMPTIONS = - = = = = SPC UNITS PCT TYPE VALUE
CODE AMOUNT PCT IY TY HC SC400 162.00 .0000 0.00
RP600 162.00 .0000 0.00
* NO EXISTING EXEMPTIONS * SP700 162.00 .0000 0.00
HSROO 162.00 .0000 0.00
0.00 .0000 0.00
0.00 .0000 0.00

PF12-RETURN TO ARMXILOC



09:39:57 Tue Aug 31, 2004

]

iy

it

« BSSUMDS BIS - PROPERTY SUMMARY DATE: 08/31/2004 *
ENTRY ADDRESS: 0355 EAST AV SPC ZONE:
SBL NUMBER 121 . 260 - 0001 - 039 . 000 / 0000
PMT 2ZDC CFO ZON SPM 0O/C C/C H/C INJ cC/U
ENTER OPTION NUMBER: (1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7)) (8) (9) (0)
044 Y 06 01 . 04 11 . . 02
DOCUMENT# :
ARLM OWNER(S) AND ADDRESS ARIM SPECIAL MAILING
V I PROPERTIES LLC V I PROPERTIES LLC
1630 EMPIRE BLVD
0355-365 EAST AV 14604 WEBSTER NY ‘ 14580
GIS SBL NO: 1212613900 ASSESSMENT: 1,183,200
LOT SIZE: 118.05 X 131.00 ACRES: 0.36
OWNER CODE: 0099 - PRIVATE OWNED - NO EXEMPT MAP NO.: PTS 6 & 7
ASM CURR USE: 464 - OFFICE BUILDING CENSUS TRACT: 0093.02
ASM PREV USE: - INS AREA: D02 BLOCK: 201
ZONING: CCD-E / JOSEPHINE RIV WARD: 04
DCD AUTH USE: 464 - NBN AREA: DO7 DISC#: 000000000

PF15-ADDR LIST PF16-SBL# LIST PF17-DOC LIST PF18-DOC DETL

PF19-H/S VIOL

PF20-ZPROP SUM



w

Rochester, NY

All-AmericaCity

|

© 1998

City of Rochester

Fire Safety Division 185 Exchange Blvd., Room 665
Rochester, New York 14614-1283

(585) 428-7037
(585) 428-6785 FAX

Fire Department

@@), QQ) o

N

Mr. Diamantopoulos; v
Although an Avoidable Alarm Report was not issued for the property at 355 East Ave.
a response by the Rochester Fire Department, for an incident on the 28" of August has

pmmm

Thank you,
Sy ((7710‘

Lt. Allyn J. Borrino
Fire Marshals Office

EEO/ADA Employer

®

ed the Fire Marshal’s Office to inquire as to the status of the required Alarm Permit.
The Alarm Permit has not been renewed and you are being issued a appearance ticket

Follow the enclosed instructions to avoid the summons fine.



L~

s ‘e

. OFFICE OF THE FIRE MARSHAL
Rochester Fire Department Telephone: 428-7037
185 Exchange Blvd., Suite 665 Fax: 428-6785

Rochester, New York 14614 ?|€

®

NOTICE OF VIOLATION

AND ORDER TO COMPLY
c—\W M‘ Date ?! "-Sll Od'/
NAME
/(0 %0 (DY M

ADDRESS

(Poubolr Ny

CITY. STATE. ZIFVM

e
Inspection of the premises located at 3\{5 gﬂ/x Jéi‘ﬁ—- reveals violations

of the Rochester Fire Prevention Code. Orders are hereby issued for immediate correction of violations
listed herein. Compliance shall be verified by the Fire Marshal.

Failure to comply with these orders may result in issuance of Municipal Code Violation Ticket with following

penalties:
FAILURE
INITIAL TO RESPOND
1st OFFENSE $75 : $150
2nd OFFENSE $150 $300
3rd & SUBSEQUENT $375 ) $750

Ny Fug Cedle: 907 20.5 v prillor” oL )

Received by:
NAME TITLE DATE
By Order of
Fire Marshal » Fire Marsha : .
DATE OF COMPLIANCE Fire Marshal

FD 506



&b City of Rochester m’"’m“”" >
All-AmericaCity

o i
®

®
= 1998
(585) 428-3674 Fire Safety Division 185 Exchange Blvd., Room 665
- (585) 428-6785 FAX Fire Department Rochester, New York 14614-1283

Mr. Verdi,

- Although an Avoidable Alarm Report was not issued for the property at 355 East Ave.
a response by the Rochester Fire Department for an incident on the 28" of August has prompted
the Fire Marshal’s Office to inquire as to the issuance of a valid Alarm Permit.

None was on record for the property, owner or business.

Sincerely,

/ -
) A/‘WW x%‘b—\\J\‘
Lt. Allyn J. Borrino
Fire Marshal’s Office

EEO/ADA Employer

®




co O L9 THE PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK -VS-

-

TXY T AVAES
Last Name {Detendant) m:m T M5
Lo 30 Cuwpiee
m:,.mm_ Address . Apl. #
[VepsSTER Ak [{<ko
City e \ ! Zip
A Ne~—t o /\&\eﬁ A .
D.O.B. . Sex Summorrs tssued To

LICENSE INFORMATION

License # Exp Date \ \

=) Amusement Center i Entenainment Center Nkm:: Permit

_w_ Taxi Driver _Hm Solicitor/Vendor ,_ s
il Bog: Color S
Breed (M) (F)

VEHICLE DESCRIPTION

Year Make Type Color MV Reg# Hack Pl#
PERSON ABOVE IS CHARGED AS FOLLOWS:

\
Place of ::m“t& Rochester. Monrae Co., N.Y.
% Mm.ﬂm\ﬁ r\ . .N.\QU Cakm.
Date Tim
oMmmzmerQ =4 Q\Nﬁ\.\ e w. i n !
. ; ]
In violation of Chapter “ ¢\ SEC “n su8 k A m of

the Code of the City of Rochester, N.Y.

EO%W%EHQ The above named defendant did on the stated date. tme and place _

I 4

MUNICIPAL CODE VIOLATIONS BUREAU
42 South Ave., Rochester, N.Y.

[J CITY COURT PART | (MISD'S)
150 S. Plymouth Ave., Rochester, N.Y.

(] CITY COURT PARTV (VIOLS, FEL'S)
150 S. Plymouth Ave., Rochester, N.Y.

APPEARANCE DATE: o mr dayof 20

at \w\ s i
FINE SCHEDULE: A m C D E F G DOG >ﬁ>3_<_
FALSE STATEMENTS MADE ARE PUNISHABLE AS A CLASS A MISDEMEANOR PURSUANT
TO SECTION 210.45 HE NEW YORK STATE PENAL LAW

QD~0 !
oe_J 2l ( SEC faccd 4

REV 2/04 G.0. 565

“ PERSON ABOVE IS SUMMONED TO APPEAR AT:




db , City of Rochester FIRE SAFETY DIVISION

wy FIRE DEPARTMENT 1 e s
{585) 428-7037

DATE  03/29/04 PERMIT

For keeping, storing, using, installing, manufacturing, handling, transporting, or otherwise employing flammable, combustible, or explosive materials,
or materials, processes, or equipment, which if improperly used may produce conditions hazardous to life or property.

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: i
By virtue of the provisions of the Fire Prevention Code of the City of Rochester, NY.,

BARFLY 05-04038 | muwser

355 EAST AV

having made application in due form, and as the conditions, surroundings, and arrangements are, in my opinion, such that the intent of the
Fire Prevention Code can be observed, authority is hereby given and this PERMIT is GRANTED for:

5412B21 LPG CONTAINER INSTALL/HANDLED/USED : $ 60

shall be complied with, and said PERMIT will become valid only after receipt of total fee payment,

THIS PERMIT EXPIRES 04/30/05

This permit does not take the place of any ' 4 -"

License required by law and is not transfer- :
able. Any change in the use or cccupancy FIRE MARSHAL U
of premises shall require a new permit.

THIS PERMIT MUST AT ALL TIMES BE KEPT ON FILE AT THE PREMISES MENTIONED ABOVE

Please return this part with paymen




Permit fee payments not received by the due date will be considered delinquent.

These delinquent properties operating with invalid permits will be subject
to the issuance of a Municipal Code Violations Summons pursuant to

.Chapter 54-10 of the Municipal Code.

Municipal Code Summons Schedule

Initial Default
after ‘3‘3“33;;’ T $75.00 $150.00
after 60 dags. $150.00 $300.00

Zﬁferoﬁff%s:;s‘” $375.00 $750.00




it s—

7

Kob\S
FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION RECORD O LICENSE % EAST
- - X PERMIT | WEST
LOCATION: 355 edsy ik P O SPECIAL
Person contacted: Telephone #:
FEB 19 Z004 . 5 g
DATE 5 5 % g §
RECEIVED 3 1o lw |9 (o
IN FIRE o 3 |9 § Z . & o
SAFETY: = x| & é x |2 5 41 9
S lz18]u]lgs]s]8 o] &
: w wule Jlulz]o ]~ o a
DATE AN EHE NOTES 51 2
Sy / /J%// ny/ AN, &)
Y N
X1 T SPRINKLER SYSTEM
F O O COOKING HOOD SYSTE
A7AN " ¥ O FIRE ALARM SYSTEM
Z A / 0 DPIPE SYSTEM
/ \. " . ' Gl \\ P x
—ee y !@. M A = = CGGWI!PJG S YETE LY,
P WA E [A i
~ a@/a'ﬁg‘{z»m}




INSPECTION REPORT  PERMIT MONTH: APRITL 2004
INSPECTION DATE: éQ/éléA;Q/
[ 77

LOCATION: 355 EAST AV 01 OWNER: BARFLY

355 EAST AVE

ROCHESTER NY 14604

OCCUPANT : | TYPE OF OPERATION:

PERSON CONTACTED: PHONE NO: APPOINTMENT: (Y/N)

(CONDITIONS, SURROUNDINGS AND ARRANGEMENTS FOUND:

CODE FEE  PERMIT

5412B21 60 04040 LPG CONTAINER INSTALL/HANDLED/USED

DATE VIOLATIONS ISSUED: 20 CORRECTED: ,/fzz o

DATE OF APPROVAL FOR PERMIT: , 20 SIGNATURE;//é4i;;2f
e FOR OFFICE USE ONLY -------------

DATE PERMIT ISSUED: 20 DATE EXPIRED: 20

PERMIT NUMBER: FEE REQD:




[ MW Ry e B

.;IRE SAFETY INSPECTION RECORD K LICENSE & EAST
_ : 0 PERMIT O WEST
LOCATION: 255 teaesk Bue R 0 SPECIAL
Person contacted: Telephone #: '
DATE & 4 i g 5
RECEIVED o il 70 I ) z)
IN FIRE a I B .‘§ 2 «
SAFEJY: = z |2 lé | 21s :1::, | =
%[;Z_‘L@O I ol 3
DATE AN S R R 5] 2
FEB=2=704
ok £ Vi N Vi
el /ey Zaa 2] Al 175
o (B [ Tow =R
e _! g _
3l [Re] [T I Z0
Y N
N 00 SPRINKLER SYSTEM —
APER( | | N 'O COOKING HOOD SYSTEM
P S HHN- _ELD FIRE ALARM SYSTEM
LV T A s,
o (T e
\')[ O‘fc_ﬁo b o v sip ot




LLST : Clty of Rochester Date Printed: January 30, 2004
City Code License - Amusement Center
For Application#: 76

Current Status/Date: 01/30/2004 P - Pending

Applic. Date: 01/30/2004 ~ Issue Date: Start Date: 01/31/2004 Expiration Date: 01/31/2005
General Comments:

License Fee: $250.00 *** RENEWAL LICENSE ***  Last Chgd: 01/30/2004 lilld

Applicant: JOHN DIAMANTOPOULOS Residence: 152 OLD ENGLISH ROAD
DOB: 03/12/1960 Home Phone: (585) 723-0339 City, State, Zip: ROCHESTER, NY 14616

Business Name: KARMA/BAR FLY Business Phone (585) 454-7010 |

Business Name:

Activity: BAR/GRILL

City Address: 355 East Av Sector: 5 Quad: SE NET: D Zip: 14604
NON City Address: City, State, Zip: ROCHESTER NY 14604
Owner Propert;/: JAMES VERDI Residence: 496 EMBURY RD.

' DOB: 05/18/1960 Home Phone: (585) 671-8330 City, State, Zip: ROCHESTER, NY 14625
Documents Presented: Health Permit: =~ No Ins Appr: No Bond Appr: No Agnt Dsgn: No
Downtown Vendor: No Vend Heated Items: No # Worker Badges: 0
# of Game Tags: 0 Starting Tag #: ' 0 Ending Tag #: 0 # of Bowling Lanes: 0
S.0.B License Type: 0 Dancing Allowed: Yes

' Zoning Approval CZC#: 1021281  Applicant Contact/Date:  InPerson No By Phone No /

Status / Date: W / 01/30/2004 Reviewer:

3 Game Limit? No Over 2400 sq ft?  No
CZC not Extendable for NEXT License Renewal: CZC Status Date:
Comments:
Police Approval " CR#: Applicant Contact/Date: - InPerson No By Phone No /
Crimal Check: Records- No MCVB- No Cart Inspection Date: Approved: No
Status / Date: W / 01/30/2004 Reviewer:
* Activity Code: »
Comments:
Fire Approval » Applicant Contact/Date:

Status / Date: P ! 01/30/2004 ,
Occupancy: 256 Cart Inspection Date: :
Comments: : Q j / g@j

.Buﬁiag_Ap—p;v; __________ A ;pﬁca_nt Contact/Date:  InPerson No By Phone No /
Status / Date: / Reviewer:

Comments:



* LA
[y

, n OFFICE OF THE FIRE MARSHAL™> -
Rochester Fire Departmeént : Telephone: 428-7037
185 Exchange Blvd., Suite 665 : . : Fax: 428-6785
Rochester, New York 14614 ‘ V q
_ A & ‘@

NOTICE OF VIOLATION

AND ORDER TO COMPLY

Ao Mz% A 9//3/04

—__—NAME

2 A}\/ ADDRESS

/CITY STATE ZIP

Inspection of the premises located at - SAM@ - reveals violations
of the Rochester Fire Prevention Code. Orders are hereby issued for immediate correction of violations
listed herein. Compliance shall be verified by the Fire Marshal.

Failure to cdmply with these orders may result in issuance of Municipal Code Violation Ticket with following

penalties:
' FAILURE
_' _ INITIAL TO RESPOND
1st OFFENSE - $75 : $150
- 2nd OFFENSE $150 $300
3rd & SUBSEQUENT $375 $750

/ /LS S@Zﬁu’& g ALaCM %}oﬂﬂs Tor use Roc

&\,x(xt_\, B £ \(o\ugu 7S ke 0.

TS Fineygencd [iduzs 7 g 2ue Hopp, Lot
o SUML Pe <_/<1§34w£_n v
Received' t?y NAME TITLE ‘ DATE

By Order of | i ﬁf
' Fire Marshal / / : Fire Marshal @AUTQ_
 DATE OF COMPLIANCE __ <) “gp O7 e Marshal

FD 506




B Ecsy ' o £

FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION RECORD /KJ/LICENSE K EAST
o | : PERMIT O WEST
Location: 355Ea et AU » O SPECIAL
Person contacted: ‘ Telephone #:
—
] 1 ele] Aoon Gocf - 330
DATE o o |2 z Q
RECEIVED 3 T K23 PP e
IN FIRE o 21218 |28 .
z > o 18 3 o1k ‘ wl 3§
o |z[2|E]2]3 |5 il 249-eq{e] @
'DATE 2 o121 1z12 2|2 NOTES 51 2
558—2—%8@4

Q/B/OL/ —— | A ﬂm

% .

Qe 1T T 11 /ﬁmé//%y]zmm;

Rl T 17 R/ 7 G

k
K
v
e

" 4

| SPRINKLER 5Y51 LM

COOKING HOOD SYSTEM

FIRE ALARM SYSTEM

STANDPIPE SYSTEM

A WTRTRIT

nnt\v‘f'PIf‘ e/ OTE M

=
N
o W nx
dn Jz(i:] slfis b

[,
Y
Y
iy
/5

SARSTWIRE UNWNBO'IVS :

ey



- CL;S1080 Clty of Rochester Date Printed: February 2, 2004

City Code License - Entertainment Center
For Application#: 54

Current Status/Date: 01/30/2004 P - Pending
Applic. Date: 01/30/2004 Issue Date:

Start Date: 02/01/2004 Expiration Date: 01/31/2005
General Comments:

License Fee: $375.00 *** RENEWAL LICENSE ***  Last Chgd: 02/02/2004 lilld

~

Applicant: JOHN DIAMANTOPOULOS Residence: 152 OLD ENGLISHROAD /.37~ 2500

DOB:  03/12/1960 Home Phone: (585) 723-0339 City, State, Zip: ROCHESTER, NY 14616

______________________________________ 4{&/_'-;76/& -
Business Name: KARMA 355 P e, )
Business Name:

Activity:

City Address: 355 East Av

NON City Address: City, State, Zip: % n j Q32~ Z¢30 ~
Owner Property: JAMES VERIjI VIPWF [LC  Residence: 496 EMBURY RD.

DOB: 05/18/1960 Home Phone: (585) 671-8330 City, State, Zip: ROCHESTER, NY 14625
. 137~

Documents Presented: ~ Health Permit: . No Ins Appr: ~ No\ Bond Appr:

No Agnt Dsgn: No
Downtown Vendor: No Vend Heated Items: . No # Worker Badges: 0
# of Game Tags: 0 Starting Tag #: | 0 Ending Tag #: 0 # of Bowling Lanes: 0
S.0.B License Type: 0 Dancing Allowed: Yes
Zoning Approval CZC#: 1020463  Applicant Contact/Date:  In Person No ByPhone No /
Status / Date: W / 01/30/2004 Reviewer:
3 Game Limit? No Over 2400 sq ft? No
CZC not Extendable for NEXT License Renewal: CZC Status Date:
Comments:
Police Approval  CR#:  Applicant ContactDate:  InPerson  No ByPhone No /

Applicant Contact/Date:  In Person No ByPhone  No /

Crimal Check: Records- No MCVB-  No Cart Inspection Date: Approved: No

Status / Date: W / 01/30/2004 Reviewer:

Activity Code:
Comments:

Fire Approval Applicant Contact/Date:  In Person
Status / Date: P / 02/02/2004
Occupancy: 320
Comments: i

Reviewer:

Cart Inspection Date:

Building Approval e Applicant Contact/Date:  In Person

Status / Date: W ! 01/30/2004
Comments:

Reviewer:




= Sy fpus] G



Rochester Fire Department
185 Exchange Blvd., Suite 665
Rochester, New York 14614

NOTIC

AND ORDER TO COMPLY

; OFFICE OF THE FIRE MARSHAL
. Telephone: 428-7037
. Fax: 428-6785 :

E OF VIOLATION

%/ A A Eﬁ?@%&/

AME

LA 1:/%7/{&'

19

?/ N%ADDRESS ‘ (%

ITY STATE, ZIP

Inspection of the premises located at - Sé/h/le _— reveals violations
of the Rochester Fire Prevention Code. Orders are hereby issued for immediate correction of violations

listed herein. Compliance shall be verified

by the Fire Marshal.

Failure to comply with these orders may result in issuance of Municipal Code Violation Ticket with following

penalties:

1st OFFENSE
2nd OFFENSE
3rd & SUBSEQUENT

FAILURE
INITIAL TO RESPOND
$75 $150
$150 $300
$375 $750

42 <;E>1zw?. B ALACM rpeRts “Tor Tus Rloe

N Rg Swen

lo (ke T

—T4E %a.@ cuncy [icuzs A7 Tue 2ulL Hoe, Jar

¢ S
Joreie  SUML Be. ﬁegagm-@
Received by: »
NAME TITLE DATE
By Order of
Fire Marshal

Fire Marshal WM

Fire Marshal ,
DATE OF COMPLIANCE ??/#W

FD 506



. MAR-©5-04

A2%/04/2004
15:47

A KOOI D4W

aLl ACT]
W TF RIAYE

/20104 FRI

2707/04 PRI

12

29 PM

ACTIVITY DATE

‘CENTRAL STATION

CENTRAL STATIOR

SUASCRIBER ACTIVITY RFPﬂRT

ALARM 4 :

BORFI1.Y /7 KARMA

vl

T

T IME

1:24:17

i

il
L

12

' 2

.
IR

I

l:.l()

,_Oﬁ.

106:51
AW R
c12:54
:313%3:58
:14:5%0
5:25
116213
:17:04
1 36:15

23718

0720
:37:24
37:27

CONDTTLON

PM

AM

AM
PM

PM,

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
M
PM
M
PM
PM
PM
PM

SERVICE

BY ALARM &

KDOD1049 THRU KDOO1049
02/20/2004 THRU 02/77 /2004

355 EAST AVE

KEYHOLOFR / COMMENT

REQUEST TICKET # 15668

FTRE SYSTEM INSFECTION

TESTING

5V PERSON: SH

UNTIL 02/727+2004 (1:00:00 PM)

SERVICE -
A% AL

FIRE~-]
FIRE-13

RESTORE _,

SCOTT

SIGNALS *¥

KARMA REAR FIRE ALARM
RARFLY PULL STATIONS

FIRE, ZQNE, XX .RE§TORED

FIRF-13 BRARFLY PULL STATIONS
RESTORE FIRE Z20NE XX RESTORED
FIRE~-) KARMA REAR FIRE ALARM
FIRE-2 KARMA FRONT FIRE ALARM
FIRE-13 BARFLY PULL STATIONS
FTRE-)3 BARFLY PULL STATIONS
FIRE~-13 RARFLY PULL STATIONS
FIRE=-3 ' KARMA BASEMENT FIRE ALARM
RESTORE FIRE IONE XX RESTORED
RESTORE FIRE ZONE XX RESTORED
RESTORE FIRE 7DNE XX RESTORED
RESTORE FIRE IONE XX RESTORFED
CuasCO Cec

Y e~ 5000

. <XD. = DMABRE:

Y “',:. .

PRSP IR

's85 424 1756

Bl

p.@2 T

pe Kb

PAGE" |
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REPORTNO23 ¢ ko INSPECTIONREPORT — PAGE I

Fo® FOlE PROTECTION
PO, BOX 344 |
PYPESEORD, NEW YORK 14834 |
(716)387.9220 :
(716)385-85373 FAX R

Y bk .' . “‘ !ﬂ . "'
BULLDING TO BE INSPRCTED: BAtL FLY + kb4 /<A & -
REPORT SENT 10,355 FAST. Ak ROk, N 19804 e

1. CGEINERAL: WA YER NO
4. Is the bullding oseupied? . Y oo
b, Is pocupancy same as pravious nspection? Y
o. Ase all systerns n service? ‘ | LA ’ p

» 4. Ave all fire proteution sysieros sutite us st inspected?_, "%
‘o, Avo ull new additions/bullding changes propurly inepected? L
£ In all atook/storugo propevly below sprinider plping? 7
e g Was proparty flea of Gren stnoe Tast INEPastion . i Y .
i PONTROL VALVES: (S¢o Hestion 13) , - rr—
o, Are all sprinklor system wials control velves open! 7
7
v
L/

Y v ’ ?n‘

. . . . *
W, B STTALE S0 L R

ki

b, Are all other valves in proper positlon?
o, Ave ull senbrol velves in good vuadition w sealed or
supervised? .

5, WATHER SUPPLIES: -
a. Wi o water flow test mado and results satlvihotosy?

4, TANKS, PUMPS, FIKE PEPARTMENT CONNBCTIONS:
u. At fire pumps In good vondidon and properly malntuined? N/

b. Are fire dept. conteotions in satisthotory vondition!
5. WET SYSTEMS.
"'

Mnmn?u.ww
4

Axe vold weather valves opened or oloved us novesssary?
b Have anti-fieeo systems bean tested und etk vt satiatciory % L/é—

gondition? " ‘
o, Ave alarin valves, water flow Indioators aud seterds b

sutisfaotory condidion?
Ts the bullding properly heated?

d.
6. DRY SYSTEMS: (Bas Beotlon 14) |
n. 1 dry velve in service and in yood pondition?

b, Is aly pressure und priming weter loved, norgaal?
0. 1o air ovmpresor in good condition?

L ARSI

Ao
L.
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REPORT NO, 2,23 4 K3 INSPECTION REPORT

PAGE 2

DRY 8YSTEMS (Cantinuad):

d. Were low points drainac during falliwinter inspaction?

8. Ara quick apaning devioss in servica?

N/A, YEB NO

/

f. Hae piping been cheoked for stoppage within past

tan years’s

§. Has piping been dhaokad for pmfmr plteh in past
h.

8 yeara?

Have dry valves hean irlp tested amtlafmtmy an

required?

[

. Are dry valves adequately pmwctm from freazing?
J Vaive house and heater condition satisfactory?

7. ALARMS;
&, Water motor and gong test satisfectory?

I

- b, Electrlo alarm test satisfactory?

¢ Supervisory alarm mrvlcw teat satisfactory?

B 8PRINKLERS » PIPING:

a. Are all spriniiera in good oondition, not obatmawd

-and free of corraglon ar loading?

:Are all sprinklers less than 80 years ofd?

Are extra sprikiers reacdily availabie?

apn ?-f

hangers, presaure gauges,open sprinkle
eto. aatisfactory?

la condltion of piping, drain valves, check valves,

s, strainers

#. Are all sprinklara of prapar tampmmtum classification’?
{. Ara portable fire extingulshers in good condition?
g. !s hand hose on aprlnkmr Bystem satlafammry'?

AAAAAAAA

| 1 NHe
4 Y
AA RS s

/£

rLL
WAt i

Ay

9. DATE DRY VALVE LA&T TRIP TESTED:

10. WET SYBTEMS: NO._ ) MAKE 8 MODEL, 4.7 ALAM—/‘?

11. DRY 8YSTEMS: NO.

12, SPECIAL svsmm& NO. - TYPE_

MAKE & MODEL,

o MAKE & MODET,

SRR RN Wik J W\&n réeiried

' OF’E:N QQGlJRED SIGNS
13. CONTROL. VALVES -NO.-TYPE-YES/NO-YEB/NO-YES/NO-CONDITION

mwmwwmmwmmmum

Clty conn.control valve

Tank control valve

Pump control vaives

Sactional control valves

A4

oz

System control vatves_f [ 034 7 P

v

W

ALY I T .



REPORT NO. L 22 2c04 D INSPLCTION REPORT PAGE 3

14. WATER FLOW TRST:

TEET PibE  SIZE - PUESSURE FLOW PRESSURE  AIR
LOCATED 'Tﬂ@“l‘ PIVE WI‘(IJRH PR&S&UML AFTER  PRESSURE
Dusad S i

L

14, WATER FLOW TEST (CONSUNUED).
FREPUMP — PAKE ~MODEL _ CAPACITY — TEST REHOLTE

{ /L

, AP, .
18, mmmmm OF "NO" ANSWERS:

/\/() Iy -
aNIg»

16. ADJUSTMENTS/ DESIRABLE MR&WMEN”L 8

AT Filh DRl T a4

4
4 mmmmmwwwmmmmmww*mmmmmmwmmmwwmwmm

. A = pate 1o 1% 0 ¢
S IR A/ pare 225
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FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION RECORD d LICENSE O EAST
: O PERMIT O WEST
~
LOCATION: 5/ G [ 57 %/; 0 SPECIAL
Person contacted: Telephone #:
5 1o
DATE ~ 5 § ‘é g
RECEIVED o 812 |uls |2
w z z
IN FIRE & 212181218
SAFETY: = zle é x |2 % - 5
o Ele Ju o s t2 o Y
DE w w2 lh|z)2e > el g
DATE EolglRlslelz e NOTES 18] 2
/ o Wi, Blress ﬂﬁ“ﬁ?
Yoy | /I~ Cover” A

YN
T SPRINKLER SYSTEM
O COOKING HOOD SYSTEM

:
:

i foidn O FIRE ALARM SYSTEM
FIRE-SA] O STANDPIPE SYSTEM

Het AN, | T8¢
U U A O T BARSIWIREONWE gt —




2 97 9 4 8 - OFFICER'S COPY

THE PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK -VS-

LIMT LS rinne NETE

Last Name (Defandan) K ] T First Ma.
£, j ; q;:!*" z'z" S-'f;’
‘Street Address
!,«;C,,f, A7 7Y
City R State
T /1 )/ i /}zf'{/ ‘7:7// ,;;:,7’*
D.OB. “Sex ¥ Summons 1ssued To

LICENSE INFORMATION
/ L~ . . 1/
License # / —*"} Exp Date Vi J = / i £ ¢

*
[] Amusement Center %’ntenainmem Center ] Alarm Permit
i Dri ] solicitor/Vendor O

D Taxi Driver

O Dog: Color

Breed ) 2]
VEHICLE DESCRIPTION

Year Make Type Color MV Reg# Hack Plt#

PERSON ABOVE IS CHARGED AS FOLLOWS:

A z w//‘f'" I{?";fo

‘Place of Occurrence Rochegter, Monroe To., N.Y.

/ 2 / / 5_{1 Io’s },{ff ANMPM,

Date” Time
OFFENSE__7 Vf/\ £ :f/h 17} el L

in violation of Chapter M V‘I) }: L SEC f [;r} SUB f 4, of
F L4 N L4

the Code of the City of Rochester, N.Y.

FACTUAL PART: The above named detendant did on the stated date. time and place g A ‘4"‘ m

pipor ELY LA DL Jas
i‘;‘/f v v r 2 - rid F "‘
7 gk

o ateA T TER Fike B

fp{/r ;f?; yy2 .o z?;fr:)z:?/
% PERSON ABJVE 1S £MMONED TO’A’PPEAR AT
3
]

MUNICIPAL CODE VIOLATIONS BUREAU
42 South Ave., Rochester, N.Y.

CITY COURT PART | (MISD’S)
150 S. Plymouth Ave., Rochester, N.Y.

CITY COURT PART V (VIOLS, FELS)
150 S. Plymouth Ave., Rochester, N.Y.
APPEARANCE DATE: /- ? ~ dayof pp ‘_L

Pt
at — P AM.(PM}
FINE SCHEDULE: A (? C D E G DOG REFUSE ALAR

FALSE STATEMENTS MADE HEREIN ARE PUNISHABLE AS A CLASS A MISDEMEANOR PURSUANT
TO SECTION 210.45 OF THE NEW YORK STATE PENAL LAW
”
d ;/ o o / - e g5

COMPLAINANT ,Z‘? ALY PRI /"'7/ /'{ b

Ay B #

- Date
' .
D# / Z 7 : SEC Yy
R L

REV 4/01 G.O. 565




CLS . Date Printed: D 1, 2003
CLS1080 Clty of Rochester . ate Printed: December

City Code License - Entertainment Center
For Application#: 15

Current Status/Date: 11/24/2003 1 - Issued
Applic. Date: 01/07/2003 Issue Date: 11/24/2003 Start Date: 02/01/2003 Expiration Date: 01/31/2004

General Comments:

License Fee: $325.00 *** RENEWAL LICENSE ***  Last Chga: 12/01/2003 eisenhao
Applicant: William Taggart Residence: 32 henrietta st
DOB:. 10/28/1953 Home Phone: (585) 330-7650 City, Stafe, Zip: Rq'chester, NY 14620
Business Name: Monty's Korner ' ' Business Phone (585) 263-7650
Business Name:
Activity: .
City Address: 363 East Av Sector: 5 Quad: SE NET: D Zip: 14604
NON City Address: ' City, State, Zip:
Owner Property: Physe Llc. ~ Residence: 311 alexander st .
- DOB:  03/26/1936 Home Phone: (585) 423-0640 City, State, Zip: rochester, ny 14604
Documents Presented:  Health Permit: No Ins Appr: No Bond Appr: No AgntDsgn: No
Downtown Vendor: No ~Vend Heated Items: No - # Worker Badges: 0
# of Game Tags: 0 Starting Tag #: 0 Ending Tag #: : 0 # of Bowling Lanes: 0
S.0.B License Type: - 0 Dancing Allowed: Yes
Zoning Approval CZC#: 1010852  Applicant Contact/Date:  InPerson No ByPhone No /
Status / Date: A 1 01/13/2003 Reviewer:
3 Game Limit? No Over2400sqft? No :
CZC not Extendable for NEXT License Renewal: CZC Status Date: 01/13/2003
Comments: | '
Police Approval  CR# . Applicant Contact/Date:  InPerson No ByPhone No /
Crimél Check: Records- Yes MCVB- Yes Cart Inspection Date: _ Approved: | No
Status / Date: A / 01/24/2003 » Reviewer: sexstont
Activity Code:
Comments:
Fire Approval . Applicant ContactDate: InPerson Yes ByPhone No / 1111412003
Status / Date: A / 11/19/2003 Reviewer: salernor
Occupanc"y:_ ) .80 ? Cart Inspection Date: Approved: No
Comments: :
Building Approval Applicant Contact/Date: . InPerson  No ByPhone No /
Status / Date: A ! 02/21/2003 4 Reviewer: smithj

Comments: renewal

OVER /5
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FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION RECORD

"0 LICENSE [ EAST

koemp B

. O PERMIT O WEST
LOCATION: 345 f?ff' 4{[5 O SPECIAL
Person contacted: Telephone #:
8 a
DATE ~ g g g:, %J
o o lo x 1=z
RECEIVED o l2 lw |8 e
IN FIRE a @ g § @ § o«
FETY; 2 zle v |2 ] wl 5
DE 2000 & |E|E |E[E |5 |2
w wle | e N B el a
DATE S P A NOTES o151 2
~ ] £ —
Yafoif / Cocr LIEUTECJANT
g A4
v N—
O O SPRINKLERSYSTEM
A PP INMET O O COOKING HOOD SYSTE
" L)
FIRE-SAFETY-DHHSHEN 0O FIRE ALARM SYSTEM
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| 234045

THE PEOFLE OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK -VS-

* OFFICER’S COPY 294046

*

OFFICER’S COPY

THE PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK -VS-

—y
Vo f?{; 1208 ZEL Jnl/ﬂfé’ 29 /2 Z 5
Last Name {Defefdant] First M.L Last Nafne*(Defendant) First . M.
/ / a7 AE k-t /,4’ §f sl
Street Address =, * Street Addres
S r L }7[/’ /a/ v/ /Affﬁ# ,2//(: HE .S TER ¥ Y24 61/
City State Zip §. City State ~ Zip
Y S E— _4./!’4/// /)zﬂﬂ/ﬁxl"}\’jf)/)/fc _ / «—Jﬂ//u /)/ A f T 3y )l £
D.OB. Sex Summons 185uefi To * D.0B. Sex Stmmons lssied To ~ f
LICENSE INFORMATION LICENSE INFORMATION
Z. a9
License # ?\0 Exp Date _/ — / / 0}# 3 License # 7 ‘Z; Exp Date '/ / ?/ / ‘4 £/
4
O Amusement Center ﬁ Ententainment Center [ Aiam pemit [ Amusement Center Entertainment Center [ Atam Permit
O Taxi briver O solicitorrvendor | [ Taxi Driver [ solicitorfvendor O
D Dog: Color D Dog: Color
Breed (M) (3] Breed (M) (3]
VEHICLE DESCRIPTION VEHICLE DESCRIPTION
Year Make Type Color MV Reg# Hack Plt# Year Make Type Color MV Reg# Hack Plt#

PERSON ABOVE IS CHARGED AS FOLLOWS:

355 fuer g

PERSON ABOVE IS CHARGED AS FOLLOWS:

7/ 4 }I/):’( zf.//-’

Rochester, Monroe Co., N.Y. ¥

Place of Qccurrenc
127 103 N2

AMPM,
Date Time
orrense £ VE ,_? _/;?/)/- 25 galte

SEC // o

in violation of Chapte
the Code of the City of Rochester, N.Y.

—

FACTUAL PART: The above named defendant did on the stated date, time and pla%_M‘ [

suB /; '/ of

Place of Occurrence Rochester. Monroe Co., N.Y.

Y7 | 7 / (/ 0 AMPM.

Date Time 1
,

OFFENSE,L ﬂ//}/l/m ’er' ﬂﬂﬁﬂ <
In violation of ChaptepA/ LS &" - SEC ! ﬂ 0 g suB _,/ of

the Code of the City of Rochester, N.Y.

FACTUAL PART: The above nzmed defendant did on the stated date, time and mawa

!‘z,fﬂ,ﬂ;?/)f 396’ /_ﬂfg/ﬂ/{ L0 Tl Fiel,

:Z:é/_f[ ;;117"' 7)/:/1;72 I8YYi [17(7',//://
7’//)/‘1/1—/) n//rcf'),f VY. 77 '/?If-",{jﬁ‘("{sf

OLLYPLIC 37 Therp D For2 220

OVER T2y 75 ZEODUE.

PERSON ABOVE IS SUMMONED TO APPEAR AT:
MUNICIPAL CODE VIOLATIONS BUREAU
42 South Ave., Rochester, N.Y.
[J CITY COURT PART | (MISD'S)
150 S. Plymouth Ave., Rochester, N.Y.
[0 CITY COURT PART V (VIOL'S, FEL'S)
150 S. Plymouth Ave., Rochester, N.Y. |

APPEARANCE DATE: day of 20 ()l/

219 ot
at / — A.N@
FINE SCHEDULE: A C D E G DOG REFUSE ALARM

FALSE STATEMENTS MADE IN ARE PUNISHABLE AS A CLASS A MISDEMEANOR PURSUANT TO
SECTION 210.45 OF THE NEW YORK STATE PENAL LAW

COMPLAINANT j 7 /‘:’/5[ P, }:."'7/
D # é{ /7,7 sec_ 2L/

REV 4/01

Date

G.0. 565

?%@Er

’) 2570 /'Jff L
PERSON ABOVE IS SUMMONED TO APPEAR AT:
MUNICIPAL CODE VIOLATIONS BUREAU
42 South Ave., Rochester, N.Y.

[J CITY COURT PART | (MISD'S)
150 S. Plymouth Ave., Rochester, N.Y.

[0 cCITY COURT PART V (VIOL'S, FEL'S)
150 S. Plymouth Ave., Rochester, N.Y.

/-7

dayofzo/’{/

/<&

APPEARANCE DATE:

. gy
FINE SCHEDULE: A B Cc D E G DOG REFUSE  ALARM
FALSE STATEMENTS MADE HEREIN ARE PUNISHABLE AS A CLASS A MISDEMEANOR PURSUANT TO

SECTION 210.45 OF THE NEW YORK STATE PENAL LAW
/%/AJ

compLamant_Z 7~ // pd 14775 ,-f;"

’~ " T 7 Date
0 L L7 seo_ 3L
REV 4/01 G.0. 565
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CLS1080 Date Printed: December 1, 2003

City of Rochester
City Code License - Entertainment Center
For Application#: 90

05/06/2003 | - Issued

Current Status/Date:

Applic. Date: 03/21/2003

General Comments: -

License Fee: $375.00

Issue Date: 05/06/2003

Start Date: 02/01/2003 Expiration Date: 01/31/2004

*** RENEWAL LICENSE *** Last Chgd: 12/01/2003 eisenhao

Applicant:
DOB:

JOHN DIAMANTOPOULOS / Residence: 152 OLD ENGLISH ROAD
03/12/1960 Home Phone: (585) 723-0339

City, State, Zip: ROCHESTER, NY 14616

Business Name: KARMA 355

Business Name:
Activity:
City Address: 355 East Av
NON City Address:

Business Phone (585) 423-0640

Sector: 5 Quad: SE

City, State, Zip:

NET: D Zip: 14604

Owner Property: INAM KHAN

Residence: 311 ALEXANDER STREET

DOB: 06/04/1941 Home Phone: (585) 423-0640 City, State, Zip: ROCHESTER, NY 14604
Documents Presented:  Health Permit: No Ins Appr: No Bond Appr: No Agnt Dsgn: No
Downtown Vendor: No Vend Heated Items: No # Worker Badges: 0
# of Game Tags: 0 Starting Tag #: 0 Ending Tag #: 0 # of Bowling Lanes: 0
S.0.B License Type: 0 Dancing Allowed: Yes
Zoning Approval CZC#: 1020463  Applicant Contact/Date:  InPerson No ByPhone No /
Status / Date: A / 03/24/2003 Reviewer:
3 Game Limit? No Over2400sqft? No
CZC not Extendable for NEXT License Renewal: CZC Status Date: 03/24/2003
Comments:
Police Approval CR#: Applicant Contact/Date:  In Person No ByPhone No [/
Crimal Check: Records- Yes MCVB- Yes Cart Inspection Date: Approved: No
Status / Date: A / 04/21/2003 Reviewer: sexstont
Activity Code: i
Comments: i
Fire Approval Applicant Contact/Date:  In Person Yes ByPhone No / 05/05/2003
Status / Date: A / 05/05/2003 Reviewer: salernor
Occupancy: ’ 320 - Cart Inspection Date: Approved: No
Comments: : Ji/;i_
Bui_ld;g_A};)r;v; - 7§ 3 _____ A Fpﬁ:a;t Contact/Date:  In Person No ByPhone No /

Status / Date: A /

Comments: renewal

PR Fly 45

04/10/2003

Reviewer: smithj

ONER By =202
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1007 - 1008.3

not less than I-hour fire-resistance-rated exterior walls
complying with the Building Code of New York State for a
distance of 10 feet (3048 mm) above the floor of the court,
and openings therein shall be equipped with fixed or self-
closing, 3/4-hour opening protective assemblies.

Exceptions:

I. Egresscourts serving an occupant load of less than
10.

2. Egress courts serving Group R-3.

" [B] SECTION 1007
MISCELLANEOUS MEANS OF
EGRESS REQUIREMENTS

1007.1 Boiler, incinerator and furnace rooms. Two exit ac-
cess doorways are required in boiler, incinerator and furnace
rooms where the area is more than 500 square feet (46 m2) and
any fuel-fired equipment exceeds 400,000 British thermal
units (Btu) (422 000 KJ) input capacity. Where two exit access
doorways are required, one is permitted to be a fixed ladder or
analternating tread device. Exitaccess doorways shall be sepa-
rated by a horizontal distance equal to one-half the maximum
horizontal dimension of room.

1007.2 Refrigeration machinery rooms. Machinery rooms
larger than 1,000 square feet (93 m?) shall have not less than
two exits or exit access doors. Where two exits access door-
ways are required, one such doorway is permitted to be served
by a fixed ladder or an alternating tread device. Exit access

doorways shall be separated by a horizontal distance equal to

one-half the maximum horizontal dimension of room.

All portions of machinery rooms shall be within 150 feet
(45 720 mm) of an exit or exit access doorway. An increase in
travel distance is permitted in accordance with Section
1004.2.4.

Doors shall swing in the direction of egress travel, regardless
of the occupant load served. Doors shall be tight fitting and
self-closing.

1007.3 Refrigerated rooms or spaces. Rooms or spaces hav-
inga floorarea of 1,000 square feet (93 m2) or more, containing
arefrigerant evaporator and maintained at a temperature below
68°F (20°C), shall have access to not less than two exits or exit

_access doors.

=¥

Travel distance shall be determined as specified in Section
1004.2.4, but all portions of a refrigerated room or space shall
be within 150 feet (45 720 mm) of an exit or exit access door
where such rooms are not protected by an approved automatic
sprinkler system. Egress is allowed through adjoining refriger-
ated rooms or spaces.

Exception: Where using refrigerants in quantities limited to
the amounts based on the volume set forth in the Mechanical

Code of New York State.

1007.4 Stage means of egress. Where two means of egress are
required, based on the stage size or occupant load, one means of
egress shall be provided on each side of the stage.

1007.4.1 Gallery, gridiron and catwalk means of egress.
The means of egress from lighting and access catwalks, gal-

12

MEANS OF EGRESS

leries and gridirons shall meet the requirements for occupan-
cies in Group F-2.

Exceptions:

1. A minimum width of 22 inches (559 mm) shall be
permitted for lighting and access catwalks.

2. Spiralstairs shall be permitted in the means of egress.

3. Stairways required by this subsection need not be en-
closed.

4. Stairways with a minimum width of 22 inches (559
mm), ladders, or spiral stairs shall be permltted inthe
means of egress.

5. A second means of egress is not required from these
areas where a means of escape to a floor or to a roof'is
provided. Ladders, alternating tread devices, or spi-
ral stairs shall be permitted in the means of escape.

6. Ladders shall be permitted in the means of egress.

[B] SECTION 1008
ASSEMBLY

"1008.1 Assembly main exit. Group A occupancies that have

an occupant load of greater than 300 shall be provided with a
main exit. The main exit shall be of sufficient width to accom-
modate not less than one-half of the occupant load, but such
width shall not be less than the total required width of all means
of egress leading to the exit. Where the building is classified as
a Group A occupancy, the main exit shall front on at least one
street or an unoccupied space of not less than 10 feet (3048 mm)
in width that adjoins a street or public way.

Exception: In assembly occupancies where there is no well-
defined main exit or where multiple main exits are provided,
exits shall be permitted to be distributed around the perime-
ter of the building provided that the total width of egress is
not less than 100 percent of the required width.

1008.2 Assembly other exits. [n addition to having access to a
main exit, each level of an occupancy in Group A having an oc-
cupant load of greater than 300 shall be provided with addition-
al exits which shall provide an egress capacity for at least one-
half of the total occupant load served by that level and comply
with Section 1004.2.2. The minimum number of exits pro-

vided, consisting of the main exit and other exits. shall be at
least three exits for an occupant load of 350 to 700 persons and

at least four exits for an occupant load of more than 700 per-
sons.

- Exception: In assembly occupancies where there is no well-
defined main exit or where multiple main exits are provided,
exits shall be permitted to be distributed around the perime-
ter of the building provided that the total width of egress is
not less than 100 percent of the required width.

1008.3 Foyers and lobbies. [n theaters and similar occupan-
cies in Group A occupancies, where persons are admitted to the
building at times when seats are not available and are allowed
to wait in a lobby or similar space, such use of lobby or similar
space shall not encroach upon the required clear width of the
means of egress. Such waiting areas shall be separated from the
required means of egress by substantial permanent partitions or
by fixed rigid railings not less than 42 inches (1067 mun) high.

FIRE CODE OF NEW YORK STATE

Z<LZ€Z<Z<Z



4b “City of Rochester FIRE SAFETY DIVISION °
wW FIRE DEPARTMENT s s s, e
(585) 428-7037
DATE 04,/22/03 PERMIT

For keeping, storing, using, installing, manufacturlng handling, transporting, or otherwnse employing flammable, combustible, or explosive materials,
or materials, processes, or equipment, which if improperly used may produce conditions hazardous to life or property.

T0 WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:
By virtue of the provisions of the Fire Prevention Code of the City of Rochester, NY.,

BARFLY ‘ 04-04040 .ZE’;"“"B'ER

355 EAST AV

having made application in due form, and as the conditions, surroundmgs and arrangements are, in my oplnlon such that the intent of the
Fire Prevention Code can be observed, authority is hereby given and this PERMIT is GRANTED for:

5412B21 LPG CONTAINER INSTALL/HANDLED/USED $ 60

— IS UMMM YTINIL) M e o messs JE R T TS S — ——

THIS PERMIT EXPIRES 04/30/04
This permit does not take the place of any -‘
License required by law and is not transfer-

able. Any change in the use or occupancy FIRE MARSHAL
of premises shall require a new permit. .

THIS PERMIT MUST AT ALL TIMES BE KEPT ON FILE AT THE PREMISES MENTIONED ABOVE




Permit fee payments not received by the due date will be considered delinquent.

These delinquent properties operating with invalid permits will be subject
to the issuance of a Municipal Code Violations Summons pursuant to

Chapter 54-10 of the Municipal Code.

Municipal Code Summons Schedule

Initial Default
After fsfgnsg}so T $.75.00 $150.00
s 60 A s15000 $300.00

ﬁiroﬁff'ﬁs:;s“ $375.00 $750.00
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FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION RECORD ‘U LICENSE O EAsT
" PERMIT O WEST
LOCATION: _34%5 LA Z3 O SPECIAL
Person contacted: Telephone #:
2 a g |@
DATE o > 19
RECEIVED S § 3 w8 |2
IN FIRE a i R ER o o«
SAFETY: z § % é x |2 g ué g
MR26 2003 & | 2121313 of &
DATE = le1g1el21z e NOTES 151 2
3/2¢ W oo to genl 52
i W% /éwaz . | £ 6R
7y {e
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6[31080 | Clty of Rochester Date Printed: March 26, 2003
City Code License - Entertainment Center
For Application#: 90

Current Status/Date: 03/21/2003 P - Pending

Applic. Date: 03/21/2003 Issue Date: Start Date: 02/01/2003 Expiration Date: 01/31/2004
General Comments:
License Fee: $375.00 *** RENEWAL LICENSE ***  Last Chga: 03/26/2003 eisenhao
~ Applicant: JOHN DIAMANTOPOULOS Residence: 152 OLD ENGLISH ROAD
DOB: 03/12/1960 Home Phone: (585) 723-0339 City, State, Zip: ROCHESTER, NY 14616
Business Name: KARMA 355 . Business Phone (585) 423-0640
Business Name:
Activity:
City Address: 355 East Av Sector: 5 | Quad: SE NET: D Zip: 14604
NON City Address: City, State, Zip:
Owner Property: INAM KHAN Residence: 311 ALEXANDER STREET
DOB: 06/04/1941 Home Phone: (585) 423-0640 City, State, Zip: ROCHESTER, NY 14604
Documents Presented:  Health Permit: No Ins Appr: No Bond Appr: No Agnt Dsgn: No
- Downtown Vendor: No Vend Heated Items: No # Worker Badges: 0
# of Game Tags: 0 Starting Tag #: 0 Ending Tag #: 0 # of Bowling Lanes: 0
S.0.B License Type: 0 Dancing Allowed: Yes
Zoning Approval CZC#: 1020463  Applicant Contact/Date:  InPerson No By Phone No /
Status / Date: A / 03/24/2003 Reviewer:
3 Game Limit? No Over 2400 sq ft? No
CZC not Extendable for NEXT License Renewal: CZC Status Date: 03/24/2003
Comments:
Police Approval  CR#: Applicant ContactDate:  InPerson No ByPhone No /'
Crimal Check: Records- No MCVB- No Cart Inspection Date: Approved: No
Status / Date: P / 03/25/2003 Reviewer: mcnamark
Activity Code:
Comments:
Firc Approval 4 Applicant ContactDate: (__In Person
Status / Date: P / 03/26/2003 Reviewer: sale
Occupancy: —256~ Cart Inspection Date:
Comments: §w /// 4 D >
Bqu;g_Ap_pl;v; ___________ A ;pﬁ:a_nt Eon_tac_t/lilt; N E }-’;r;(;n_ _No— Ey$11;n; _N; T _____
Status / Date: W 1 03/21/2003 Reviewer:

Comments:
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PAGE @1

CFACS!MILE TRANSMITTAL SHEET

_WIW

13 Sptiaas /NI,

% WMS//”{ DATE. 56// 7 /

FAX NUMBER: TOTAL NO. OF PAGES INCLUD!

DY~ it 421 é78’> SO -

PHONE NUMBER:

(585) 424-5000

YOUR REFERENCE NUMBER:

E A 4+ (586) 272-8565
pﬂﬁ/ / j//’ '_S/c’cflb-\/

macam O ror Review . [ pLEASE COMMENT  [J PLEASE REPLY

[J PLEASE RECYCLE

NOTESICOMMENTS:

S5 02 s TEP  py £a8 SALals o
THeouG # PEMIY Dt an/ 70 Pefoces]
PlAE cAl ME LF /V[f,,m;p

THA K /w :
e

If you did not receive all of the pages ag indicated above-or wish to yerify

transmission. olease call the teleohoné\pumber fisted above.

Ask Us About ......

- Alarm Systems (Fire and
Burglary), Closed Circuit
Television, Card Access,

Telephone Systems, C};I_?;‘o\,r
Network Cabling, Sound DESIGN &
and Audio Visual Systems, yTALLAT
Lighting Control, Cantral T

Vacuum,

CASCO SECURITY
1344 UNIVERSITY AVENUE SUITE 110
ROCHESTER, NEW YORK 14607




PAGE 82

CASCO

04/17/2003 12:58

7162728565

PROTECTECBY

D=

Casco Security Systems, Inc.
300 Metro Park * Rochester, NY 14623

CASCO -
SECURITY (716)424-5000
INSPECTION FORM
Customer Name: Ew mm m - FIRE
Address: 35S
Cross Street: Number of Devices g pumber Tested | Cleawed /Cal
City, State, Nﬁ - HOCHESTER ~ ANY 1440 g Dectors 2
Account #-
h. 0 :« a Q " Carbon Mon.
Inspection Date: Inspection Hours: Riser  plow sinkch {
7 Inspection Freguiemcy: M3 O S A Gate Yalve Tamper - :

Service Agreement: Y/ N Air Pressure
Inspection Billable: Y / N hours @—— rate. Temperature Sensor
Other labor Fﬂﬂuﬂ.w @ v rate. | Pump AC Fail

Device Pass / Fail Nomber Tested Pump Run

Iy Elevator Shtdown

Comtacts Roof Hatch

Giass Break Hroutysem STROBE | &

Keypads L% yora) /sTRobE | 5

Sounders Other (P Lt ) m.

Other ( )

Wireless Eguip. ACvoliage: .. Battery Voltage Under Load:

Communicator Pane! Functions

Sump Pump Local Sesnders: Pass/ Fail C.S. Acknowledge: Pass/ Fail

Alarm Outpus: Pass/ Fail Other ( ): Pass/Fail
AC voltage: ______ Battery Voltage Under Load: Commuinicator: Pass/ Fail
Work Performed: Explain Failed Resuits:
g _wmna..h or Qha-» w.\ 2
EY =
/ Follow up Needed:




&b City of Rochester
w

®
FAX (716) 428-6137 Bureau of Buildings and Zoning City Hall, Room 122-B
TDD/Voice 232-3260 Department of 30 Church Street

Community Development Rochester, New York 14614-1290
(716) 428-7043
March 4, 2003
Karma
355 East Ave
Rochester, New York 14607

Re: 355 East Ave

Dear Property Owner:
Accompanying this letter are your occupancy signs for the above mentioned address.

The maximum occupancy allowed in on the First Floor is 200 and the maximum occupancy allowed
on the Mezzanine is 120 - total allowable occupancy is 320 people.

It is your responsibility to maintain the signs, or an approved substitute, in good condition. If a sign
has been altered a Municipal Code Violation Bureau Appearance ticket will be issued and
subsequent fines collected. If a sign is missing a fee of $25.00 will be assessed to replace it.

If you have any questions, please contact the Fire Marshal at 428-7037.

Sincerely,

\ T_._ )X
N \Q\fx/ﬁ
¥o
Joel N. Smith, AIA
Manager of Plan Review & Bidg. Inspections
LMS/jh

Xc: City Fire Marshal

Occupancy File : e

=1L

Tl

EEO Employer/Handicapped

b’
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FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION RECORD

o hAM ] bR Fif

O LICENSE a

EAST
— O PERMIT 0 "WEST
/ 4
LocATION: 35T EWsT AE. O SPECIAL
Person contacted: Telephone #:
a G |3
DATE 5 . % & §
RECEIVED o “12 |y |8 |o
IN FIRE P 21491512 o .
SAFETY: 2 E % é < |2 é 4 g
o A E .g_ 1> Jo| &
DATE N F R R R NOTES 5| ¢
3(/,7/0; | = orkerd Gromn debrl| o S
1)l (R _y52 s,
v
3/ar/o3
JEIP2 l X s
YN
O O SPRINKLERSYSTEM
— APRROVIED OO COOKING HOOD SYSTE
FIRE-SAFETY-BIVISIE 0O FIRE ALARM SYSTEM
- 0O O STANDPIPE SYSTEM
TR e, || T E-COOKING SYSTEM—
cpehovals otz u u EA&IWW_—_
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'.‘, . . ’ OFFICE OF THE FIRE MARSHAL
« Rochester Fire & Rescue Department Telephone: 428-7037
185 Exchange Blvd., Suite 665 Fax: 428-6785

Rochester, New York 14614 : ?Iq

NOTICE OF VIOLATION
AND ORDER TO COMPLY
AM AY /kﬂﬂﬂﬁ Date ?/;‘7/03
/ NAME ( f
3¢9 g;ééssﬂc '

Rocsn_ pf (4604

CITY, STATE, ZIP

Inspection of the premises located at <A"M;f reveals violations
of the Rochester Fire Prevention Code. Orders are hereby issued for immediate correctlon of wolatlons
listed herein. Compliance shall be verified by the Fire Marshal.

Failure to comply with these orders may result in issuance of Municipal Code Violation Ticket with following

penalties:
FAILURE
INITIAL TO RESPOND
1st OFFENSE $75 $150
2nd OFFENSE $150 $300
3rd & SUBSEQUENT $375 $750

3003.3%. % - (,aw«p@rss‘-t«\ Qa; cy’t\w(a_g. , LPG, $LJ‘! Lo. ch\\AL/
woiad & pmsk Fida 7 7

Received by:
NAME TITLE DATE
By Order of | ©
Fire Marshal Fire Marshal L bops& 3
Q
DATE OF COMPLIANCE 7 /}—( /6 ’5 Fire Marshal N -



&b City of Rochester

? q FIRE SAFETY DIVISION
A@ FIRE DEPARTMENT 185 Exchange Blvd., Suite 665
Rochester, New York 14614
PERMIT (585) 42,7037 |
DATE 3/14/03

I: ; eeping, storing, using, installing, manufacturing, handling, transporting, or otherwise employing flammable, combustible, or explosive materials, or
materials, process, or equipment, which if improperly used may produce conditions hazardous to life or property.

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:
By virtue of the provisions of the Fire Prevention Code of the City of Rochester, NY
DIAMANTOPOULOR MAYER LLC Permit Number: 03-LPG-002
355-359 EAST AVE.

having made application in due from, and as the conditions, surroundings, and arrangements are, in my opinion, such that the intent of the

PERMIT CODE PERMIT CATEGORY . ‘ FEE

Fire Prevention Code can be observed, authority is hereby give and this PERMIT is GRANTED for:

15412B21  PROPANE USAGE (ONE TIME USE ONLY)

$ 60

Piease return this part with payment

' i ‘ . BERS
i MA YOUR CHECK OR: MONEY ORDER, PAID IN FULL, g%\le?gs ‘\QNCI:?:“"I;EECPKESQASONNUEI\Q RS
o PAYABLE TO THE CITY TREASURER AND MAIL JO:

o ROCHESTER FIRE DEPARTMENT
ATTENTION: ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE

"¢ 185 EXCHANGE BLVD., SUITE 663
ROCHESTER NEW:YORK 14614

03-LPG-002 PERMIT NUMBER
§  03/14/03  INVOICE DATE’
03/14/03  DUE DATE
$ 60 AMOUNT DUE

DIAMANTOPOULOR MAYER LLC
355-359 EAST AVENUE

' Permit for Property at.
ROCHESTER NEW YORK 14604

00355 EAST AVE

| _ S (1/1 - /.

Fire Marshal

THIS PERMIT MUST AT ALL TIMES BE KEPT ON FILE AT THE PREMISES MENTIONED ABOVE

Please return this part with payment

UR CHECK OR:MONEY ORDER, PAID IN FULL, PLEASE lefrE PERMIT NUMBERS
'O THE CITY. TREASURER AND MAIL TO: ON YOUR CHECK OR MONEY ORDER

ROCHESTER FIRE DEPARTMENT

"~ ATTENTION: ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE

A 03-LPG-002 PERMIT NUMBER
85.EXCHANGE BLVD., SUITE 663 03714/03  INVOICE DATE
‘ROCHESTER, NEW YORK: 14614 03/14/03 DUE DATE
o $60 AMOUNT DUE

DIAMANTOPOULOR MAYER LLC
355-359 EAST AVENUE ’ Permit for Property at:
ROCHESTER, NEW YORK 14604 00355 EAST AVE



&b : | City of »Roéh;éter - o FIRE*SAFETY DIVISION
VZAV@ | FIRE DEPARTMENT Rochestor. Now Yorc 4814

(585) 428-7037

DATE 12/4/02 PERM'.T

For keeping, storing, using, installing, manufacturing, handling, transporting, or otherwise employing flammable, combustible, or explosive materials,
or materials, processes, or equipment, which if improperly used may produce conditions hazardous to life or property.

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:
By virtue of the provisions of the Fire Prevention Code of the City of Rochester, NY.,

DIAMANTOPOULOR MAYER LLC 03-11121 | Nmses

355-359 EAST AVE

having made application in due form, and as the conditions, surroundings, and arrangements are, in my opinion, such that the intent of the
Fire Prevention Code can be observed, authority is hereby given and this PERMIT is GRANTED for:

5412B21 PROPANE USAGE ( 1 TIME USE ONLY) $ 60

INSTALL 30'X60' TENT IN PRIVATE PARKING (BEHIND 355 EAST AVE)
ON 1dsf29A97——ONE NIGHT ONLY. ALL LIVE ENTERTAINMENT TO BE
DISCONTINUED NO

3/1s 3

This PERMIT is issued and accepted on condition that all Fire Prevention Code provisions now adopted, or that may hereafter be adopted,
shall be complied with, and said PERMIT will become valid only after receipt of total fee payment,

THIS PERMIT EXPIRES 11/28/02
This permit does not take the place of any % -"
License required by law and is not transfer-

able. Any change in the use or occupancy FIRE MARSHAL
of premises shall require a new permit.

THIS PERMIT -MUST AT ALL TIMES BE KEPT ON FILE AT THE PREMISES MENTIONED ABOVE




Fire Safety Division
Fire Department

BUILDING INSPECTION / COMPLAINT FORM

City of Rochester

Rochester Fire Department

185 Exchange Boulevard, Suite 665
Rochester, NY 14614-2124
(585)-428-7037

company [RIT ] mspection s 03 0 8 O 8 0
_ADDRESS _ TAXACCT# B
- K ] "
'PROPERTY OWNER . " ADDRESS PHONE _
_ WILLIAM TAGGART .. B75 MONRDE AV 461~4511
ciTy ROCHESTER STATE NY zZIP 14620
MAILING NAME o ADDRESS ) ~ PHONE
CITY - STATE zP
EMERGENCY CONTACT _ ADDRESS o _ PHONE - -
‘ B = g00~-0000
cImy i STATE zIP
NFPA 901 GENERAL SPECIFIC
CODES PROPERTY USE PROPERTY USE sTRucTURETYPE || STRUCTURE sTatus ||
NO ENTRY DATES: BUSINESS NAME MONTY*S KORNER ™~ 283~765PHONE ~ 77777 7| DISPOSITION by
BUSINESS OWNER FIRE SAFETY.
ADDRESS T
PHONE -
BUSINESS EMERGENCY | i n|lo|ol=z
A = ATTIC ADDRESS AEREREE
C = CELLAR T T o HONE 2| D|RIE
G = GARAGE R{219]|8
- SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS: ofl®|m|E&
0 = OUTSIDE 2102
# = FLOOR # SPECIAL HAZARDS ul o
OR CONSTRUCTION 4
DIRECTION
ROOM #, ETC. COMPLAINT
[] NovioLATIONs NOTEDATTHISTIME [ JA [J8 [Jc [»dbo
L J
Y N Y N Y N
O [0 SPRINKLER SYSTEM O O FIRE/SMOKE DETECT. SYSTEM O O SINGLE STATION SMOKE DETECTORS
[0 O STANDPIPE SYSTEM 0O O KITCHEN HOOD EXTING. SYSTEM O O BARS/WIRE ON WINDOWS
0O O FIRE ALARM SYSTEM O O OTHER FIRE EXTING. SYSTEM [0 O LOCK BOX
OFFICER PREPARING REPORT: COMPANY | DISTRICT | GROUP | DATE
8
3
=[ BUS/PROP REPRESENTATIVE: POSITION / TITLE DATE OF REINSPECTION
>4
é FIRE SAFETY INSPECTOR: DATE

}
r

COPY TO FIRE SAFETY




5 FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION RECORD LcENsE - GENERaL [
. o o . PUBLICED |
LOcATION ' F8Y G5p T g PERM.IT.' R
oate | = 7 [ . A | HIGH-RISE -
Receveoi| - /. /¢ /S [ |
INFIRE | . [/ =/ PERSON [/ [S/S/L/Q OTHER""
SAFETY: ; /§ CONTACTED é} \0.)0) ¢'o\ QO Q,g- ‘ 3,
Y | SIS .
1 /¢ SIS 3/ $
DATE - WL, s
31403 AV
7
Owner's Name —
Home Addresss & Zip —
Home Phone #
Y N
O O SPRINKLER SYSTEM REPORT - YES WO
O O COOKING HOOD SYSTEM [DATE
[0 O FIRE ALARM SYSTEM PERMIT #
0 O STANDPIPE SYSTEM REPORT - YES  NO
O O COOKING SYSTEM
O O BARS/WIRE ON WINDOWS




e m—— =t e

2 0 2 7 3 OFFICER'S COPY

THE PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK -VS-
! 7 1‘(1
AAM tes A ANG RPN
Last Name (De!endant) v' irst g
5 ¢ o D
Street Address -

Tt 0 | (Y (Feroarngarie
/ /

D.0.B. Sex Summaons Issued To @‘/ a%’l
LICENSE INFORMATION

L7
N
=~
&
N

License # Exp Date / /

3 Amusement Center [} entertainment Center 7 aarm permit W

D Taxi Driver D Solicitor/Vendor D L

0 Dog: Color 6&”_' j\/ 2 ovﬁl E-”&
Breed M) (F)

VEHICLE DESCRIPTION Z m Q G M/
Year Make Type Color MV Reg# Hack Pit# f’!“é Vd f ‘a'__ @.Z Mm

PERSON ABOVE IS CHARGED AS FOLLOWS: Q @
%‘)-6“ //'2.1 (hnsmx, 92‘7'\03 @ 3 M\

Place’of Occurrence ~ ~ Rochester, Monroe Co., N:
5 :ﬁ 5/ A )
—97— ~/§L/ —ANTPM.
Time
AL g fue /’

ECMSUB ./, l of —"mﬂg&‘LfJMﬁ%

C/\M

In violation of Chapter
the Code of the City of Rochester, N.Y.

FACTUAL PART: The above named defendant did on the stated date, time and place 1 f
Vot A lemol! 1‘
. 3, ) = i ;
-/r/')u?_la(ﬁ/o

PERSON ABOVE IS SUMMONED TO APPEAR AT:

H MUNICIPAL CODE VIOLATIONS BUREAU
42 South Ave., Rochester, N.Y. .

U CITY COURT PART | (MISD'S) -
150 S. Plymouth Ave., Rochester, N.Y.

L1 CITY COURT PARTV (VIOLS, FELS) . )
150 S. Plymouth Ave., RochestersN. Y.

APPEARANCE DATE: ’,} ] éfv‘—u/: dayot 19 _ (1D

o % AM. /{ﬁaj gt
FINE SCHEDULE: A B c D E DOG REFUSE  ALARM ~-

FALSE STATEMENTS MADE HEREIN ARE PUNISHABLE AS A CLASS A MISDEMEANOR PURSUANT . ‘

TO SECTION 21Q§$HE NEW YORK STATE PENAL LAW
/ X N\ . 7 - -
COMPLAINANT AN /-.”fl/lf : /,‘-‘; / 4 03

1o# 3 5} // l/‘/ : - 'SEC f‘: .i_ / Date
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. OFFICE OF THE FIRE MARSHAL
Rochester Fire & Rescue Department Telephone: 428-7037
185 Exchange Blvd., Suite 665 ' Fax:428-6785 =~ =

Rochester, New York 14614 | ' ?|€

NOTICE OF VIOLATION

AND ORDER TO COMPLY

\wa @MW Date A~/ -¢e3

NAME

0/&& ol W@v@

ADDRESS
Wf F 19606
CITY SATE

Inspection of the premises located at f7<975~ ?M (L . reveals Violations
of the Rochester Fire Prevention Code. Orders are hereby issued for immediate correction of violations
listed herein. Compliance shall be verified by the Fire Marshal.

Failure to comply with these orders may result in issuance of Municipal Code Violation Ticket with following
penalties:

FAILURE
INITIAL TO RESPOND
1st OFFENSE $75 $150
2nd OFFENSE $150 $300
3rd & SUBSEQUENT $375 $750

5%2,& M%@ W@Mﬂwa)‘% )M}«zﬂw
#WMMWM\—M, 0{90«5';4‘{ MM
% 3503, 1, |

w //Zoféli

Received by: / ; ;; i«% %e«q% Q/ /DJ’

NAME l/'TIIL.» ‘DATE

By Order of M
Fire Marshal Fire Marshal /4 -
DATE OF COMPLIANCE __ Z N Y{~02 Fire Maw/ /7 \ ?w/“?

\

FD 506
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" Fire Dept. | & b OFFICE OF THE
Fire Safety Division FIRE MARSHAL
Rol;:!;lg esra:‘?t\)l ?2%1 ) aAg TELEPHONE: 428-7037
NOTICE OF VIOLATIONS

DATE __ X /é /03’

/9/1//4 Foycdzamo ' ‘ SE S EAST UE.

Name Address
Ingpection of premises located at V=2~ 3 2, ue reveals
violations of the Fire Prevention Code. Orders are hereby issued for correction of

hazards listed herewith on or before: /Mm/f()/ﬂ?‘/{[.lj
Failure to comply with these orders may result in issuance of Municipal Code Vioigtion
INITIAL TO RESPOND
1st OFFENSE $ 75 $150
2nd OFFENSE $150 $300
3rd & SUBSEQUENT $375 $750

LIGHTELUB tis STormG v O TP00R R0 PanE [eAzinG Ui adiTlt A 0%
fhopave Crudip_prracied N0 7 Spavees (Groo p B cccupmd)
Wizztin 5 of THE 1 muaet Fumemnce fEx i, 7a0s 1S sl _viotupan) Of
Quivc FC 3506 - 7 c G SHigeL NIT mac_aﬂusgz)"
LN _CGrlos P ﬂ 5,, E, 7 oe R S CCugmic S, | -

ViolaTion) ets CoRRECTE N 7. TIm1f _QF. (nISPECTIN. UNIT LIS Bemrud) |
om 77E Boitelins. | ‘

By Order of

FIRE MARSHAL INSPECTOR
_ 0
DATE of COMPLIANCE _ o2/t / 03 Inspector 3
| | o
u



ROCHESTER, NEW YORK FIRE DEPARTMENT FIELD INCIDENT REPORT

| ALARM ,

Incident# Box# Node# Address Number Street

[Q30agxs]l |11 132000 ] L 3587 Ews iz

I\Dn?:te Da Yr [\)lggezf “gg;'ée' Temp ﬁ!;;;em %?ggt Apt. Number

012lo06lo3] 15 1R Ansinl

| TIMES. | | - S ] 1 ]
FIRST ALARM

1;\7; rg' [ ;5 OE&.;IM;O o?:llr?tsah}l’iz’ijlé { ::S é On Ig;:ctlon é{;n?ﬁ;l In service Lp'( 2 O

EXTRA UNITS
Time of On location On location . Time of On location On location
Alarm Engine Quint/Midi . , Alarm Engine l Quint/Mldll
SECOND ALARM
On location . On location

Time of On location

Alarm Engine Quint/Midi Ambulance
,RESPONSE . R T R ]
FIRST ALARM
UNIT W/R UNIT W/R UNIT W/R UNIT W/R UNIT W/R UNIT W/R UNIT W/R UNIT W/R
@oﬁ@IKZLD@Q[||I|Li:||lf|||L11|IL1||][||||
EXTRA UNITS SENT
UNIT W/R UNIT W/R UNIT W/R UNIT W/R unNIT W/R UNIT W/R UNIT W/R UNIT W/R
Lo L D e D B P e B e ) Do I L 0
MULTIPLE ALARM
UNIT W/R UNIT W/R UNIT W/R UNIT W/R UNiIT W/R UNIT W/R UNIT W/R UNIT W/R
LulllullHIILHIHHIIIHIILullLul
UNIT UNIT W/R UNIT W/R UNIT W/R UNIT UNIT W/R uNIT W/R UNIT W/R
o O G O O L IILHIILHIILHII
| DESCRIPTION OF FIRE ' - , I o]
INCTYPE  Chhg  Stores  PropeyUse  Prenvee  ofem  ieely  gomer e e Folor  "Ere®  ome
L] Ly L)L L) L

Year Make Model Vin Number
LlllllIlIlII]Lllllllllllllllllllll
Fire Ext of
Extended to Flame Dmg
| OWNER/OCCUPANT | o | i |
OWNER FIRST NAME OWNER LAST NAME
[IIII!I!II‘lIILIlIIllllIIIl
SYJVNER {\DORESS STREET Type Dir ciTy STATE 2ip

IIIIHIIIIIIIIIIIII||IIIIIIIIII|I]llli
OCCUPANT FIRST NAME OCCUPANT LAST NAME

I N N A
| COMBAT | \ j | | [ ]
NUMBER USED 2" Zgﬁg FOAM SPKLIT S;IAP":ZD P:E‘S)S C%LDD SMgKE ENTRY
000000 L u L] U LU
| AFTERMATH B - i B

DOLLAR LOSS NUMBER INJURED DEAD REFERRED TO:
OF PROPERTY OF RESCUES Civ

I T O N A Y S o T, -

REMARKS @?ﬂoﬂz)ﬁ\ SO L4170 .22277¢ WL A7 /N P00 2767 THE Ofrec st CALL T
NOTICED 2 s Bar ﬁzcﬁ/,wf LEATEP N/m?o 7 C:] Lisdist A7meis) S RAREL) toans o iTtind S °
O( THe &V’"’W\ £x 17 ASJ/WC 2N LS LIS il €0 F Ry STk &Ko 72 Comny

RANK ’ INT GRP

Ca 7] Lﬂ LC'i/ﬁ/ll—;éﬁl Ll ] UI@MIS\BISIGNEDJW/‘QW

G’Ozﬂj Brek INSBRuCE NETE THe 0CCUﬁ/’7‘A€j LIrS /}/\/ HSSEnbl OCCU%/C:! (i ; RFD 101 REV 7072001
Fo llato of /62,00&( SES; O Fink 7Y - N/foaué)




Avoidable Alarm Report

b ci
oS City of Rochester

N oy - -
1. O Fire Incident #, C3cIBBS O Police CR #
2. Date t 9‘*! b 10 3. Time___AIlS3 4. Car Beat#
Dow MM DD YY (24 Hr. Clock) (For Alar
6. Violation
5. QPermit #  2AIYSe [ No Permit [ Audible over 15 minutes
O Permit # Not Available, Explain: Summons #
Date Issued: L 1
Month Day Year
7. Address: 3 55 EAST /PE

Street # Street Name Bldg/Rm/Apt #

8. System User: g/% FLY

~J Business/Resident Name

Person/Agency Contacted: Ioh/L &OJF«)W
Person Responded:
3 No Person Responded

©

10. Type of Alarm: a[JBurglary b[J Robbery c{JTrouble
di¥Fire e[JWaterflow t[(JEmergency Medical

11. How Notified: a §dCentral Station  b[J Automatic Tape Dialer c¢[Direct Connect
d0Local Alarm e [JMunicipal Box Alarm  f[JOther

12. Apparent Cause of False Activation: a [JMalfunction b[JDeliberate ¢[JNo Cause Apparent/Unknown
d 3 Accident/Negligence

13. Narrative:

fames Smucc Pore Smmpen) BY pccictesT 7E: fonts.

THE Airim
14. Report Prepared By: 15. Approved By:
Capt (CALL QS
Rank Mame D # Car#Co.# Rank Name ID #

NOTICE TO USER:
The Rochester Police/Fire Department responded to an avoidable alarm at this location on the date shown
above. This avoidable alarm resulted in an emergency response when in fact no emergency existed. Each year
avoidable alarms take a large amount of Police and Fire Department time - time that may be needed for real
emergencies. -

Under the City of Rochester’s alarm ordinance, alarm systems with more than three avoidable alarms will pay
an additional $25 for each such alarm as part of the renewal fee. You will be notified by mail when you have
had three avoidable alarms and regularly of any additional alarms. If you think that the alarms were unavoidable,
you will be offered the opportunity of a hearing after the fourth and subsequent alarms.

If this alarm was not caused deliberately, negligently or accidentally, you may want to contact your alarm
dealer to check your system.

tf you have no permit for your alarm, a code violation ticket will be issued. If you do not get an alarm permit
within 25 days of the ticket, the fine is $100.

For more information on the alarm ordinance and on this alarm, you may contact:
Police Section Crime Prevention Officer, ,

or License/Warrants Unit at 428-6544 for police alarms; or
Fire Safety Division at 428-7037 for fire alarms.

RPD 1320 REV 4/96 INPUT/ALICENSE AND WARBANTS/FIRE SAFETY GO 553



AN | City of Rochester m
w ([

® 1998

Inter-Departmental Correspondence

To: | A Floyd Madison, Fire Chief

From: Joseph G. Childs, Captain

Date: February 6, 2003

Subject: Serious Fire Safety Violation
Sir,

On February 6, 2003 Quint/Midi 9 responded to 355 East Ave to a nightclub called Barfly
for an automatic alarm incident number 0302885. After mitigating the original incident
and preparing to depart | noticed that the nightclub was storing an outdoor propane
heating unit inside the occupancy while the club was open to the public. The unit was
stored within five (5) feet of the entrance/exit to the club. Upon further investigation it
was discovered that the propane tank, which appeared to be a twenty (20) pound
cylinder, was still attached to the unit. At the time of discovery | instructed the club
representative Phil Provenzano to remove the unit from the structure and instructed him
that he couldn’t store the unit with a propane tank still attached inside the occupancy. |
am requesting that Fire Safety conduct a follow up inspection with the nightclub to
ensure that the proper storage and handling the propane cylinders is taking place.

Thank you

20:21Hd L-834E0

1430 3414 HHlSBHQDB
EEO Employer/Handlcappcd Q3AIZ03

®



&b City of Roc;hester
w

®
FAX (716) 428-6137 Bureau of Buildings and Zoning City Hall, Room 122-B
TDD/NVoice 232-3260 Department of 30 Church Street

Community Development Rochester, New York 14614-1290
(716) 428-7043

March 14, 2003

Monty’s Corner Bar
355 East Ave
Rochester, New York 14607
Attn: William Taggart
Re: 363 East Ave’

Dear Property Owner:

Accompanying this letter is your occupancy sign for the above mentioned address.
The number on the sign 80 is the maximum allowable occupancy in the establishment at one time.

It is your responsibility to maintain the sign, or an approved substitute, in good condition. If a sign
has been altered a Municipal Code Violation Bureau Appearance ticket will be issued and
subsequent fines collected. If a sign is missing a fee of $25.00 will be assessed to replace it.

If you have any questions, please contact the Fire Marshal at 428-7037.

n .

Joel N. Smith, AIA
Manager of Plan Review & Bldg. Inspections

Sincerely,

LMS/jh

XC: City Fire Marshal
Occupancy File

OFFIoE egpy

EEO Employer/Handicapped
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Clty Of Rochester Date Pr@e_dilgvember 13, 200
City Code License - Entertainment Center % 0 3
For Application#: 15 W N, wﬁ

Current Status/Date: 01/07/2003 P - Pending
Applic. Date: 01/07/2003 Issue Date:

CLS1080

Start Date: 02/01/2003 | Expiration Date: 01/31/2004
General Comments: '

License Fee: $325.00 *** RENEWAL LICENSE ***  LastChgd: 11/13/2003 eisenhao

Applicant: : William Taggart Residence: 32 henrietta st
DOB: " 10/28/1953 Home Phone: (585) 330-7650 City, State, Zip: Rochester, NY 14620

Business Name: Monty's Korner Business Phone (585) 263-7650

Business Name:
Activity:
City Address: 363 East Av Sector: 5 Quad: SE NET: D Zip: 14604
NON City Address: City, State, Zip:
Owner Property: Physe Llic. Residence: 311 alexander st

DOB: 03/26/1936 Home Phone: (585) 423-0640 City, State, Zip: rochester, ny 14604

Documents Presented: ~ Health Permit: No Ins Appr: No Bond Appr:

No Agnt Dsgn: No
Downtown Vendor: No Vend Heated Items: No # Worker Badges: 0
# of Game Tags: 0 Starting Tag #: 0 Ending Tag #: | 0 # of Bowling Lanes: 0
S.0.B License Type: 0 Dancing Allowed: ~ Yes
Zoning Approval CZC#: 1010852  Applicant Contact/Date: - InPerson No By Phone No /
Status/Date: A/  01/13/2003 Reviewer:
3 GameLimit? ~ No Over2400sq ft?  No
CZC not Extendable for NEXT License Renewal: CZC Status Date: . 01/13/2003
Comments:
,Poacg—A;);v;_l B _~_CIQE: ________ A _p_pIca;t Eo;t—a:t/i;xt; B E Person No By Phone No /
Crimal Check: Records- Yes MCVB- Yes Cart Inspection Date: ] Approved: No
Status/Date: A |  01/24/2003 ' Reviewer: sexstont
Activity Code: ' '
Comments:’
Fi; A;) [;O;ﬂ_ _____________ A ;paca—nt Eo;lzazvls;t; ___________
Status / Date: P / 01/09/2003
Occupancy: e o o Cart Inspection Daté:
Comments: 80

Building Approval InPerson No ByPhone No /
Status / Date: 'A / 02/21/2003

Comments: renewal

Reviewer: smithj




7//445 /%,%75 ﬂ//d&/%é”d
- / CE EXT/A ;fjﬁ/ﬁf///& Se é///) /f/if %//f 5///:7
KAﬁ%/ﬁbg Aeckoss LIolL Ergpse
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HHOTECTEDBY

Casco Security Systems, Inc.

—HW.H‘ 300 Metro Park ¢ Rochester, NY 14623
™ CASCO
® SECURITY - (716)424-5000
W _ INSPECTION FORM
<L
o
Customer Name: mbw m_ N " FIRE
Address: 355 EAST AVE
Cross Street: v Number of Devices # ME 7 Mm.nna Cleaned /Cal.
City, State, Zip: HOCHESTER =~ NY 14960 R .
. Account #- Dectors Mkﬁuﬂ
Contact. _ Carbon Mon.
Inspection Date:_ Inspection Hours: _____ Riser  prow sinsch i
Inspection Frequency: Mo 0On So An - | Gate Valve Tamper
Service Agreement: Y/ N _ _ Air Pressure
Inspection Billable: Y / N. hours @e——— rate. Temperature Sensor
Otherlabor — ___________ houwrs@ —_________ rate. Pump AC Fail
3  BURGLARY _ . —
o Device Pass / Fail Number Tested Pump Run
© Motions Elevator Shutdown
Comiacts , Roof Hatch
Glass Break , sAnsdBystem _ STROBE. A
Keypads B HoRN STROBE | 5
Sounders Other «ﬁn\. e ) m.
Other { y
m Wireless Equip. . AC voltage: ________ Battery Voltage Under Load:
00 .
m Communicator Panel F. ions
w Sump Pump - Local Sounders: Pass/ Fail C.S. Acknowledge: Pass/ Fail
r~ Alarm Output: Pass / Fail Other { - ): Pass/ Fail
ACvoltage: ________ Battery Voltage Under Load: Communicator: Pass/ Fail
(s2]
N Work P med:
P ork Perfor Explain Failed Results:
™ Replace Decals .z....amav w.\?.
8 Comsuir With Custon ey hgve eny concerns
~ ‘.‘
] Technician Signature: nem ’N o Date: 1/1 § Follow up Needed:
® Customers Signature : Date: __________




g% S | City of Rochester _
ZZ\A FIRE DEPARTMENT e e B sue g5

(585) 428-7037
DATE 12/4/02 PERMIT

For keeping, storing, using, installing, manufacturing, handling, transporting, or otherwise employing flammable, combustible, or explosive materials,
or materials, processes, or equipment, which if improperly used may produce conditions hazardous to life or property.

(M
‘):i

FIRE SAFETY DIVISION """ |

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:
By virtue of the provisions of the Fire Prevention Code of the City of Rochester, NY.,

DIAMANTOPOULOR MAYER LLC _ :'ERMH
355-359 EAST AVE 03-11121 UMBER

having made application in due form, and as the conditions, surroundings, and arrangements are, in my opinion, such that the intent of the
Fire Prevention Code can be observed, authority is hereby given and this PERMIT is GRANTED for:

5412B21 PROPANE USAGE ( 1 TIME USE ONLY) $ 60

})\'§.

R
N\

N
N \x\\w\\\\\\\.\\&§§\$§§\\\

L e .
3 \\ 3 R R \ 3 \\
THIS PERMIT EXPIRES 11/28/02 -
This permit does not take the place of any . 4‘”

License required by law and is not transfer-
able. Any change in the use or occupancy FIRE MARSHAL
of premises shall require a new permit.

i}

W THIS PERMIT MUST AT ALL TIMES BE KEPT ON FILE AT THE PREMISES MENTIONED ABQOVE




- | # p311a]

FIRE SAFET ¥ DIVISION
PUBLIC SAFETY BLDG. CITY OF ROCHESTER
ROCHESTER. NEW YORK 14614 FIRE DEP ARTMENT

TELEPHONE: 428-7037

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

To use, maintain, store, manufacture, transport, install, conduct processes or carry on opera-
tions involving or creating conditions deemed hazardous to life or property.

To Fire Marshal, City of Rochester, N. Y. |
Use Maintain

Application is hereby made by the undersigned for a Permit to 3‘;::‘;{6 iig;eufacture

Conduct Transport -

OorrerTogontn %Mk,uc. 36589 Conlots

the following matenals, processes or operatlods

(Describe briefly what is to be done and state what hazardous materials are to be used.)

Conditions. surroundings and arrangements to be in accordance with fe Fire Prevention Code and
Rulings of the Fire Safety Division of the City of Rochester. ‘

This application :: not approved inso-
far as Zoning and Building Ordinances ..55\6 .—-9 {‘,}k Corn
are concerned. Address of Applicant
................................................................ | @)szw W- /l/m 7

Zoning Administrator : (Insert mailing address ll’so if differght from above)
--------------------------------------------------------------- /=72~

Director of Bmldmgs

Date

Complete plans and construction details must be filed on all major projects and when requested by
the Fire Commissioner and/or the Fire Marshal.

/ FD522\8

Name of \ppé rant /\AQ‘



INSPECTION REPORT

Date ..o

Location......................, OWRer. ... e
Oceupant............0 ... Type of Operation. ...,
Cunditions, surroundings and arrangements found: ...
Required permit(s) with fee(s)

Date Violations Issued. ... .. e 19 ... ; Corrected ... ., .. 19 ...
Date of Approval for Permit....... ... ... 19

Fire Safety Inspector

--------------------------------- (For Office Use Only) -=====-=-==--cccmcccmcmccccaan
Date Permit Issued ... .. Date Approved...... e
Permit Number ... ... Fee Required................... | e s

Fire Marshal



®

CITY OF ROCHESTER, NEW YORK /
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
BUREAU OF BUILDINGS AND ZONING
ROOM: 122-B TELEPHONE: 428-7043

BUILDING

437

CONTRACTOR NAME:
ARCH./ENG. NAME:
APPLICANT NAME:
APPLICANT ADDRESS:

L. T. RENTALS

FELICE PROBENZANO
355-35 8 EAST

585 000-0000
585 000-0000
585 232-5630

AV ROCHESTER

30 CHURCH ST. CITY HALL
WORK LOCATION: 0355 EAST AV DATE: 11/21/02
OWNER NAME: PHYZE LLC 585 000-0000

1028197

APPLICATION NUMBER:

PERMIT DESCRIPTION:
INSTALL 30’ X 60’ TENT IN PRIVATE PARKING (REHIND 355 EAST AV/2 BARS).ON
11/27/02. ONE NIGHT ONLY, ALL LIVE ENTERTAINMENT TO BE DISCONTINUED NO

CERTIFICATE
OF OCCUPANCY:

PROPOSED WORK:

CONSTRUCTION TYPE:

OTHER

NOT APPLICABLE

APPROVALS:

Spc Pmt

czc 1022141

COST ESTIMATE
EXCLUDE electrical
& plumbing work
INCLUDE heating air
conditioning etc

APPROVALS:

Zoning

Date

Fire Safety

Date

Plumbing

Date

D.E.S.

Date

Housing & Project Development

Date

Property Conservation

Date

Buildings

Date

for Commissioner of Community Development

INSURANCE: Y
OPEN CASE: 000000
# OF PLANS: 0

BB/IS/FS-

Zon Dist. C4 $ 1,100
| P/L
OCCUPANCY OR USE: PERMIT FEE:
HTD i .
PRESENT USE: ASSEMBLY C of A Base pmt fee 50.00
Penalty fee 0.00
Var Stop work fee 0.00
Proposed Use: . TOTAL 50.00
Site P1
CERTIFICATION: Iam the owner/contractor/architect/engineer/ or owners agent authorized to make this application
Applicants Signature Date
FEE PAID:




Diamantopoulos Mayer LLC

D.B.A Karma 355 and Bar Fly
355-359 East Avenue, Rochester New York 14604



o)

&b r City of Rochester

®
FAX (716) 428-6137 Bureau of Buildings and Zoning City Hall, Room 122-B
TDD/Voice 232-3260 Department of 30 Church Street

Community Development

September 19, 2002

Barfly Bar
355 East Ave
Rochester, New York

Rochester, New York 14614-1290
(716) 428-7043

Re: Barfly Bar (Expansion of Karma)

Dear Property Owner:

Accompanying this letter is your occupancy sign for the above mentioned address. The number on
the sign 263 is the maximum allowable occupancy in the establishment at one time.

It is your responsibility to maintain the sign, or an approved substitute, in good condition. If a sign
has been altered a Municipal Code Violation Bureau Appearance ticket shall be issued and
subsequent fines collected. If a sign is missing a fee of $25.00 will be accessed to replace it.

If you have any questions, please contact the Fire Marshal at 428-7037.

Sincerely Q\A’Q

Joel NI. Smith, AlA
Manager of Plan Review & Bldg. Inspections

JINS/jh

XC: City Fire Marshal
Occupancy File

EEO Employer/Handicapped
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. § FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION RECORD Iﬁ LICENSE ~ GENERAL
ANELD PUBLIC ED
LOCATION 355 957’ %\/{ =24y 2 PERMIT
DATE - HIGH-RISE
RECEIVED » ' ' ,
IN FIRE PERSON ,
SAFETY: CONTACTED A /o OTHER
. &/ «
JUL_8 2002 S8 @?Z,gm of £
DATE y ! 2 Y& / / A |
;/7 q ﬁww%/ A '555,& o iz
- « g : 2 57 AV LE
7/// /\/ &MW/M 152 o7 Eerafdry WGBR
//_ D EoVE By — ’ _
7 27 _ LT Dokt 7™ Ve
_ zaem . < ¢ .
e |- P Frasc_imnckols | o >
byl 1N An L - : - -
;@ ’ :’"(Z%%s’/ Airizo W lediale 20120 (/7] = ZA@
Owner’'s Name
Home Addresss & Zip
Home Phone #
Dccegpinoy Rs5¢.
5
[0 SPRINKLER SYSTEM REPORT ﬁ O
agis COOKING HOOD SYSTEM DATE _/ .@//ﬁb
O FIRE ALARM SYSTEM PERMIT #
O O STANDPIPE SYSTEM REPORT - YES  NO

Z/ ;/CQOKING SYSTEM
O ETBARS/WIRE ON WINDOWS
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. .CLsS1080 Date Printed: July 8, 2002

City of Rochester
City Code License - Amusement Center
For Application#: 167

Current Status/Date: - 07/05/2002 V - Wait CZC

Applic. Date: 07/05/2002 Issue Date: Start Date: 02/01/2002 Expiration Date: 01/31/2003
General Comments:
License Fee: $250.00 *** NEW LICENSE *** Last Chgd: 07/05/2002 Clrk1
Applicant: JOHN DIAMANTOPOULOS Residence: 152 OLD ENGLISH ROAD
DOB: 03/12/1960 Home Phone: (685) 723-0339 City, State, Zip: ROCHESTER, NY 14616
Business Name: KARMA/BAR FLY Business Phone (585) 454-7010

Business Name:
Activity: BAR/GRILL

City Address: 355 East Av Sector: 5 Quad: SE NET: D Zip: 14604
NON City Address: City, State, Zip: ROCHESTER NY 14604
Owner Property: INAM KHAN Residence: 311 ALEXANDER STREET
DOB: Home Phone: (585) 423-0640 City, State, Zip: ROCHESTER, NY 14604
Documents Presented:  Health Permit: No Ins Appr: No Bond Appr: No AgntDsgn: No
Downtown Vendor: No Vend Heated Items: No # Worker Badges: 0
# of Game Tags: 0 Starting Tag #: 0 Ending Tag #: 0 # of Bowling Lanes: 0
S.0.B License Type: 0 Dancing Allowed: Yes
Zoning Approval CZC#: Applicant Contact/Date: ~ InPerson No By Phone No /
Status / Date: W / 07/05/2002 Reviewer:
3 Game Limit? Yes Over 2400 sq ft? No
CZC not Extendable for NEXT License Renewal: CZC Status Date:
Comments:
Police Approval  CR#: Applicant ContactDate:  TnPerson  No By Phone  No /
Crimal Check: Records- No MCVB- No Cart Inspection Date: Approved: No
Status / Date: W / 07/05/2002 Reviewer:
Activity Code:
Comments:

Fire Approval Applicant Contact/Date: NO By Phone No /
Status/Date: W/  07/05/2002 Reviewer: //(jé}&é””

Occupancy: 0 Cart Inspection Date, No
Comments: 7/ 2 o2 '
Building Approval . Applicant Contad/Date:  In Person  No ByPhome No /
Status / Date: / Reviewer:

Comments:



e ——

185 Exchange Blvd., Suite 665 Fax: 428-6785

Rochester, New York 14614 V|€

®

NOTICE OF VIOLATION

AND ORDER TO COMPLY ﬁ
\7//\/ / //(4/77//{/70/”4//&5 Date 7/// - 02
= &/f/ E/J4/ AP g /
ADDRESS
%é’/ﬂé STEL /Vo/ /7//é

CITY, STATE, ZIP

Rochester Fire & Rescue Department SI IZ OFFICEeg;hToP:E-TSS%Q;QSHAL

—
Inspection of the premises located at 3 é/ S Z?% 5/ %/é reveals violations

of the Rochester Fire Prevention Code. Orders are hereby issued for immediate correction of violations
listed herein. Compliance shall be verified by the Fire Marshal.

Failure to comply with these orders may result in issuance of Municipal Code Violation Ticket with following

penailties:
FAILURE
INITIAL . TO RESPOND
1st OFFENSE $75 $150
2nd OFFENSE $150 $300
3rd & SUBSEQUENT $375 $750

)

/
/ / C/w ELT i g / A/4/9/ 2% ﬁ /(/0/ FAf AT O 1 7
/O.me/f/ : —

/
NTIrE COdDeE  [I62 3 4

Received by:
a1 NAME TITLE DATE
a0y i1 :
By Order of LRV , <
Fire Maf§h3| i _&] FSSHOOY ) Fire Marshal /57/57/2 C&f’/{(’Z/ﬁ@

RERY \jUH (’7 ; 2
DATE OF COMPLIANCE 7/ 20 - &%2°  Fire Marshal L :

[ A YA



RFD 501 REV. 01/02

Fire Safety Division
Fire Department

City of Rochester

<>

Public Safety Building
Civic Center Plaza - 3rd Floor
Rochester, New York 14614

BUILDING INSPECTION / COMPLAINT FORM V q (585) 428-7037
coMPANY R11 4 ' INSPECTION # 02 - 0 9 7 1 1
ADDRESS FROM/TO TAX ACCT #
EAST AY 359
PROPERTY OWNER ADDRESS PHONE
JOHN DI PADLA 480 W RIDGE RD 865=-3650
CcItY  ROCHESTER STATE  NY zP 14615
MAILING NAME ADDRESS PHONE
cITY STATE zZIP
EMERGENCY CONTACT ADDRESS PHONE
000~0000
cITY STATE ziP
FPA GENERAL SPECIFIC
N PROPERTY USE 21 proPERTY USE L] STRUCTURE TvPE ‘|1 | STRUCTURE sTATUS |8
NO ENTRY DATES: _
BUSINESS NAME PHONE DISPOSITION by
BUSINESS OWNER FIRE SAFETY:
ADDRESS
PHONE
BUSINESS EMERGENCY slolol =
A= ATTIC ADDRESS IEIEIE
C = CELLAR PHONE o 3|R|A
G = GARAGE SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS: TlalalE
0 = OUTSIDE : ¢85
- SPECIAL HAZARDS m o
#=FLOOR # OR CONSTRUCTION °
DIRECTION
ROOM #, ETC. COMPLAINT
[] noviotaTionsNoTEDATTHISTIME [JA  [d8 [Oc [Odbo
CURREVTTIY  wder  Revodation)
Y N Y N Y N
0O O SPRINKLER SYSTEM 0O O FIRE/SMOKE DETECT. SYSTEM 0 O SINGLE STATION SMOKE DETECTORS
00 O STANDPIPE SYSTEM 0O O KITCHEN HOOD EXTING. SYSTEM 0O O BARS/WIRE ON WINDOWS
O O FIRE ALARM SYSTEM 0O O OTHER FIRE EXTING. SYSTEM 0O O LOCK BOX
OFFIﬁRFEREPARBG REPORT: —_— COMPANY | DISTRICT | GROUP | DATE .
_ Ciche O 7- 1l 7/9/6 2
BUS/PROP REPRESENTATIVE: POSITION / TITLE DATE OF REINSPECTION
FIRE SAFETY INSPECTOR: DATE

‘COPY TO FIRE SAFETY




FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION RECORD ! GENERAL

8 1Z£] LICENSE 1
] PUBLICED
LOCATION cgétg W % £ - PERMIT
DATE 7 ; HIGH-RISE |
RECEIVED /o /) o/ [ L7
IN FIRE & PERSON SVLIETS
SAFETY: &/ conTACTED /2 /9/%/5/ OTHER
1 /s /IS S
JAN 82001 | /& o[/ &/ 2f &
VAT A 5/ 4
DATE &/ <
= = = ‘ = - : ” A e <
A2 02 . #/QA/ %q‘/?f / %/ﬁﬁﬁ/’// A/é Yo- ao{w@_@m" [ %Z%
: : V2. 17 W34 4/&’/” ﬁfm¢. / ﬂ
; Lo 2z, /Z/’, &/:«C%M f/f/ﬂ//ﬁ«qu %
/é/”ﬂt[/ 47/ 7&?/ 4%6/ e
: - - /[ / .
o fTeghe

Owner's Name #£44

1 _Home Addres%% ’;-ip é/ by St
: 4 %f’/ /6RO’

Home Phone #

ETC it fﬂwa/ Ft 57

Y N

@ SPRINKLER SYSTEM REPORT - VES 1O

O E.’?CI;OKINGHOODSYSTEM DATE

12" O FIRE ALARM SYSTEM ~ PERMIT # _
@/STANDPIPE SYSTEM REPORT - YES  NO

O
O COOKING SYSTEM

O O BARS/WIRE ON WINDOWS



,C£S1080 . Date Pri : 8 2002
Clty of Rochester ate Printed: January 8,

City Code License - Entertainment Center
For Application#: 5

Current Status/Date: 01/04/2002 P - Pending

Issue Date: Start Date: 02/01/2002  Expiration Date: 01/31/2003
General Comments:
License Fee: $225.00 Last Chgd: 01/04/2002 bernhrdt
Applicant: William Taggart Residence: 186 raeburn ave
DOB: 10/28/1953 Home Phone: (716) 330-7650 City, State, Zip: Rochester, NY 14619

Business Name: Monty's Korner Business Phone (716) 263-7650

Business Name:
Activity: A PP@@ (‘R =™ &?l
City Address: 363 East Av 5 Quad: SE NET: D Zip: 14604
NON City Address: City, State, Zip:
Owner Property: Physe Llc. Residence: 311 alexander st
DOB: 03/26/1936 Home Phone: (716) 423-0640 City, State, Zip: rochester, ny 14604
Documents Presented: ~ Health Permit: No Ins Appr: No Bond Appr: No AgntDsgn: No
Downtown Vendor: No Vend Heated Items: No # Worker Badges: 0
# of Game Tags: 0 Starting Tag #: 0 Ending Tag #: 0 # of Bowling Lanes: 0
S.0.B License Type: 0 Dancing Allowed: No
Zoning Approval CZC#: 1010852  Applicant Contact/Date:  In Person No ByPhone No /
Status/Date: A [  01/02/2002 | Reviewer:
3 Game Limit? No . Over2400sq fi? No
CZC not Extendable for NEXT License Renewal: CZC Status Date: 01/02/2002
Comments:
Police Approval  CR%: Applicant ContactDate:  InPerson  No By Phone  No /
Crimal Check: Records- No MCVB- No Cart Inspection Date: Approved: No
Status / Date: P I 01/04/2002 Reviewer: sexstont
Activity Code:
Comments:
Fire Approval 1 Applicant Contact/Date: InPerson  No ByPhone No /
Status / Date: W / 12/31/2001 Reviewer:
Occupancy: 57 Cart Inspection Date: pproved: No
Comments: M—— %& 2
Buid;g_Ap_pl;v; ___________ A ;pﬁca;t Eo;a;/lilte: E Pepon No_ Ey;lgne_ —N; /— _____

Status / Date: W ) 12/31/2001 Reviewer:

Comments:
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TERMS:
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007808

[“BTONE.

ORDER TAKEN BY
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P.@1

JOB INVOIGE

0O EXTRA

&A‘/ WORK 1 CONTRACT
JOB NAME /NUMBER

S et
JOB PHONE

B\:Y!NG DAT|
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SYSTEM

- Smove
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‘ \ TOTAL LABOR
ATE COMPLETED | \"2 S l Q) o\m : pREERRI \\ TOTAL MATERIALS
TOTAL OTHER

Signature

Work ordered by

7

A )

I hereby ackr

1 of thie above describnd work.

T hawk You
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CE
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O PERMIT O WEST

LocAToN: 358 EAST MWE. & SPECIAL

; - PERSON ABOVE (S SUMMONED TO APPEAR AT:

1 MUNICIPAL CODE VIOLATIONS BUREAU
* 42 South Ave., Rochester, N.Y.

g

DATE

") N

NO VIOLATIONS NOTED

z
7
R
TIME OF INSPECTION
# VIOLATIONS CORRECT'

# REFERRALS 1SSUED

# ORDERS ISSUED
NO WORK DONE

NOENTRY
OK TO FILE

NOTES

- Persoricontacted: gpHAl ) /AM ANTOPsud 14 S Telephone #: 704-300(

INSPECTOR

=

Laefot | 720 | 1 1| | | Zee mpmn svsmoh aor
TESTED,

:

[T htel vocde]

APPEARED: | DEFAULTED:
GUILTY: NOT GUILTY:
FINE: ADJURNED DATE:

HEARING OFFICER:

INSPECTOR'S COMMENT:




‘:} meane OFFICER'S COPY
THE PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK -VS-

_KHARMH  45S

Lasi Name (Defendant) First M.L

2SS pAST At

Street Address

OCHFSTER N Y e
Zip

City State
/ /
D.0.B. Sex Summons Issued To

LICENSE INFORMATION

License # Exp Date / /

3 Amusement Center D Entertainment Center 3 atarm Permit

7 Taxi Driver (] Solicitor/Vendor dJ

D Dog: Color

Breed L] F)
VEHICLE DESCRIPTION

Year Make Type Color MV Reg# Hack Pit#

PERSON ABOVE IS CHARGED AS FOLLOWS:

355 pAsT ME.

Place of AOmur(ence

Rochester, Monroe Co., N.Y.

/ -1 2 30 AMPM.
Date .- -
OFFENSE fllet AL ARM {" STEM NoT  FLSTE -

in violation of Chapter '//A g SEC /.3 sus ( ? d

the Code of the-City-of:-Rochester=N.
InTYe LR
FACTUAL PART: Ttle above named defendant did on the stated date, time and place__’_
TrEe [ RE Aodpm SYIEM FHAS pNoj
r@ﬂ:N 7E5772 b//;‘ISfer TED T THE
t AT YA |

PERSON ABOVE IS SUMMONED TO APPEAR AT:
{—_(L MUNICIPAL CODE VIOLATIONS BUREAU
42 South Ave., Rochester, N.Y.

[J CITY COURT PART | (MISD’S)
150 S. Plymouth Ave., Rochester, N.Y.
J CITY COURT PART V (VIOLS, FELS)
150 S. Plymouth Ave., Rochester, N.Y.

APPEARANCE DATE: 7, 26 dayot 59 —O—L
at 7 oo @/ P.M.

FINE SCHEDULE: A C D E G DOG REFUSE  ALARM
FALSE STATEMENTS MADE HEREIN ARE PUNISHABLE AS A CLASS A MISDEMEANOR PURSUANT

0 SECTION 210.45 OF I{%Mﬁé‘@—\
COMPLAINANT 5/ A2 / ¢

Dad

D #

REV 10/95 G.O. 565



INSPECTION, TESTING, AND MAINTENANCE

72-83

and floor plans, shall be made available by the owner or a
designated representative to the service personnel.

7-1.5 Releasing Systems. This subsection covers require-
ments pertinent to testing fire alarm systems initiating fire
suppression system releasing functions.

7-1.5.1 Testing personnel shall be familiar with the specific
arrangement and operation of the suppression system(s)
and releasing function(s) and cognizant of the hazards asso-
ciated with inadvertent system discharge.

7-1.5.2  Occupant notification shall be required whenever a
fire alarm system configured for releasing service is being
serviced or tested.

7-1.5.3 Discharge testing of suppression systems shall not
be required by this code. Suppression systems shall be
secured from inadvertent actuation, including disconnec-
tion of releasing solenoids/electric actuators, closing of
valves, other actions, or combinations thereof, as appropri-
ate for the specific system, for the duration of the fire alarm
system testing.

7-1.5.4 Testing shall include verification that the releasing
circuits and components energized or actuated by the fire
alarm system are electrically supervised and operate as
intended on alarm.

7-1.5.5 Suppression systems and releasing components
shall be returned to their normal condition upon comple-
tion of system testing.

7-1.6 System Testing.

7-1.6.1 Initial Acceptance Testing. All new systems shall
be inspected and tested in accordance with the requirements
of this chapter.

7-1.6.2* Reacceptance Testing.

7-1.6.2.1 Reacceptance testing shall be performed after
system components are added or deleted; after any modifi-
cation, repair, or adjustment to system hardware or wiring;
or after any change to software. All components, circuits, sys-
tems operations, or site-specific software functions known to
be affected by the change or identified by a means that indi-
cates the system operational changes shall be 100 percent
tested. In addition, 10 percent of initiating devices that are
not directly affected by the change, up to a maximum of 50
devices, also shall be tested and proper system operation
shall be verified. A revised record of completion in accor-
dance with 1-7.2.1 shall be prepared to reflect any changes.

7-1.6.2.2 Changes to all control units connected or con-
trolled by the system executive software shall require a
10-percent functional test of the system, including a test of at
least one device on each input and output circuit to verify
critical system functions such as notification appliances, con-
trol functions, and off-premises reporting.

7-2 Test Methods.

7-2.1* Central Stations. The installation shall be
inspected at the request of the authority having jurisdiction
for complete information regarding the system, including
specifications, wiring diagrams, and floor plans that have
been submitted for approval prior to installation of equip-
ment and wiring.

7-2.2* Fire alarm systems and other systems and equip-
ment that are associated with fire alarm systems and acces-
sory equipment shall be tested according to Table 7-2.2.

7-3 Inspection and Testing Frequency.

7-3.1* Visual Inspection. Visual inspection shall be per-
formed in accordance with the schedules in this chapter or
more frequently where required by the authority having
jurisdiction. The visual inspection shall be made to ensure
that there are no changes that can affect equipment
performance.

Exception No. 1. Devices or equipment that is inaccessible for
safety considerations (e.g., continuous process operations, energized
electrical equipment, radiation, excesstve height) shall be inspected
during scheduled shutdowns where approved by the authority having
Junisdiction. Extended intervals shall not exceed 18 months.

Exception No. 2: Where automatic mspection is performed al a
frequency of not less than weekly by o remotely monitored fire alarm
control wnit specifically listed for such application, the visual inspec-
tion frequency shall be permitted to be annual. (See Table 7-3.1.)

| 7-3.2* Testing. Testing shall be performed in accordance
with the schedules in this chapter or more frequently where
required by the authority having jurisdiction. Where auto-
matic testing is performed at least weekly by a remotely
monitored fire alarm control unit specifically listed for the
application, the manual testing frequency shall be permitted
to be extended to annual. (See Table 7-3.2.)

Exception:  Devices or equipment that Iis inaccessible for safety con-
siderations ( e.g., conlinuous process operations, energized electrical
equipment, radiation, excessive height) shall be tested duwring sched-
uled shutdouns where approved by the authority having jurisdiction.
but not more than every 18 months.

1996 Edition




72-96

NATIONAL FIRE ALARM CODE

Table 7-3.2 Testing Frequencies (continued)

Private Microwave

Table 7-2.2
Component Init/Reaccpt. Monthly Quarterly Semiann. Ann.  Reference
22.  Supervising Station Fire Alarm Systems — Receivers ) 17

a. DACR X X
b. DARR X X
c.  McCulloh Systems X X
d. Two-Way RF Multiplex X X
e. RASSR X X
f. RARSR X X
g X X

NOTE: For testing addressable and analog-described devices, which are normally affixed 1o either a single, molded assembly or are a twist-lock type affixed to a
base, TESTING SHALL BE DONE UTILIZING THE SIGNALING STYLE CIRCUITS (Styles 0.5 through 7). The addressable term was determined by the
Technical Committee in Formal Interpretation 79-8 on NFPA 72D and Formal Interpretation 87-1 on NFPA 72A.

Analog-type detectors shalt be tested with the same criteria.

7-3.3 Single station smoke detectors installed in one- and
two-family living units shall be inspected, tested, and main-
tained as specified in Chapter 2. Single station detectors
installed in other than one- and two-family dwelling units shall
be tested and maintained in accordance with this chapter.

7-.3.4 Test of all circuits extending from the central station
shall be made at intervals of not more than 24 hours.

7-4 Maintenance.

7-4.1 Fire alarm system equipment shall be periodically
maintained in accordance with the manufacturer’s instruc-
tions. The frequency of maintenance depends on the type of
equipment and the local ambient conditions.

7-4.2 Any accumulation of dust and dirt can adversely
affect device and appliance performance. The frequency of
cleaning depends on the type of equipment and the local
ambient conditions.

7-4.3 All apparatus requiring rewinding or resetting to
maintain normal operation shall be restored to normal as
promptly as possible after each test and alarm and kept in
normal condition for operation. All test signals recetved shall
be recorded to indicate date, time, and type.

7.4.4 The retransmission means as defined in Section 4-2
shall be tested at intervals of not more than 12 hours. The
retransmission signal and the time and date of the retrans-
mission shall be recorded in the central station.

Exception:  Where the relransmission means is the public suntched
telephone network, it shall be permtted to be tested weekly to confirm
its operation to each public fire service communicalions center.

7-5 Records.

| 7-5.1* Permanent Records. After successful completion of
acceptance tests satisfactory to the authority having jurisdic-
tion, a set of reproducible as-built installation drawings,
operation and maintenance manuals, and a written
sequence of operation shall be provided to the building
owner or the owner’s designated representative. It shall be
the responsibility of the owner to maintain these records for
the life of system and to keep them available for examination
by any authority having jurisdiction. Paper or electronic
media shall be permitted.

1996 Edition

7.5.2 Maintenance, Inspection, and Testing Records.

7.5.2.1 Records shall be retained until the next test and for
1 year thereafter.

7-5.2.2 A permanent record of all inspections, testing, and
maintenance shall be provided that includes the following
information of periodic tests and all the applicable informa-
tion requested in Figure 7-5.2.2.

(a) Date;

(b) Test frequency;

(c) Name of property;

(d) Address;

(e) Name of person performing inspection, maintenance,
tests, or combination thereof, and affiliation, business
address, and telephone number;

() Name, address, and representative of approving
agency(ies);

(g) Designation of the detector(s) tested (“Tests per-
formed in accordance with Section )

(h) Functional test of detectors;

| W Functional test of required sequence of operations;

() Check of all smoke detectors;

(k) Loop resistance for all fixed-temperature line-type
heat detectors;

() Other tests as required by equipment manufacturers;

(m) Other tests as required by the authority having
jurisdiction;

(n) Signatures of tester and approved authority

representative;

(o) Disposition of problems identified during test (e.g.,
owner notified, problem corrected/successfully retested,
device abandoned in place).

7-5.3 Where off-premises monitoring s provided, records
of signals, tests, and operations recorded at the monitoring
center shall be maintained for not less than 12 months.
Upon request, a hard copy record shall be available for
examination by the authority having jurisdiction. Paper or
electronic media shall be permitted.

7-5.4 Where the operation of a device, circuit, control
panel function, or special hazard system interface is simu-
lated, it shall be noted on the certificate that the operation
was simulated, and the certificate shall indicate by whom it
was simulated.
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ROCHESTER FIRE DEPARTMENT
160 S PLYMOUTH AVENUE
ROCHESTER, NY 14614-2277
PHONE: 716-428-6739
FAX: 716-428-6785

FACSIMILE COVER SHEET

Date: T/ é”/ o/
TO: MV B
Dept/Co:

Fax#: 6013

From: MM&/ ScipLhNE
ROCHESTER FIRE DEPARTMENT

Total number of pages (including this cover sheet) A

MESSAGE:

If you do not receive all the pages, or have any problems, call 428-6739 immediately.



City of Rochester

wY

M

Office of the Fire Marshal
Fire Department
Room 305
Public Safety Building
Civic Center Plaza
Rochester, New York 14614
(716) 428-7037

VOID REQUEST FOR MUNICIPAL CODE VIOLATIONS BUREAU TICKET

TICKET NUMBER: __ o0 94 oY .
PROPERTY ADDRESS: 3538 EAST  ME.
DEFENDANT’ S NAME: KARMA 35T

DEFENDANT'S ADDRESS: S/AME

REASON FOR voID: AHmvE NEEPED REPRT psw/, MISLoMMUNICATION
ceAuse) N7 T3 8E wRiTTEN,

VOIDED BY: /V{/?'/(/( S(;If}t-bﬁ/\ff 1D No. /057
DATE : 80,/;?,7 /0/

23

~———
FIRE MARSHAL /
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o KARMA Occ- & AS b | |
¥ 4 FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION RECORD | ucense  GENemaL [
- - PUBLICED |
wemon__ 355 LAST H# | et [~
DATE ~ HIGH-RISE 1
RECEIVED  / o/ /% C%j | | _
IN FIRE & / PERSON LTETAY THER' "
SAFETY: '/ CONTACTED CITITS OTH .
Y, SRS 5
NE YV / T b /Y 7od-300] il
o/2fo1 [1%) 10K
ALITI P 1 1S
) o
bJa1/s) 0|
7’/“7'/0‘ 0 ’C««Uﬁl achLf,\!" its reham M5
7(/[‘(’/0(, 0l — celled T s rebeon
1asfol 1 | 1 MS
o - - ~hs & R _
“ i) o Tha — G\ ro ol beowy deve T 2l (@30
<K/ '{/ “ {_Owner's Name rt™_ g “_»%/ﬂ % s
2/ 'b! 0! Home Addresss & Zip }l
220 Home Phone # ~alld b A ] | M3
' —~wate Rkt & Gre alam
§ /%/a( O o?S—é — Logeh qer b bl MS
[} [ ] v
—T Y N T
00 SPRINKLER SYSTEM REPORT - YES O |
X O COOKING HOOD SYSTEM AR | / of
K O FIRE ALARM SYSTEM eRUTA
00 & STANDPIPE SYSTEM REPORT - VES N0
O COOKING SYSTEM
10 PRBARS/WIRE ON WINDOWS
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* MAY-22-2801 15:@2 BUREAU OF NET 7164286287 P.61

r
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| N T E R

MEMO

O F FI1 CE

To: Chief Stephen Trenton, Fire Safety; NETD -

From: Arleen Hyland, Code Enforcement Coordinator

Subject:  Certificate of Use Application

Date:  May 22,2001 *

Enclosed please find the following copy of a Certificate of Use application dated May 7, 2001
for your review, comments and/or approval:

Address Business : Business Owner

355 East Avenue Karma 355 Diamantopoulos

Please be advised that pursuant to 90-36 of the City Code, the City is required to issue or deny a
Certificate of Use within 30 days of receipt of the completed application. Therefore, your written
comment and/or approval must be submitted to me, no Jater than June 17, 2001. As part of your
unit’s review, it is imperative that any required property inspection take place. The inspection
for this property will be June 12, 2001 at 1:00 PM. Pleasc providc a copy of the inspection
report if one is conducted. If your inspection is delayed by the applicant’s actions, please advise
me in writing so I can notify the owner that the application is incomplete.

Please feel free to call me at x6532 if you have any questions. Thank you for your cooperation.

xc:  A. Nichols
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2-2001 15:83 BUREAU OF NET 7164286287 P.02
Rochester, NY

\u]

. MAY-

All-AmericaClty

NEIGHBORHOOD EMPOWERMENT TEAMS

DIVISION OF CODE ENFORCEMENT ®
City Hall 30 Church S$t. Rm 007A, Rochester NY 14614 (716)428-6532 Fax (716)428-6287 1998

City of Rochestar, New York b=

w

llE‘]—]lﬂl @

May 22, 2001

Diamantopoulos
152 Old English Drive
Rochester, New York 14616

Dear Business Owner;

This letter is to inform you that on June 12, 2001 @ 1:00 PM, your busjness Karma 355 at 355
East Avenue is scheduled for a Certificate of Use inspection. It is required that you or someone
you designate be present for this inspection. If you have any questions or need any further

- information, please call me at 428-6532.

Thank you for your cooperation.

Sincerely,

_/Qu&.m ol

Arleen Hyland
Code Enforcement Coordinator

xc: Phyze, Inc.
311 Alexander Street - Suite 307
Rochester, NY 14604

EEO Employer/Handicapped



R Fire Dept. B & b : | -- . OFFICEOFTHE
* Fire Safety Division - . : B FIRE MARSHAL
. Public Safety Bldg. #300 - : : - TELEPHONE: 428-7037 .
Rochester, N.Y. 14614 w o . FAX:428-6785 _
"NOTICE OF VIOLATIONS
DATE é/ 1+ / ol

LARMA 35S | 355 ENST Ave.
Name . Address
Inspection of premises located at ___ SAME : reveals -

violations of .the. Fire Prevention Code. Orders are hereby |ssued for correct|on of hazards. Ilsted
- _herewith on or before: . IMMENIATE

Failure to comply with these orders- may result in issuance-of Municipal Code Violation Ticket with -

followmg penalties: - : . : ‘ FAILURE

: : ' . : " INITIAL I TO RESPOND
1st OFFENSE - $75 . $150
2nd OFFENSE . $150 o . $300
3rd & SUBSEQUENT =  $375. S $750

i3 13 D% -~ Bre eleom systen shll ke tested [ especked w2

\‘?‘PW\' AVa. i &\clc,

v-!/é?./3@\£\‘ §{J(mH<-r Systean sl fe -itgrjull/ MQW ot m{:rp{“

c;&/ajwle

162 3N enr sian ook sboll b Tlluwmineted (Kl ).

163 1RO Bl Mﬁss\\« frove s 5y P sl be vepleced

/1LY, Qtfk\[ W of ﬁm s o bas CL-J\ he s‘wppla.\ /Q» .auf‘f"«.\af\,-

e

LN Y \I\WL\_ A’X\ P"’S{""»WT(A\'
. XA

”/lé\)?r?'ZL/\-g - Q\r‘e. exh\"’\m>l{\-.(< L\\ Lo mownted Msjeded |

"1\00& wﬁ b 0!,«“(, /19&\\\\41« WAL A \3&(\ wk A ‘oa;&m&wﬁ’.j

\Nﬁﬁv‘ﬁ“ *’ex’h\/}wﬁ‘ﬂxs :sL-»l\ hert n pdn. QJ\ rld\\w-j.

By Order of : ' . -
FIRE MARSHAL - . INspecToR  MARK SciAlLDonE

o
- DATE OF COMPLIANCE Q/af( /0( . Inspector M

FD506



g% City of Rochester

®
FAX (716) 428-6137 Bureau of Buildings and Zoning City Hall, Room 122-B
TDD/Voice 232-3260 Department of 30 Church Street
Community Development Rochester, New York 14614-1290

(716) 428-7043

April 25, 2001

" Karma;

355 East Ave
Rochester, New York 14607

Re: 355EastAve

Dear Property Owner:
Accompanying this letter are your occupancy signs for the above mentioned address.

The maximum occupancy allowed in on ‘the First Floor is 200 andithe maximum occupancy
allowed on the Mezzanine is56 - total allowable occupancy is 256 people.

Itis your responsibility to maintain the signs, or an approved substitute, in good condition. If a sign
has been aitered a Municipal Code Violation Bureau Appearance ticket will be issued and
subsequent fines collected. If a sign is missing a fee of $25.00 will be assessed to replace it.

If you have any questions, please contact the Fire Marshal at 428-7037.

Sincerely,

Al 1. Lo

Joel N. Smith, AIA
Manager of Plan Review & Bldg. Inspections

LMS/jh

XC: City Fire Marshal
Occupancy File

EEO Employer/Handicapped
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REPORT NO 9)-24.9) ¢ INSPECTION REPORT PAGE 1

J&$ FIRE PROTECTION

P.O. BOX 344

PITTSFORD, NEW YORK 14534
(716)387-9220

(716)385-5573 FAX

BULLDING TO BE INSPECTED._ VAR MM A 2 cC
REPORT SENT TO:MMMmi

1. GENERAL.: N/A YES NO
. I8 the building occupied?
- Is occupancy same as previous inspection”
c. Areall systems in service?

d. Areall fire protection systems same as last inspected?
e

f

o

. Are all new additions/building changes properly inspected?
Is all stock/storage properly below sprinkler piping”
8 Was property free of fires since last inspection?
2. CONTROL VALVES. (See Section 13)
a. Are all sprinkler system main control valves open?
b. Are all other valves in proper position?
¢ Are all control valves in good condition and sealed or
supervised? -
3 WATER SUPPLIES;
a. Was a water flow test made and results satisfactory?
4 TANKS, PUMPS, FIRE DEPARTMENT CONNECTIONS.
a. Are fire pumps in good condition and properly maintained? A/A
b. Are fire dept connections in satisfactory condition?
5. WET SYSTEMS: _ :
a. Are ¢cold weather valves opened or closed as neccessary? Y
b. Have anti-freee systems been tested and left in satisfactory
condition? ’ H/I_\
c. Are alarm valves, water flow indicators and retards in
satisfactory condition? 4
d. [s the building properly heated? Z
6. DRY SYSTEMS: (See Section 14)
a. Is dry valve in service and in good condition? 44//3
b. Is air pressure and priming water level, normal? |
¢. Is air compressor in good condition? ' U_

ALY L< ~< \‘e\‘-ﬂ\({t{




REPORT NO. INSPECTION REPORT PAGE 2

DRY SYSTEMS (Continued):. N/A YES NO
d. Were low points drained during fali/winter inspection?
a. Are quick opening devices in service? }
f. Has piping been checked for stoppage within past /
ten years?
0. Has piping been checked for proper pitch in past
S years?
h. Have dry valves been trip tested satisfactory as
required?
i. Are dry valves adequately protected from freezing?
j. Valve house and heater condition satisfactory?
7. ALARMS:
a. Water motor and gong test satisfactory?
b. Electric alarm test satisfactory?
¢. Supervisory alarm service test satisfactory?
8. SPRINKLERS - PIPING:
a. Are all sprinklers in good condition, not ebstructed,
and free of corrosion or loading? Y
b. Are all sprinkiers less than §0 years old?__ 199 %
¢. Are extra sprinkiers readily available? )
r
4

N

d. Is condition of piping, drain valves, check valves,
hangers, pressure gauges open sprinklers, strainers
etc. satisfactory?

6. Are all sprinklers of proper temperature classification? .

f. Are portable fire extinguishers in good condition? ) '_Yf‘

g. Is hand hose on sprinkler system satisfactory? A A
9. DATE DRY VALVE LAST TRIP TESTED:
10. WET SYSTEMS: NO.____ _ MAKE & MODEL
11. DRY SYSTEMS: NO.__ MAKE & MODEL
12, SPECIAL SYSTEMS: NO.____ TYPE MAKE & MODEL

------------------

OPEN SECURED SIGNS
13. CONTROL VALVES -NO.-TYPE-YES/NO-YES/NO-YES/NO-CONDITION

City conn.control valve
Tank control valve

Pump control valves
Sectional control valves

7
System control valves_4. QS+ 7 TS

€8 °d FJES S8 914 . JAT 481 Wy £Z2:98 18-ST-aNd
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AUG-1S-@1 B :23 AM JESFIRE Tle 383 5573

REPORT NO. 42400/ . INSPECTION REPORT PAGE 3
14 WATER FLOW TEST.

TESTPIPE  SIZE PRESSURE FLOW PRESSURE AIR
LOCATED TESTPIPE BEFORE PRESSURE AFTER PRESSURE
LSEa, e 53 45 4&

14. WATER FLOW TEST (CONTINUED):

FIRE PUMP MAKE MODEL CAPACITY TEST RESULTS

/[
NI/ A
A A

15. EXPLANATION OF "NO"ANSWERS:

"\/ AN WA -
1T U717

16. ADJUSTMENTS/ DESIRABLE IMPROVEMENTS:

BY,~, //I/’;/’ DATE__N-7.4-0] P

SPECTOR: 79._5_.42:41’-% i _DATE_h.2¢ -0 /

(XL I I R PR YRR YRR SRR AR RITLRES 3

i~ b~



AUG-25-29081 B1:19 AM

- - w— P.
A INSPECTION AND TESTING FORM '
PROPERTY. (USER) NAME SYSTEM NUMBER DATE ticket no.

Oxfords #2 355 East Ave h760011994 08-24-01 11442961
PRIOR TO ANY TEGTING
NOTIFICATIONS ARE MADE. YES NO WHO TIME
9 MONITORING ENTITY ] o ADT CMC
BUILDING OCCUPANTS = o
BUILDING MANAGEMENT [ 0
OTHER (SPECIFY) i m|
AHJ (NOTIFIED) OF ANY IMPAIRMENTS o O
SYSTEM TESTS AND INSPECTIONS
TYPE VISUAL FUNCTIONAL  COMMENTS
CONTROLFANEL = O vista 100
INTERFACE EQ. O o
LAMPS/LEDS ® ]
FUSES a i
PRIMARY POWER SUPPLY O |
TROUBLE SIGNALS [l a
DISCONNECT SWITCHES O )
GROUND FAULT MONITORING -l O
SECONDARY POWER :
TYPE VISUAL FUNCTIONAL COMMENTS
BATTERY CONDITION O ® tested ok
LOAD VOLTAQE O 0
DISCHARGE TEST o 0
CHARGERTEST a O
SPECIFIC GRAVITY O O
TRANSIENT SUPPRESSORS O
REMOTE ANNUNCIATORS ] O
NOTIFICATION APPLIANCES ] 0
O AUDIBLE O - homs
VISUAL 0 B stropes
SPEAKERS O o
VOIGE CLARITY g ]
INITITATING AND SUPERVISORY DEVICR TESTS AND INSPECITONS
DEVICE VISUAL FUNGTIONAL FAGTORY MEAS
LOC. & 8IN TYPE CHECK TEST SETTING SETTING PASS FAIL
smoke det [ o2 ® O
® w) a O
pull station O = —— ® O
R Jaterflow U a = a
i ] 0 0
] | a |
COMMENTS:
EMERGENCY COMMUNICATIONS EQUIPMENT
VISUAL FUNCTIONAL ©  COMMENTS
PHONE 8ET a 0
PHONEJACK 0 0
OFF-HOOK INDICATOR O O
AMBLIFIER(S) W] D :
TONE GENERATOR(S) | a
O CALL IN SIGNAL m| ® ADT CMC
SYSTEM PERFORMANCE 0 2

N 1A 4 RN ~ODV D



AUG-25-20681 ©1:20 AM .

e , [ P.o1
. INAPRGYION AND TEQTING FORM.
. ‘mﬁmomms #2 355 East Ave ays no. h760011894 __ tia no.
DEVICE SIMULATED
VISUAL OPERATION OPERATION
INTERFACE EQUIPMENT ' ‘
(8PECIEY) ] A O
- (8PECIFY) o @] a
(8PECIFY) w] ] ]
SPECIAL HAZARD SYSTEMS
(SPECIFY) N | i
(BPECIFY) ) ] a
(SPECIFY) : m| | : a
SPECIAL PROCEDURES:
COMMENTS:
ONIOFF PREMISES MONITORING YES NO
ALARM 8IGNAL ® i ADT CMC
, ALARM RESTORAL. ® o ADT CMC
(}} TROUBLE SIGNAL ® ! ADICMC
SUPERVISORY SiGNAL | ADT CMC
SUPERVISORY RESTORAL. " 0 ADTCMC. . [
NOTIFICATIONS THAT TESTING 1S COMPLETE
BUILDING MANAGEMENT ® o
MONITORING AGENCY il O ADTCMG [
BUILDING OCCURANTS a ]
OTHER (8peoify) ] ]
THE FOLLOWING DID NOT OPERATE CORRECTLY:
SYSTEM RESTORED TO NORMAL OPERATION: DATE TIME
THIS TESTING WAS PERFORMED IN AGCORDANCE WITH APPLICABLE NFFA STANDARDS
NAME OF INSPECTOR: Clarance Babcock
pate; 08-24-01 7 TIME:
$IGNATURE: _(° '
@ NAME OG2¢INER OR REPRESENTATIVE:
pATE; 08-24-01 TIME:
SIGNATUREN 4 | f 42 ‘ JQ ,g\a N M\ﬂwj‘\

L L L
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ROCHESTER FIRE DEPARTMENT
150 S PLYMOUTH AVENUE
ROCHESTER, NY 14614-2277
PHONE: 716-428-6739
FAX: 716-428-6785

FACSIMILE COVER SHEET

Date: 8;/ ?//0/
TO: BiLLIE
Dept/Co:

Faxtt: 628 [

From: MM/(/ Sec 1 DenE
ROCHESTER FIRE DEPARTMENT

Total number of pages (including this cover sheet) 2—

MESSAGE:
(,/01 pPlravbe. R 3SS st HVE.
LKHMA

If you do not receive all the pages, or have any problems, call 428-6739 immediately.
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®

CITY OF ROCHESTER
CERTIFICATE OF USE APPLICATION

DEPARTMENT OF COMMONITY DEVELOPMENT
30 CHURCH STREET
ROCHESTER, NEW YORK 14614

BUSINBSS INFORMATION

Buginess Name: RARMA 355

Businesgs Address: 3Lk EAST AV Zip: _14604

Business Type: RESTAURANT

Historic Hours of Operation: _05:00 PM to 02:00 AM (Pending Zoning Review)
Approved Licenses: LIQUOR

Business Owner: DIAMANTOPOULQS

SSN/Tax ID§: 16-1569162

Home Address: 152 OLD ENGLISH DR Phone: 716 723-0339

ROCHESTER, NY

Zip: 14616

Mail to: BUSINESS ADDRESS
Property Owmer: PHYZE LLC

I understand that false statements made on this application may result in the denial or
loss of the Certificate of Use.

Business Owner Sigpature:

(POR CITY USE ONLY)

APPROVALS REQUIRED: _ CERTIFICATE COLOR:
APPROVED HOURS OF OPERATION ‘/ A {‘» Y A' AM/PM

SIGNATURE: DATE: COMMENTS IF HOLDING APPROVAL:
DCD/BUILDINGS & ZONING: i\D:‘{.H-.O._. 1wt f)/ ] }D[

/
NET ADMINISTRATOR:
RFD/FIRE SAFETY: Z k@ ﬂ’&a g’/ 30/ o[
T ]

NET CENTRAL:

Please return approval oxr comments to John Giugno — 007A

DATE OF APPROVAL: C of U#: _001596

Iprhec 355 Eagd Au 7

TOTAL P.B3
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Fire Satety Division
Fire Department

. éUILDING INSPECTION / COMPLAINT FORM

City of Rochester

™

Public Safety Building
Civic Center Plaza - 3rd Floor
Rochester, New York 14614

(716) 428-7037
06140

COMPANY [ jrus 1 INSPECTION # 01
ADDRESS FROM / TO TAX ACCT #
R HY- e
PROPERTY OWNER ADDRESS PHONE
[ Ek ARk f— U G W RIGGE RDE BAHG-RE00
OITY el Sk STATE jy 2P iy 45
MAILING NAME ADDRESS PHONE
L U
leiry STATE. zP
EMERGENCY CONTACT ADDRESS PHONE
[ U Coo-Goee
loimy P STATE ZIP
W4
NFPA 901 GENERAL SPECIFIC '
CoDes PROPERTY USE L_S:Ll PROPERTY USE \%‘J structure Tvpe 7] stRucTURE status LST
NO ENTRY DATES: U
BUSINESS NAME [ : 1PHONE | DISPOSITION by
BUSINESS OWNER / FIRE SAFETY:
ADDRESS [
PHONE
BUSINESS EMERGENCY | 2lolol=z
A = ATTIC ADDRESS m33(8%
C = CELLAR | PHONE | 3 3|R(2
Blolold
G = GARAGE ml 2192
SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS: alm|S
O = OUTSIDE 25|23
= FLC SPECIAL HARZARDS i o
= FLOOR # OR CONSTRUCTION
DIRECTION
ROOM #, ETC. COMPLAINT
[] NOVIOLATIONS NOTEDATTHISTIME [JA [JB [Jc [Jb
g Ve ; )
SToLs /S Cupeenly VRCANT
- - a—
Y120 2 fl:%/f/ LEWSE S ZACE
’ [4 / / 4
Y N Y N Y N

00 O SPRINKLER SYSTEM O O FIRE/SMOKE DETECT. SYSTEM

O O SINGLE STATION SMOKE DETECTORS

O O STANDPIPE SYSTEM 0O O KITCHEN HOOD EXTING. SYSTEM

O O BARS/WIRE ON WINDOWS

O O FIRE ALARM SYSTEM oo (}I’HER FIRE EXTING. SYSTEM

O O LocK BOX

e ﬁ““‘”i’/ﬁ"Mm//

27

DATE

DI%RICT w 5-29-0/

BUS/PRof‘ﬁEPREéEI\ﬁXh(/E

POSITION / TITLE DATE OF REINSPECTION

FIRE SAFETY INSPECTOR:

DATE

COPY TO FIRE SAFEFTY




&b City of Rochester
w

®
FAX (716) 428-6137 Bureau of Buildings and Zoning City Hall, Room 122-B
TDD/Voice 232-3260 Department of 30 Church Street
Community Development Rochester, New York 14614-1290

(716) 428-7043

“April 25, 2001
Karma
355 East Ave
Rochester, New York 14607

Re: 355 East Ave

Dear Property Owner:
Accompanying this letter are your occupancy signs for the above mentioned address.

The maximum occupancy allowed in on the First Floor is 200 and the maximum occupancy
- allowed on the Mezzanine is 56 - total allowable occupancy is 256 people.

It is your responsibility to maintain the signé, or an approved substitute, in good condition. If a sign
has been altered a Municipal Code Violation Bureau Appearance ticket will be issued and
subsequent fines collected. If a sign is missing a fee of $25.00 will be assessed to replace it.

If you have any questions, please contact the Fire Marshal at 428-7037.

Sincerely,

Joel N. Smith, AIA

Manager of Plan Review & Bldg. Inspections .

LMS/jh

XC: City Fire Marshal
Occupancy File

EEO Employer/Handicapped



I v
MILSIHOOY 40 ALID) NV
. St

INIMVINN
ANV SNOYIINVA Si
' SNOS¥3d 952 NVHL

meS_ A9 AONVdNI20




W City of Rochester, New York By
Froject %55 %ST A\/Z g WM/‘IL

Oof

Date

Date i?pr//ZQ ¢’IJP7

25

P.C.

Il NN
| Y
‘g
' Frasr lwil
I Rt o
i it
J Jdienlnle | (;‘:")'Q
N 8o oF < IS <P hasw: {
| L foromns e
Sp eHmuny ll( 3 1)
X, TABLE /Gt Lak tnf ) %9
L Y
______ 1 !
— ! e
=l 2 3\ i
§e : ¢
Mhlgt ; o
I
[Tor4¢ - V‘" .
777 5= 5
ot :
TZAZO Pl Se
At ‘)(a hy
2§ G)/( v %
MAK. seecfpsia ]
f %
i I S ¥
0" peaent 17 periang l Bewy
Y Tanses = §ehans //-z’
s 177 pors—c
: J {
_._,'\ } ———
N

....................................

£

Ny L3 SSE — _LnonitS3Y MY

}



N:)
" S _ FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION RECORD LICENSE GENERAL
| - S . — PUBLICED |
LOCATION gé’g ﬁﬁg 7 %f E _ PERMIT i
DATE - I
RECEIVED &? s LIS [« HIGH-RISE
IN FIRE Pl PERSON 7 o?gl o ;
- SAFETY: /S CONTACTED D OJ@QO S OTHER
FEB12200| /' & /e
- & .
' DATE WA/ TEYLY
2~/L/~<:J) %ob f /
LR AT) | /
N
Owner's Name *_____
Home Addresss & Zip |
Home Phone #
\ 57
Y N
0 & SPRINKLER SYSTEM
|0 ¥ COOKING HOOD SYSTEM
15 O FIRE ALARM SYSTEM
O Y STANDPIPE SYSTEM
O K COOKING SYSTEM
O § BARS/WIRE ON WINDOWS
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CLS1080 . . | Sate Printed. F
8 . Clty of Rochester ate Printed: February 12, 2001

City Code License - Entertainment Center
For Application#: 31

Current Status/Date: 02/09/2001 V - Wait CZC

Issue Date: Start Date: Expiration Date: ' 01/31/2002
General Comments:
License Fee: $225.00 Last Chgd: ~ 02/09/2001 clrkd
Applicant: William Taggart Residence: 26 Homer St
DOB: 10/28/1953 Home Phone: (716) 330-7650 City, State, Zip: Rochester, NY 14620
Business Name: Monty's Korner Business Phone (716) 263-7650
Business Name:
Activity:
City Address: 363 East Av Sector: 5 Quad: SE NET: D Zip: 14604
NON City ;;ddress: City, State, Zip:
Owner Property: Physe Llic. Residence: .
DOB: Home Phone: City, State, Zip: Saudi Arabia .
Documents Presented:  Health Permit: No Ins Appr: No Bond Appr: No Agnt Dsgn: No
Downtown Vendor: No Vend Heated Items: No # Worker Badges: 0
# of Game Tags: 0 Starting Tag #: 0 Ending Tag #: 0 # of Bowling Lanes: 0
S.0.B License Type: 0 Dancing Allowed: No
Zoning Approval CZCH: Applicant Contact/Date:  In Person No By Phone No [/
Status / Date: W / 02/09/2001 Reviewer:
3 Game Limit? Yes Over 2400sq ft? No
CZC not Extendable for NEXT License Renewal: CZC Status Date:
Comments:
Police A;);(_)v;—l - CI;#:- - _~A;plicz;t Eo;a;/Date: N ; l?erson ‘No_ Ey:)hone —;‘10 T
Crimal Check: Records- No MCVB- No Cart Inspection Date: Approved: No
Status / Date: ~ W ! 02/09/2001 Reviewer:
Activity Code:
Comments:
Firc Approval 1 Applicant Contact/Date:  InPerson  No ByPhone No [
Status / Date: W ! 02/09/2001 Reviewer: —
Occupancy: 0 Cart Inspection Date: ‘/A;;r_o_v;: No
Comments: : (s 3‘/; 57
Building Approval Applicant ContactDate: _ In Person  No By Phone  No /
Status / Date: W / 02/09/2001 Reviewer:

Comments:
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City of Rochester Fire Department OFFICE OF THE FIRE MARSHAL
* Fire Safety Division Telephone: 428-7037
150 Plymouth Avenue S. Fax: 428-6785
Room 300
Rochester, NY 14614 m
. ®
AND ORDER TO COMPLY
:f"’ D 74\/ ¥ /mﬂ*ﬂfeﬂ Date g s
NAME T
2o EATY Ao
-~ ADDRESS

(//\:aﬁ:m pa's ?/ S s

CITY, STATE, ZIP

Inspection of the premises located at - a2 EAST Rer reveals violations
of the Rochester Fire Prevention Code. Orders are hereby issued for immediate correction of violations
listed herein. Compliance shall be verified by the Fire Marshal.

Failure to comply with these orders may result in issuance of Municipal Code Violation Ticket with following
penalties:

FAILURE
INITIAL TO RESPOND
1st OFFENSE $75 $150
2nd OFFENSE $150 $300
3rd & SUBSEQUENT $375 $750

[}, 1R e -4 fr b Al ot S\ ST&M TV AL A
Ties T _fed A Q= pupd Bend Lo i e D50

Received by:
NAME TITLE DATE
By Order of ' } // =
Fire Marshal : Fire Marshal _\(w""ﬁ}mr«w PR ANy

FD 506

DATE OF COMPLIANCE Fire Marshal




“~ FEBSZ2-2081 ©4:19 PM

’/‘Fm\} 5AM

637 Hazelwood Ter.
ROCHESTER, N.Y. 14600-6316
(716) 2240817
Pager 783-7528

TO —%bm_&n!\ﬁi@

~ 263 Easy As

_ Rocnsatie NY. 146DH
TERMS: aomys

— T T P.O1

JOB INVOICE

007553 |
[or 78 o1
" GHOER TAKEN BY CUSTOMER'S ORDER NUMGER
S ©2.69
DAY WORK 3 CONTRACT CJ EXTRA
JOB LOCAT| = Aﬁ‘
[~ Joa FrioNe STARTING DATE
1191 O1

REarmEry- Pogmm e .|

TSP c;‘!‘f'D/\) o) FIrFE

SY4TEM

UeSmones, 3 Pur sTaTTags

AND Y donn STron

TESTED O

ServicE  CALL | K'e] s

TOTAL OTHER | ()

MEQQML_ ' 2 160] 10~

TOTAL LABOR | =™

DATE COMPLETED ) C[ O] TOTAL MATERIALS

TOTAL OTHER C)ﬁt—
gnature mx
brk ordered by

I by acknowladge thee satlefactary completinn of the abave describng work.

0-881-3 .FRINTED (N USA.
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City of Rochester

Office of the Fire Marshal
Fire Department
Room 305
Public Safety Building
Civic Center Plaza
Rochester, New York 14614
(716) 428-7037

VOID REQUEST FOR MUNICIPAL CODE VIOLATIONS BUREAU TICKET

TICKET NUMBER: 77&5&;?

PROPERTY ADDRESS: gé)\g Z%éf %’Z/

DEFENDANT’ S NAME : M/ZL///%{ 7766,447”
DEFENDANT’ S ADDRESS: /S0 %ﬂ/g///?// L

REASON FOR VOID: ._g;w,é{f _ LUTH oMl F7POT S

/Eﬁ‘/éb/tég’ﬁ /477 e [ g‘zy//
| C | ‘

VOIDED BY: A"'//-[Agf HWH LT

pare: NOV = 2 2000




205038 S OFFICER'S COPY

THE PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK -VS-

Tac F)fzﬂ‘" L L tAM

Last Name (Delendant) First ML
fhe RAYRUn AuE /
Street Address Apt.#
Rocrwesraa NY 1461
City State Zip
/ /
D.08. Sex Summons Issued To

LICENSE INFORMATION

License # Exp Date / /

4 Amusement Center [ Entertainment Center [J Atarm Permit

[ vaxi oriver a Solicitor/Vendor d

D Dog: Color

Breed L] (F)

VEHICLE DESCRIPTION

Year Make Type Color MV Reg# Hack Pit#
PERSON ABOVE IS CHARGED AS FOLLOWS:

4

ST v
Place of Occurrence Rochester, Monroe Co., N.Y.
Der / I3 12000 1185 ANTPATY

Date Time

orrenseEXCEE DM Therzn /)c(‘ummv Lirger
In violation of Chapter iii ﬂ ’2!; SEC l ! é g, suB ,.2! i ot

the Code of the City of Rochester, N.Y.

3
FACTUAL PART: The above named defendant did on the stated date, time and place &M)_ﬁ;
o : ‘ 4 fos

i.f 5 Z Acrune Counr WAJ "

PERSON ABOVE IS SUMMONED TO APPEAR AT:

X MUNICIPAL CODE VIOLATIONS BUREAU
42 South Ave., Rochester, N.Y,

J CITY COURT PART | (MISD’S)
150 S. Plymouth Ave., Rochester, N.Y.

00 CITY COURT PART V (VIOLS, FELS)
150 S. Plymouth Ave., Rochester, N.Y.

-

APPEARANCE DATE: — MY L& Layo1.30,2030 I .
at 4600 AMIPT
FINE SCHEDULE: A ; By C D E DOG REFUSE ALARM
FALSE STATEMENTS MADE HE| ARE pUNlSHABLE ASACLASS A MISDEMEANOH PURSUANT
TO SECTION 210.45 OF THE Ew YORK STATE PENAL LA .
COMPLAINANT Lo, é‘ / 0/ /2 / 2eod

Date

os LbYT KFD

REV 10/95 G.O. 565
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8 ~ FIRE.SAFETY INSPECTION RECORD LICENSE GENERAL
' ' PUBLIC ED
Il rd
LOCATION 555 [/5/ A PERMIT
DATE . o HIGH-RISE
RECEIVED " /<) [
/AN
IN FIRE S PERSON /A2 %‘000
SAFETY: S/ CONTACTED D/2/S /e OTHER &
K , 2/ 9 /Q /& &
NI SNAY/S QS
Q RTAS /L
N S/ /S 5/ 8
DATE &/[</D <
8/( ’/Z) 0 “ “%zww?
4 / :
— £ ZTASS
/0L ~ LLRR XET D00RS A7,
8%@9/00 /{5 9/// 0d X o S SAtp LOEs O duiFin E /Z;@
/5 77 Doore, WO 1L0CE AT Ak o4 7
LK ST Dops8,
= PRO LOOKED O OESHNT D
T8 PaT35r08 N7 14 OROLAE
.éki‘?’: v
Mosle «upome of StaN/
X - Co I
Q,/éjz] /00 DR Sawor o (awr ) ZM
/ 377 SO Ha3-2640
Luitl, (AT HTIN o Frasnn]

LIy Qlow

i%/aﬁ
77




S City of Rochester Fire Department 4 : OFFICE OF THE FIRE MARSHAL
- Fire Safety Division Telephone: 428-7037

150 Plymouth Avenue S Fax: 428-6785

Room 300 -
Rochester, NY 14614 . m

®

NOTICE OF VIOLATION

AND ORDER TO COMPLY

D ( | Date 819\\‘00
NAM 7
152 0\d Enalish De
ADDRESS

—Rorkes\'er NY e\

CITY, STATE, ZIP

Inspection of the premises located at A55 East PW ( V\Qfma\ reveals violations
of the Rochester Fire Prevention Code. Orders are hereby issued for immediate correction of violations
listed herein. Compliance shall be verified by the Fire Marshal.

Failure to comply W|th these orders may result in issuance of Municipal Code Violation Ticket with following

. . Ppenalties: ‘
” FAILURE
& » | INITIAL TO RESPOND
1st OFFENSE $75 $150
2nd OFFENSE $150 $300
3rd & SUBSEQUENT $375 $750
Hoa.3d b - rear  exit 5kql! e ' . rA A CE
Thurb  In¥en  shall be  Femoued and 'XProlgpr' harduloctre
\astedieol. PROPER MR t3£eF oW Dol '

'Pnr\\m»\( Shall  be W‘hmr)\mnl Feom  Cear  Dasement

FX\*’ (‘\hn(‘. MO NEZED - : -

li7s . 1d //3/15 Cunna‘ers shall__be Pro,oprlu Secured  Cdan
b <f>mrn+ | ‘ J

Received by:
NAME TITLE _ DATE
By Order of : .
Fire Marshal Fire Marshal __ {4 . Aunu

¥

DATE OF COMPLIANCE Fire Marshal /

FD 506



&b City of Rochester F %oo

®
FAX (716)428-6137 Bureau of Buildings and Zoning City Hall, Room 122-B
TDD/NVoice 232-3260 Department of 30 Church Street
Community Development Rochester, New York 14614-1290

(716) 428-7043

July 5, 2000

Karma

355 East Ave

Rochester, New York 14607

Re: 355 East Ave

Dear Property Owner:
Accompanying this letter are your occupancy signs for the above mentioned address.

The maximum occupancy allowed in on the First Floor is 82 and the maximum occupancy allowed
on the Mezzanine is 52. o

It is your responsibility to maintain the signs, or an approved substitute, in goad condition. if a sign
has been altered a Municipal Code Violation Bureau Appearance ticket will be issued and
subsequent fines collected. If a sign is missing a fee of $25.00 will be assessed to replace it.

If you have any questions, please contact the Fire Marshal at 428-7037.

Sincerely,

Qﬁl/wd.o.,%. M

Linda M. Stango, AIA

Manager of Plan Review & Bldg. Inspections

LMS/jh

XC: City Fire Marshal
Occupancy File

" EEO Em'ployer/Handicapped
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LOCATION: 385 K45 » Ava»" i“:,z n M SPECIAL
PERSONCONTACTED: D), G-Bﬂme/&/f_m Taeoet: £ 2. 38456
c || [ [ #eremtonn 7257
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" AN cityof Rochester

® _
Fire Safety Division 300 Publi(; Safety Building
Fire Department Rochester, New York 14614
(716) 428-7037
(716) 428-6069 Fax

\
| 1Ok For 7&mP
335 Easy AvzZ ¢ fa0yo0 A3l 7K

— (/4/&%4/4*5 ) -
Llbw /=28 O,

.[.)A_TE: ¢/ 20/00

TO WHOM IT MAY. CONCERN:

As of this date, the Rochester Fire Department witnessed the Aéﬂ /2’7/ /Z-Zé@/ A/DQD
 atthe premises located at S38 £as7m AVE

No Violations were note_d._. ,945__ foop 7Tasr o &
O Plrce SEPSrR 7 zod
SHEZErMEF( Berweas

- TlHE FRYERSA~ G o = LA

Floew 7mg >
: e

Code Ehforcement@fficer
(716) 428-7037

Sincerely,

ON. A4 lnnm /7 &87-

Ok 4 50 AV~ /SRS & manT
CK  4op AV s SErTER

8T SroxS
[Pocam mzoneE o F Bap

) 72 A Coyex 72 L Ros
i QNE
d
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. 5!—4’»6 e ¢ INSTALLATION OF SPRINKLER SYSTEMS

-

CONTRACTOR'S MATERIAL & TEST CERTIFICATEFOR ABOVEGROUND PIPING

PROCEDURE
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ForRmaoness 358 EAST AVE L

RocHESTER N.¥Y,

ACCEPTED 3Y APPAQVING AUTHORTIES (NAMES)
ADORESS
PLANS ,
INSTALLATICN CONFORMS 1O ACCERTED PLANS 3JYES amo
ECUIPMENT USED IS APPROVED 3ves  aso
iF NQ. EXPLAN DEYIATIONS
MAS PERSON W CHARGE OF FIRE EQUIPMENT BEEN INSTRUCTED A3 TO LOGATON 3YEs  ONO
OF CONTROL VALVES AND CARE AND MAINTENANCE OF TH:S NEW ESUIPKENT? :
F NO. EXPLAN
INSTRUCTIONS
HAVE COPIES OF THE SOLLOWING BEEN LEFT ON THE PAEMISES. SYES MO
!. SYSTEM COMPONENTS INSTAUCTIONS aYes SN0
2. CARE AND MAINTENANCE INSTRUCTIONS JYES  3NO
1 NFPA 1A AvES 8O
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Figure 8.1(a).
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SYSTEM ACCEFTANCE 1337
RATION :
3 PNEUMATC T ELECTREC
3 N0 ~/
R
QELLUGE &
PREAGTION
VALYES bw
— ‘ e Al WAXINUM YTME TS
o MOOEL SUPERVISION LOSS ALARH OPERATE VALVE RELEASE OPERATE RELEASE
. YES YES NO T MIN. .
~
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st ———————————
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Emwwa7m1umunwwuo:mwdammcwl <12 5w (0." dars) in 24 dours, Test pragaure
mumﬂumwumumwmunugmatagmmdnanm\ \apuiovm)mu L.

ALL PPING HYDROSTATICALLY TESTED AT 2200, P8t FOR _Zeo HRS. \ i NO, STATE REASON

DRY PIPING PNEUMATICALLY TESTED QO YEs a N l
EQUIPMENT OPERATES PROPERLY g ves a NO !
yOu SPRINKLER CON A ITIVES AROSIV! MICALS. SOOIUM SILICA

DEAVATIVES OF SOOIk SIUCATE, BAINE. OR GTHER CORAGSIVE CREMICALS WERE NOT USED FOR TESTING SYSTEMS OR
STOPPING LEAKS? TVYES O NO

DRAIN | READING OF GAGE LOCATED NEAR WATER RESDUAL PRESSLIRE WiTH V, TEST

TEST | SUPPLY TEST CONNECTION: 35 pgy CONNECTIONOPENWiOE 7 2 Psi

VERIFIED 8Y COPY OF THE U FORM NO. 853 3 YES 3 NO OTHER EXPLAIN
FLUSHED 8Y INSTALLER OF LNDER-

GROUND SPANKLER PIPING " aves awNo EXISTING

UNDE AGROUND MAINS AND LEAD IN CONNECTIONS 70 SYSTEM RISERS FLUSHED B3EFORE CONNECTION MADE TO SPRINKLER PIPING,

BLANK TESTING
GASKETS

NUMBER USED LOCATICNS NUMBER REMQOVED

WELDED PP NG R yno

W YES ..

novou CERTIFY AS THE SF‘"N‘(LE A CONTRACTOR THAT WELDING PROCEQJR:S COMPLY
TTH THE ACOUIREMENTS OF AT LEAST AWS D102 LEVEL AR-D O YES I N0

oo YOU CERTIFY THAT THE WELDING WAS PERFORMEC 8Y WELDERS WN.‘EO IN
PLANCE WITH THE 'REQUIREMENTS OF AT LEAST AWS D10.8, LEVEL AR- 2 YES J NO

£O YOU CERTIY THAT WELDING WAS CARRIED OUT N COMPLIANCE WITH A

R iED QUALITY CONTHOL PROCEQURE T WSURE THAT ALL DISCS AdE

AETAEVED, THAT CPENINGS IN PIPING ARE SROSTIL THAT SLAG AND OTHER )

WELDING RESIDUE ARE REMOVED, AND THAT THE INTERNAL DIAMETERS OF DA
PIPING ARE NOT PENETRATED JYES 2 NON

cyTOUTS
(OI8CS)

00 YOU CERTIFY THAT YOU HAVE A CONTROL FEATURE TO ENSURE THAT ALL
coTou A es

TS (O1SCS) ARE RETRIEEVED? I

NAME PLATE PROVIDED . i NO, EXPLAN

0 YES Q' NO

REMARKS

OATE LEFT N SERVICE WITH ALL CONTROL VALVES OPEN:

¢ -1-00

SIGNATURES

NAME CF SPRINKLER CONTRACTOR
T3 sﬁaj@g////’ / ,

_AESTS WMITHESSED BY

DOTIONAL EXPLANATION AND NOTES

85A BACX

Figure 8-l(a} icont.i.
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LAKESHORE FIRE PROTECTION

845-A MAPLE ST.« ROCHESTER, NEW YORK 14611
TEL (716) 529-3850 * FAX (716) 529-3585

JUNE 20, 2000

CLUB KARMA
335 EAST AVE.
ROCHESTER, N.Y.

RE: CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION.

THE PYRO CHEM FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM INSTALLED AT THE
ABOVE LOCATION IS INSTALLED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE  MANUFACTURER'S

RECOMMENDATIONS, N.F.P.A. 17A & 96 .

SAID SYSTEM WAS TESTED BEFORE BEING PUT INTO SERVICE. THIS SYSTEM

SHOULD BE INSPECTED SEMI-ANNUALLY AS PER NATIONAL FIRE CODES.

RICHARD GIAMBRA
LAKESHORE FIRE PROTECTION, INC.

Member National Fine Phrotection Hssoclation



Customer Name .355 g‘ﬁs A(Jé

Service Ticket

WO create DatefTime (o | 2- &1 ESE AM/PM

cMC System No u‘zuw; 1994

RMC System No.
Address 'ZSS‘ éﬁg’" A g/ =% Ticket No. l Associate No. ‘25 S (1 ‘
Map Location/CrossStreet

City/State/Zip ?m M % Admin Town/Customer No. -

Phone ( ) 4 5 L-) - 70[ (24 Alternate ( ) Commit Date/Time ! AM/PM

Contract Type Warranty Expiration / I/ Service Requested by: A m

Maintenance Contract: Yes( ) No { ) Resi Ext Lim Warranty: Yes( ) No(__ ) Ticket Priority

gﬂAgéO:g;?:w;HEA:&Eg;E;Egi EA'RJECT;.:E TERMS AND CONDITIONS SET FORTH IN OUR EXISTING CONTRACT/AGREEMENT IF ONE IS IN EFFECT, PO No.

Check applicable boxes and insert device | jons when approp!

SERVICE REQUEST CODES RESOLUTION CODES CAUSE CODES DEVICES
20 Control not arming 01 Repaired device or foil 05 Customer set off in error Point Interface Device (PID)
23 Zone/Point in trouble 02 Replaced Device or foil 10 Lightning damage Door or window contact
25 No timer test received 03 Repaired control or keypad 31 False alarm Motion detector
26 Device reported damaged 04 Replaced control or keypad 32 Equip physically d ged Manual Fire Alarm
31 BA Investigation 08 [Changed PROM or control 34 Equipment malfunctioning Smoke detector
32 FA Investigation 07 Changed customer codes 35 Reinitialized/reset control Gate valve
33 HUA Investigation 08 Installed temporary device 36 No AD7 equipment problem Glass Break
34 Supervisory System (CCM) inves. |09 *Temp disconnect of device 37 L I ded wire cted Sound Discriminator
35 CCTV - Adjustment/Repair 11 Replaced batteries 38 Equip malfunction - warranty Card reader
40 System trouble 12 Relocated device 80 Non sched contractual inspection Camera/monitor/recorder
52 Install temporary device 14 [Cleaned/cleared smoke det. |s1 Scheduled inspection Photo Electric Beam
53 Request to disconnect equipment |16 Perm disconnect of service 182 Sueh quested insp N
56 Request to relocate device 17 *Temp disconnect of service 183 Damaged wiring
SLL ’Geﬁrequest special inspection 18 Adjusted device sensitivity IBA No timer test
58 Damaged wiring 19 Performed customer training 191 [Telco problem
60 Firmware change 20 Replaced fuse 39 Animal/pest problem
65 Telcom Failure 21 Alarm investigation 40 ADT
70 Reset system/equipment 33 X Equipment tested OK 41 Actual attack/fire/etc
71 Assist/educate customer 50 Cleared by phone 42 Weather
80 Non-sched contractual inspection |51 Canceled by customer
81 Scheduled inspection 52 Canceled by ADT

22 Bypass point or zone

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

* Estimated Reconnection or Service Resumption Date:

— List Disconnected Devices or Systems in Comment Area Below.

v~ '8 Loz

ADT Service Associate Comments: r‘a QeI AL Iéﬁ: eg Neto  Nepgy <|{TROt< :Egm By AH:-'
TS (LomPleTe

Name (Print & Sign)

Close Ticket........

Customer Comments:

Please Print Name & Title: L/ A7

tf check is received make sure the C

Signature & Date:e~4. S~ Date / /
Service Call or Travel Time ( Hrs) charge (cross out improper item) | $ Material Used: Part/ SCN Qty Price Ext. Price Billing
1
. |
L é $ | —
Service Time Fron'é_‘. g To' D é : Labor & Material
Less service call credit and/or non chargeable time : 3 $
H Sales Tax
Additional time - billable @$ Per Mins or fraction thereof $ H $
$
Total Labor Charge $ Total Material Charge $ TOTAL
| authorize ADT to charge my
0 VISA 0 Mastercard 0 Discover Card Account Number Check (# ) or Cash d in the amount of $
{Expiration / ) for the TOTAL billing above. s Signat, (for credit card only)

s _"Admin Town/Customer No" is noted on it.

Form 524-086, (7/85)

©1997 ADT Security Services, Inc.

Customer Copy
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TERMS AND CONDITIONS

LIMITATION OF LIABILITY .

1T 18 UNDERSTOOD THAT ADT IS NOT AN INSURER, THAT INSURANCE, 1F ANY, SHALL BE OBTAINED BY THE CUSTOMER AND THAT THE AMOUNTS PAYABLE TO ADT HEREUNDER ARE BASED
UPON THE VALUE OF THE SERVICES AND THE SCOPE OF LIABILITY AS HEREIN SET FORTH AND ARE UNRELATED TO THE VALUE OF THE CUSTOMER'S PROPERTY OR PROPERTY OF OTHERS
LOCATED IN CUSTOMER'S PREMISES. CUSTOMER AGREES TO LOOK EXCLUSIVELY TO CUSTOMER'S INSURER TG RECOVER FOR INJURY OR DAMAGE IN THE EVENT OF ANY LOSS OR INJURY
AND RELEASES AND WAIVES ALL RIGHT OF RECOVERY AGAINST ADT ARISING BY WAY OF SUBROGATION. ADT MAKES NO GUARANTY OR WARRANTY, INCLUBING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTY
OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS THAT THE SYSTEM OR SERVICES SUPPLIED, WILL AVERT OR PREVENT OCCURRENCES OR THE CONSEQUENCES THEREFROM, WHICH THE SYSTEM OR
SERVICE IS DESIGNED TO BETECT. IT 1§ IMPRACTICAL AND EXTREMELY DIFFICULY TO FIX THE ACTUAL DAMAGES, IF ANY, WHICH MAY PROXIMATELY RESULT FROM FAILURE ON THE PART
OF ADT TO PERFORM ANY OF ITS OBLIGATIONS HEREUNDER. THE CUSTOMER DOES NOT DESIRE THIS CONTRACT TO PROVIDE FOR FULL LIABILITY OF ADT AND AGREES THAT ADT SHALL
BE EXEMPT FROM LIABILITY FOR LOSS, DAMAGE OR INJURY DUE DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY TO OCCURRENCES, OR CONSEQUENCES THEREFROM, WHICH THE SERVICE OR SYSTEM IS
DESIGNED TO DETECT OR AVERT: THAT IF ADT SHOULD BE FOUND LIABLE FOR LOSS, DAMAGE OR INJURY BUE TO A FAILURE OF SERVICE OR EQUIPMENT IN ANY RESPECT, ITS LIABILITY
SHALL BE LIMITED TO A SUM EQUAL TO 18% OF THE AGGREGATYE PRICE REFLECTED ON THE FRONT HEREOF OR 31,000, WHICHEVER IS GREATER, AS THE AGREED UPON DAMAGES AND NOT
AS A PENALTY, AS THE EXCLUSIVE REMEDY; AND THAT THE PROVISIONS OF THIS PARAGRAPH SHALL APPLY IF LOSS, DAMAGE OR INJURY IRRESPECTIVE OF CAUSE OR ORIGIN, RESULTS
DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY TC PERSON OR PROPERTY FROM PERFORMANCE OR NONPERFORMANCE OF OBLIGATIONS IMPOSED BY THIS CONTRACT OR FROM NEGLIGENCE, ACTIVE OR
OTHERWISE, STRICT LIABILITY, VIOLATION OF ANY APPLICABLE CONSUMER PROTECTION LAW OR ANY OTHER ALLEGED FAULY ON THE PART OF ADT, I'TS AGENTS OR EMPLOYEES. NG SUIT
OR ACTION SHALL BE BROUGHT AGAINST ADT MORE THAN ONE (1} YEAR AFTER THE ACCRUAL OF THE CAUSE OF ACTION THEREFORE. IT IS FURTHER AGREED THAT THE LINMITATIONS ON
LIABILITY, EXPRESSED HEREIN, SHALL INURE TO THE BENEFIT OF AND APPLY TO ALL PARENT, SUBSIDIARY AND AFFILIATED ADT COMPANIES. IF THE CUSTOMER DESIRES ADT TO ASSUME
A GREATER LIABILITY, ADT SHALL AMEND THIS AGREEMENT BY ATTACHING A RIDER SETTING FORTH THE AMOUNT OF ADDITIONAL LIABILITY AND THE ADDITIONAL AMOUNT PAYABLE
BY THE CUSTOMER FOR THE ASSUMPTION BY ADT OF SUCH GREATER LIABILITY PROVIDED, HOWEVER, THAT SUCH RIDER ANE ADDITIONAL OBLIGATION SHALL IN NO WAY BE
INTERPRETED TO HOLD ADT AS AN INSURER. IN THE EVENT ANY PERSON, NOT A PARTY TO THIS AGREEMENT, SHALL MAKE ANY CLAIM OR FILE ANY LAWSUIT AGAINST ADT IN ANY WAY
RELATING TO THE EQUIPMENT OR SERVICES THAT ARE THE SUBJECTS OF THIS AGREEMENT, INCLUDING FOR FAILURE OF I'TS EQUIPMENT OR SERVICE IN ANY RESPECT, CUSTOMER
AGREES TO INDEMNIFY AND HOLD ADT HARMLESS FROM ANY AND ALL SUCH CLAIMS AND LAWSUITS INCLUBING THE PAYMENT OF ALL DAMACES, EXPENSES, COSTS AND ATTORNEY'S
FEES, TF THIS AGREEMENTY PROVIDES FOR DIRECT CONNECTION TO A MUNICIPAL POLICE OR FIRE DEPARTMENT OR OTHER ORGANIZATION, THAT DEPARTMENT, OR OTHER ORGANIZATION
MAY INVOKE THE PROVISIONS HEREOF AGAINST ANY CLAIMS BY THE CUSTOMER DUE TO ANY FAILURE OF SUCH DEPARTMENT OR ORGANIZATION.

LIMITED WARRANTY: IF MATERIAL IS SUPPLIED AS INDICATED ON THE REVERSE SIDE, ANY PART OF THE SYSTEM, INCLUDING THE WIRING. INSTALLED UNDER THIS AGREEMENT WHICH PROVES TO
BE DEFECTIVE IN MATERIAL OR WORKMANSHIP WITHIN NINETY (90} DAYS OF THE DATE OF COMPLETION OF INSTALLATION WILL BE REPAIRED OR REPLACED AT ADT'S OPTION WITH A NEW OR
FUNCTIONALLY QPERATIVE PART. LABOR AND MATERIAL REQUIRED TO REPAIR OR REPLACE SUCH DEFECTIVE COMPONENTS WiLL BE FREE OF CHARGE FOR A PERIGD OF NINETY {90) DAYS
FOLLOWING THE COMPLETION OF THE ORIGINAL INSTALLATION.

THIS LIMITED WARRANTY DOES NOT APPLY TO THE CONDITIONS LISTED BELOW AND IN THE EVENT CUSTOMER CALLS ADT FOR SERVICE UNDER THE LIMITED WARRANTY AND UPON INSPECTION
BY ADT'S REPRESENTATIVE IT 18 FOUND THAT ONE OF THESE CONDITIONS HAS LED 70 THE INOPERABILITY OR APPARENT INOPERABILITY OF THE SYSTEM, A CHARGE WILL BE MADE FOR THE
SERVICE CALL OF ADT'S REPRESENTATIVE WHETHER OR NOT HE ACTUALLY WORKS ON THE SYSTEM. SHOULD IT ACTUALLY BE NECESSARY TO MAKE REPAIRS TO THE SYSTEM DUE TO ONE OF THE
"CONDITIONS” NOT COVERED BY WARRANTY. A CHARGE WILL BRE MADE FOR SUCH WORK AT ADT'S THEN APPLICABLE RATES FOR LABOR AND MATERIAL. SERVICE WILL BE FURNISHED 8Y ADT
DURING ITS NORMAL WORKING HOURS 8:00 A M. TQ 4:30 P.AM. MONDAY THROUGH FRIDAY, EXCEPT HOLIDAYS. CONDITIONS NOT COVERED BY LIMITED WARRANTY: A) DAMAGE RESULTING FROM
ACCIDENTS. ACTS OF GOD ALTERATION, MISUSE, TAMPERING OR ABUSE. B) FAILURE OF THE CUSTOMER TO PROPERLY FOLLOW OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS PROVIDED BY ADT AT THE TIME OF
INSTALLATION OR AT A LATER DATE. C} ADIUSTMENTS NECESSITATED BY MISALIGNMENT OF CCTV CAMERAS, IMPROPER ADJUSTMENT OF MONITOR BRIGHTNESS AND CONTRAST TUNING DI A!S OR
INSUFFICIENT LIGHT ON THE AREA VIEWED BY THE CAMERA(S:. Dy TROUBLE DUE TO INTERRUPTION OF COMMERCIAL POWER OR TO THE PHONE SERVICE,

THE FOREGOING LIMITED WARRANTY IS !N LIEU OF ALL OTHER WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING BUT(EXCEPT WITH RESPECT TO A CONSUMER PURCHASER, ANY IMPLIED
WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE SHALL COINCIDE IN DURATION WITH THE NINETY (90) DAY LIMITED WARRANTY) NOT LIMITED TO, ANY
BVIPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. THE CUSTOMER'S EXCLUSIVE REMEDY WITH RESPECT TO ANY ANB ALL LOSSES OR DAMAGES
RESULTING FROM ANY CAUSE WHATSOEVER, INCLUDING ADT'S NEGLIGENCE, SHALL BE REPAIR OR REPLACEMENT AS SPECIFIED ABOVE. ADT SHALL IN NO EVENT BE LIABLE FOR ANY
CONSEQUENTIAL OR INCIDENTAL DAMAGES OF ANY NATURE, INCLUBING WITHOUT LIMITATION, DAMAGES FOR PERSONAL INJURY OR DAMAGES TO PROPERTY, AND HOWEVER
OCCASIONED, WHETHER ALLEGED AS RESULTING FROM BREACH OF WARRANTY OR CONTRACT BY ADT OR NEGLIGENCE OF ADT OR OTHERWISE. SOME STATES MAY NOT ALLOW
LIMITATIONS ON HOW LONG AN IMPLIED WARRANTY LASTS, OR THE EXCLUSION OR LIMITATION OF INCIDENTAL OR CONSEQUENTIAL DAMAGES SO THE ABOVE LIMITATIONS AND
EXCLUSION MAY NOT APPLY TO YOU. UNLESS A LONGER PERTOD 1S REQUIRED BY APPLICABLE LAW, ANY ACTION AGAINST ADT IN CONNECTION WITH THIS SYSTEM MUST BE COMMENCED
WITHIN ONE YEAR AFTER THE CAUSE OF THE ACTION HAS ACCRUED.

NO AGENT, EMPLOYEE OR REPRESENTATIVE OF ADT NOR ANY OTHER PERSON I8 AUTHORIZED TO MODIFY THIS WARRANTY IN ANY RESPECT. THIS WARRANTY GIVES YOU SPECIFIC LEGAL
RIGHTS AND YOU MAY ALSO HAVE OTHER RIGHTS WHICH YARY FROM STATE TG STATE .

GENERAL

ADT ASSUMES NO LIABILITY FOR DELAYS IN INSTALLATION OF THE }:QUIPME?\;T OR FOR INTERRUPTIONS OF SERVICE DUE TC SIR!KLS, RIOTS, FLOODS, FIRES, ACTS OF GOD OR ANY CAUSES BEYO\'D
THE CONTROL OF ADT AND WILL NOT BE REQUIRED TO SUPPLY SERVICE TO THE CUSTOMER WHILE INTERRUPTION OF SERVICE DUE TO ANY SUCH CAUSE SHALL CONTINUE.

CUSTOMER GRANTS PERMISSION TC ADT TO ENTER UPON ITS PREMISES TO PERFORM THE SERVICE TO THE BQUIPMENT AS AGREED HEREIN, o = -~

THIS AGREEMENT CONSTITUTES THE ENTIRE AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE CUSTOMER AND ADT. IN EXECUTING THIS AGREEMENT CUSTOMER IS NOT RELYING ON ANY ADVICE OR ADVERTISEMENT
OF ADT. CUSTOMER AGREES THAT ANY REPRESENTATION, PROMISE, CONDITION, INDUCEMENT OR WARRANTY, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, NOT INCLUDED IN WRITING IN THIS AGREEMENT SHALL NOT
BE BINDING UPON ANY PARTY, AND THAT THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS HEREOF APPLY. AS PRINTED WITHOUT ALTERATION OR QUALIFICATION, EXCEPT AS SPECIFICALLY MODIFIED IN WRITING.
THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THIS AGREEMENT SHALL GOVERN NOTWITHSTANDING ANY INCONSISTENT OR ADDITIONAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS OR-ANY PURCHASE 'ORDER OR OTHER
DOCUMENT SUBMITTED BY THE CUSTOMER.

FALSE ALARM NOTICE

False Alarms detract from the effectiveness of your security system. Many municipalities have instituted fines and/or
cancel response for locations that have "excessive" False Alarms. Avmd False Alarms by :

Operating your system correctly. o

Securing all windows and doors prior to exiting building and keeping them in good repair.

Notifying ADT prior to working on monitored sprinkier systems, opening early, etc.
If any alarm investigation indicates that the cause was the result of a Customer Fault an addmonal service charge will
normaily be made.

ios

EQUIPMENT DISCONNECTIONS

This represents ADT’s notice to you that the system(s)/deﬁriée(s) listed on the face of this Service Ticket as temporarily or
permanently disconnected are no longer in service and, thus, cannot detect and/or report occurrences or transmit signals.

1. Alt work is subject to review and rebilling in accordance with the terms and conditions of the customers’ agreement/contract with ADT.
2. Unless otherwise specified, work shall be done between the hours of 8 AM and 4:30 PM, exclusive of Saturdays, Sundays and ho!idays

3 Customer is aware that the Limitations of Liability and other provisions set forth in the existing contract/order/agreement, if one is in effect, or set forth above,
apply to the work/services or materials supplied.
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Record of Completion
Name of Property Protected:

Address: 35 ) 5. A\l&s ; -R ac,(‘\.L‘b Yerr M\!

Rep. of Protected Prop. (name/phone}

Authority Having,Jurisdiction:
gL.J%\{ M4 ‘20:}(\6‘@.1&( N
Address/Phone Number -
bl ¥5W -0 0

Type(s) of System or Service

—V/ NFPA 72, chapter 3 - local: If alarm is transmitted to location(s) off premises, list where received:

NFPA 72, Chapter 3 - Emergency Voice/Alarm Service

Quantity of Voice/alarm channels: Single: Multiple:
Quantity of speakers installed: Quantity of speakers zones:
Quantity of telephone jacks included in system:
NFPA 72, Chapter 4 - Auxiliary

Indicate type of connection Local energy: Shunt: Paralle! telephone:
Location and telephone number of receipt of signals:
NFPA 72, Chapter 4 - Remote Stationz

Alarm: Supervisory:

NFPA 72, Chapter 4 - Proprietary: If alarms are transmitted to public fire service communications center or others, indicate
location and telephone number of the organization receiving alarm:

/ Indicate how alarm is transmitted:

NFPA 72, Chapter 4 - Central Station
The Prime Contractor: ADT Security Services, Inc. -~

Central Station Location: "wauu_)mg @ock. _ tenn ek M“'{ s e d A

Fundamentals of Fire Alarm Systems

Means of transmission of signals from the protected premises to the central station.
McCullon — Muliplex ——___ One-Way Radio ~/nf

Two-Way Radio ________ Others
Means of transmission of alarms to the public fire service communications center:
(a) (b)

System Location:

Digital Alarm Communicator

™ -,

F5030-00 White Original: ADT Yellow Copy: System Owner Pink Copy: AHJ or Other Page 10f3
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Fundamentals of Fire Alarm Systems (cont.)
Organization Name/Phone Representative Name/Phone
Installer AT Se ug.j',gge,;u.u,_.\ \GL:-, Ae cerle
Supplier A\;_T' - Ao Petyin
Service Organization: ___ €T
Location of Record (As-Built) Drawings: Panec

Location of Owners Manuals: P I E
Location of Test Reports:___ S& 5 Swmew b voud Or . thenceka F)‘! P L)
A contract, dated , for test and inspection in accordance with NFPA standard(s) No(s), dated , is in effect.

Record of System Installation

(Fill out after installation is complete and wiring checked for opens, shorts, ground faults, and improper branching, but prior to conducting of operational acceptance tests.)

This system has been installed in accordance with the NFPA standards as shown below, was inspected by ,Um Dﬁ"\" ™~

29322 | |ncludes the devises shown below, and has been in service since

M  NFPA72.Chapters 1\ 31 4/5 6 7 (Circleall that apply)

____i NFPA 70. National Elecirical Code. Article 760; ____+*~ Manufacturer's Instructions Other (specify):

- t 4 ;
d. VY ;] . gor ARy Date: éZa /40
Organization: _;i?ﬂ 7" 7
- Record of System Operation (Complete after operational acceptance test) :

All operational features and functions of this system were tested by Efﬁs @\ec Y‘.v le.. on (al Zb] O
found to be operating properly in accordance with the requirements of:

v NFPA72.Chapters 1 (D %05 6 7 (Circle all that apply)

Article 7 VTAanufacturer’s Instructions

- NFPA 70. National Electrical Code

Signed: _* ~2;  ‘

/. ,
Orgamzatnon 4 2)7"

Alarm - initiating Devises and Circuits (use blanks to indicate quantity of devises)

Other (specify):
ot Date:_ £ [ 90/ na
N [~ g

MANUAL

(a) X 5 Manual Stations ______ Noncoded, Activating Transmitters, Coded

(b) —_______Combination Manual Fire Alarm and Guard’s Tour Coded Stations

AUTOMATIC

Coverage types: \// Complete ________ Partial

(@) 1 Smoke Detectors _  lon i Photo

(b) ____ Duct Detectors lon ____— Photo

© _ 1l Heat Detectors O FT RR \O  FT/RR RC
(d) N Sprinkler Waterflow Switches: Transmitters Noncoded, Activating Coded
(e) Other (list):

F5030-00 White Original: ADT Yellow Copy: System Owner Pink Copy: AHJ or Other Page 2 of 3



Supervisory Signal - Initiating Devises and circuits (use blanks to indicate quantity of devises)

GUARDS TOUR 3 |&

Coded Stations

Noncoded Stations, Activating Transmitters

Compulsory Guard Tour Comprised of
Transmitter Stations and
Intermediate Stations

Note: Combination devises recorded under 4(b) and 5(a).

@ _—
by —
-

SPRINKLER SYSTEM M A

(a) —¥_Coded Valve Supervisory Signaling Attachments

Valve Supervisory Switches, Activating
Transmitters

Building Temperature Points

Site Water Temperature Points

Site Water Supply Level Points

(b)
(c)
(d)

Other Supervisory Function(s) (specify):

Electric Fire Pump: H(A

(e) Fire Pump Power
() Fire Pump Running
(9)—___ Phase Reversal

Engine-Driven Fire Pump: |3
(hy_____ Selector in Auto Position

(i) Engine or Control Panel Trouble
(i) —— Fire Pump Running

Engine-Driven Generator: a}{ »

(k) Selector in Auto Position
) Control Panel Trouble
(m) Transfer Switches

(n) Engine Running

Alarm Notification Appliances and Circuits

Quantity of indicating appliance circuits connected to the system:

Types and quantities of alarm indicating appliances installed:

(a) Bells Inch

() ——— Speakers (c) —&  Horns

(d) ——___ Chimes (e) Other:
(f) "¢ Visual Signals Type:

(2R

— & withaudible —_3 w0 audible

(@) ——____ Local Annunciator

Signaling Line Circuits

Quantity and Style (see NFPA 72, Table 3-6) of signaling line

System Power Supplies

HOvYAC
1S4

(a) Primary (main): Nominal Voltage:
Current Rating:

Overcurrent Protection: Type:

Current Rating:

. z »
Location: _{_y.=e ‘,M.&Jy

(b) Secondary (Standby):
Storage Battery: Amp-Hour Rating: 1AW

24

Calculating capacity to drive system, in hours: — 60

Engine-driven generator dedicated to fire

circuits connected to system: alarm system: AR
" Quantity: %.?. Style: Cle .. B sour e e Location of Fuel Storage: Coed 12

System Software

If system or test and inspections deviate from NFPA
standards or if there are any other comments,
please note and attach on a separate piece of paper.

T semsotes

(a) Operating System Software Revision Level(s):
{b) Application Software Revision Level(s):
(c) Revision completed by:

I3

(c) Emergency or standby System used as backup to primary Power
Supply, instead of using a Secondary Power Supply:
f'_'lﬁ_ Emergency System described in NFPA 70. Article 700
l Legally Required Standby System described in NFPA 70. Article 701
_XZOptlonal Standby System described in NFPA. Article 702, which also
meets the performance requirements of Article 700 or 701

s 1// "A’/{

Tltle

%//é/

gned) for Central Statlon or Alarm Service Company

F5030-00 White Original: ADT

Yellow Copy: System Owner

Pink Copy: AHJ or Other Page 3 of 3




CITY OF ROCHESTER, NEW YORK

DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY
BUREAU OF BUILDINGS AND
ROOM: 122-B TELEPHONE:
30 CHURCH ST. CITY HALL

DEVELOPMENT Aﬂ
ZONING
428-7043 7

4

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT M L
' ¢

BLDG APRV
437

A

AV
716 000-0000
716 529-3850
716 000-0000
716 529-3850

WORK LOCATION:
OWNER NAME:
CONTRACTOR NAME:
ARCH./ENG. NAME:
APPLICANT NAME:

0355
PHYZE LLC
LAKESHORE FIRE PROT

EAST

RICHARD GIAMBRA

DATE: 05/16/00

APPLICATION NUMBER:

APPLICANT ADDRESS: 845 A MAPLE ST ROCHESTER NY 14611 1003666
PERMIT DESCRIPTION: ,Q CERTIFICATE
FIRE SUPPRESSION ¢ HU‘ OF OCCUPANCY:
PROPOSED WORK: OTHER APPROVALS: COST ESTIMATE gﬁ
EXCLUDE electrical :
& plumbing work
Spc Pmt INCLUDE heating air
conditioning etc :
czc 0000000
CONSTRUCTION TYPE: NOT APPLICABLE &
Zon Dist. $ 5,000 ——
P/L
OCCUPANCY OR USE: PERMIT FEE:
HTD
PRESENT USE: C of A Base pmt fee 1.00
Penalty fee 0.00
var Stop work fee 0.0
Proposed Use: - TOTAL
Site P1 . -
GO

CERTIFICATION: Iam the owner/contractor/architect/engineer/ or owners agent authorized to make this application

Applicants Signature \345’2;2_«12lb12 (;1,..,;2__4

Date

S/L6/ac

[

APPROVALS:

Zoning

Fire Safety f
‘ 74ﬂ7%7

Plumbing : /

Date

Date

G 22 -00

/ééﬂdAdAZQ,
/-

Date

D.E.S. Date

Housing & Project Development Date

Property Conservation Date

Buildings Date

for Commissioner of Community Development

FEE PAID:

INSURANCE: Y

OPEN CASE: 000000
# OF PLANS: 0




/S

BP1030CD-1
WORK ADDRESS- 0355

ASSIGNED INSPECTOR

CITY OF ROCHESTER
BUILDING INFORMATION SYSTEM
PERMIT INSPECTION FORM - 1003666

EAST

AV PERMIT#: 1003666

DATE: 05/26/00 PAGE

LAST INSPECTION

LAST INSPECTOR

38

PAGE -2

ISSUED- 05/26/00

NEXT INSPECTION

502- LT JOHN FLYNN

PERMIT DESCRIPTION:
FIRE SUPPRESSION

PERMIT WORK AUTHORIZED:
25- FIRE SUPP

INSPECTION FINDINGS
STATUS VALUES:.1=ACTIVE- OK, 2=ACTIVE- BAD, 3= COMPLT, 4= COMPLT-NOINS, 5= NOT STARTED,
6= NO PROGRESS, 7= NO ENTRY, 8= NOT APPLIC ' ‘

FededdOYCURRENT FINDINGS®#s¥* fedededkefededd L AST HISTORICAL FINDINGS Fefededededededek
STAT INSP INSPECTION
LOCATION 1-8 CODE AREA SUBAREA DATE LOCATION STATUS ID -~
Jedede el dede ek 25 FIRE SUPP
__00-000 PROJECT TOTAL
ENTRY AREA FOR WORK BEING REPORTED BY MULTIPLE LOCATIONS
LOCATION STATUS WORK TYPE AREA SUBAREA
DATE SITE PLAN CONDS SATISFIED: /__/ DATE PLAN REVIEW CONDS SATISFIED: [/
CERTIFICATES REQUIRED / DATE WITNESSED
1: /___/ 2: /__/ 3 /1
b4 /___/ 5: /__/
COMMENTS AND PROBLEMS
CORRESPONDENCE TO BE SENT
PROBLEMS FOUND (Y/N): ' NEXT INSPECTION (DATE/TIME): /
INSPECTOR ID#  DATE SUPERVISOR DATE



?|€ CITY OF ROCHESTER DATE: 05/26/00 PAGE 37

® : BUILDING INFORMATION SYSTEM PAGE 1
BP1030CD-1 _ PERMIT INSPECTION FORM - 1003666
WORK ADDRESS- 0355 EAST - AV . PERMIT#: 1003666 ISSUED- 05/26/00
ASSIGNED INSPECTOR: 502~ LT JOHN FLYNN '
*%% ASSESSMENT ADDRESS Fedesedddook PLAN REV CONDITIONS: NO
0355-365 EAST AV 1 SITE PLAN CONDITIONS: NO
Fededk OWNER NAME dekdedeostdeded Skt PHONE  *% CZC#: 000000000
PHYZE LLC ~ 000-000-0000 SPEC PMT#:
VAR#:
*%% APPLICANT NAME / ADDRESS *%¥% %¥¥% PHONE ** PRES/ LANDMARK DISTR: NO
RICHARD GIAMBRA 716-529-3850 HARBORTOWN DISTR: NO
845 A MAPLE ST NYSBR#: STATUS:
ROCHESTER NY 14611 PERMIT VALUE: 1
_ STOP WORK ISSUED: NO
%*%% CONTRACTOR NAME Skttt vt pHONE %% LI C# C OF O NBR:
LAKESHORE FIRE PROT 716-529-3850 RELATED PC CASE: 000000
PROPOSED USE: - *UNKNOWN*

PLAN REVIEW CONDITIONS
IDf# CONDITION
001  ALL WORK SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH APPROVED PLANS. SUBMIT

LAST TEN PERMIT EVENTS
EVENT# DATE EVENT FUNCTION RESP EMPLY
0005 05/26/00 105- INITIAL ISS- INSP ASSGN 337- ELLEN JOHNSON
0004 05/26/00 090- CASH RGSTR#1 ENTRIES CHG 337- ELLEN JOHNSON
OLD # 000000 DT 000000 AMT 0000000 NEW # 035150 DT 051600 AMT 0006000
0003 05/26/00 100- PLN REV COMPLT WAITNG IS 337- ELLEN JOHNSON
0002 05/16/00 093- PROJ EST &/ FEES UPDATED 337- ELLEN JOHNSON
OLD: PROIS CFEE STFEE PNFEE NEW: PROJS CFEE STFEE PNFEE
00000000 0000000 0000000 0000000 00000001 0000100 0000000 0000000
0001 05/16/00  002- APPLIC OPN - WIG PLAN RE 337- ELLEN JOHNSON



LAKESHORE FIRE PROTECTION, INC.
845-A Maple St.
ROCHESTER, NY 14611
PHONE: (716) 529-3850
FAX: (716) 529-3585

Knrma

JOB

SHEET NO. 5953 Cast Aie . of

CALCULATED BY. DATE

CHECKED BY DATE

SCALE

. %A(U

Tosulated ‘OMJ

[ "¢

N ad

T

i
T

Sﬁ\vlﬁsg )‘ “ \ -
. ,...SJ.VQe,l.. i ‘

o0

o Moo

PRODUCT 204-1 {Single Sheets) 205-1 (Padded)




& D City of Rochester PLAN REVIEW RECORD
€” Eureau of Buildings and Zaning ARCHITECTUAL

At ————

. City Hc.” Rdom 122-8 . ML_, SaTITT

—

3Q Church Steat

Rochesizsr, Naw York 14o14-12°0 DI TNG

onne
Shest 7 of )

rt
m
J

Owg

| CEATIFICATE 0F CERTIFICATIIN IS AEQUIRELD / ' \
No. 7 SAMIT CONDITIONS

e
v
—

@ 2-) |\ SpoD  SUSTEMS SHALL comFLY W/ NELA &

|
@ 2.1 Loy aus 7 AIR Vw.///w’s FIR [Hop sSHAL) BE nF \
V- N qu APl LELEL 7o PRemisE AENMevsLl 2F 5/?@4_.95;3

LADEN CoekiNg VALLAS.

|

Contly wimErs 2 esiza, T .
. . |
|

Z T BEVIf v rarriFlenTion — complEre DRAWINGS OF
SYSTEM THNCLLDNG HooDs EryesT DUETS A//&/M&Tﬁ/zé |
£ xmvww \SXSTEL) PETECTORS /’/f’//%-
SHLTofF DEL/CES, ALSO L LEARANCE FROM THE pDUTLET 70
ADITACENT BPILONES PRIPERTY AINES vy AIR TN ZAHKES,

@ |\ - \Conyrper cHIEF TRENTON-428-7037 FinvAl AccELTANCE
L JEs7 [ J BUISKESS LPAYS NeT/CE_ )

g ey

TV

~

issved cdzas nctralieve the awnrer, his agan?, the azzlicant, any arzhitacy, profess: icrzl angingarcr
ccrmirzeter frem comelying with the Suilding Cade (Cragtar 38) and cther apclicabie laws: whether statad, img!

cr cmitzad in this Plan Raview Recard andin any zccamganying glans and specificaticns submitad.
| undarstand the ahcve znd | will assume tha respensitiiiz
Y adrr te sae thatthe listed permit conditens arz carried cutin @
feienfers [FEYE] pregcsad wark.

= : ~gopucant Date



Clty of Rochester

'Bureau of Bu:ldings and Zoning.

.CntyHaN,» Room 122-8

30 Church Street-

~Rochester, New York 14614-1250

JO8 ADDRESS:

p[_AN REVIEW RECO_RD :

ARCHITECTUAL
FIRE SAFETY
DLIMBING
ONLG
Sh eet of

————
- ———————————

Htem
No.

Dwg

PCRMH CONDIT!ONS

No.

CAAL C///EF TRENTON A7 4‘,257-7037. if/om—'

N

57,4/?7“//1// TNSTA LLATION. ALSO 24 775 Z‘/J/_cr/)z/_An/ y

/S TP BELIN.

AN _ZNSPECTIR.

WHUL BE _ASSIENED o THE

'_470_/3' - S/'f/,i‘

ALl LISED KopnS SpAIL BE THSPECTED

5/—’/@%/‘ 574/?7 a/ f/I/JTAAL/}T/OAA

A germitissued does notrelieve the owner, his agent, the applicant, any architect, profesxlonal engmeer or
ccntractor from complying with the Bu:ldmg Code (Chapter39) and other applicable laws; whether stated, implie
or crmitted in this Plan Review Record and in any accemganying plans and specifications submitiad.

~

Heviewer

| understand the abave and | will assume the respansibility

to see that the listed permit conditions arg carried cutin the
~ prcpased yyark. ﬁ

/

Apphicant

/ . ' ., Date



— bcc - 57T

‘s . FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION RECORD LICENSE GENERAL
' _ / PUBLIC ED
LOCATION: gég LAST /Vt-/ PERMIT
DATE | HIGH-RISE.
RECEIVED
IN FIRE &? Q/é\ PERSON
SAFETY: S CONTACTED o/ o
N &/ 9
£ o L
JAN 18 gl / & S W3
DATE <
i ttAim N\
2/g/op |2 , | ms
= (/7«.0; o ex b mg (/44; )K/
7 ” /4
2/11 /oo Ms
4 J l




'RENEWAL | CITY:OF ROCHESTER PERMIT NO. .

E L CENSE APPLICATION

1 i BRERTOgRLlr

§O s
van B eyn

i ent @ [ Chpt*29] () Second Hand Dealer - [Chpt. 96]

Entertainmentz | Chpt 29] ( ) Solicitor ( # of workers____ ) [ Chpt. 62]

INDICATE LICENSE ( ) Dance if & [ Chpfé £29 ] ( )Pawnbroker - [Chpt. 80]
(

TYPE WITH AN “X” ( )Auctlonee < [Chptt32] ) SPCL Pro Solicitor. ( # of workers___ )} [ Chpt. 62]
o ( )Other___= L : [Chpt__ ]

Lo

BP

3“" LY
WARNING: The Chief of Police may deny a ficense to any person who makes a material misrepresentation on an
application pursuant to the code of the City of Rochester.

NOTE: If the applicant or the property owner is a partnership, corporation, or if D.B.A., give name, home address, and
date of birth for all principals involved (/g partners, shareholders, officers, etc). Attach a completed addendum form.

VHLUA TAGGAC 330- 77650 10, 2¢, S3

Full Name of Applicant (inc. maiden name if applicable ) Home Phone Date of Bll’th
26 HOMEA ST  |ROCHESTEA N l«€20C

Residence ( No P.O. Box) City State Zip
" MouYS Koanta 263 - 7650
Name of Business v Business Phone

2363 EAST Aoﬁ RocdesEa Y \$0Y
Business Address City State Zip

PHYSE L | |

Full Name of Property Owner Home Phone Date of Birth

SAODIA Aahok
Residence (No P.O. Box) _ Clty State Zip

| acknowledge that ail the above information is correct QaA _
SUBS@TND—GWORE ME THIS _» l 5 DAY-OF ‘ m

_ocobouds | Fpleom

~ Signature of Applicant 174 ﬂ . Date Commissioner of Deeds/Notary Date of exp.
OFFICE USE ONLY cﬁ@\) Q ( S 3
GAMELMIT___ . czCc#
%@\5 |
APPROVED ] \‘ % O/O
' ZONING I:}ATE
CART INSPECTION: ’ APPROVED_-__ 'DENIED_____
Wm A / 2R / 0
FIRE SAFETY INSPECTOR ! DATE
FIRE COPY



- ¢

0 Fire Dept. OFFICE OFTHE - -

2™ " " Fire Safety Division oo FIRE MARSHAL
.. Public Safety Bidg. #300 - TELEPHONE: 428-7037
. . Rochester, N.Y. 14614 FAX: 428-6785

NOTICE OF VIOLATIONS

DATE 02//0/0'5

MonTY's _ CoRNER o 363 ENST AVE.
: Name : Y Address
~ Inspection of premises located at - . SAME - ‘ reveals ‘
-~ violations of the Fire Prevention Code. Orders-are hereby lssued for correction of hazards listed - S
~_herewith on or before: - I MmeEPiaE vt -
- Failure to comply-with these orders may result in issuance of Municipal Code. Vrolatlon Tlcket with
- following penalties: - o . FAILURE :
,..//-7/0f9 . L . ~INITIAL S TO.RESPOND 'M:’
1st OFFENSE - $7 - $150 ' '
"2ndOFFENSE =~ -~ $150 . - - $300 \
2 / 22 / po Y odrd &(SUBSE\gtUE}\JT/ © %3757 %150 L X

[1L3.13L- N fre ex fraulsher fu( be inspected H faeged
0 ﬁM\uux.”xi . (/%eLM LQFBA 7 ?

7 J/f j:i " - Ir) /)
By Order of /U/MJ\M?/-«/&\__ ;/2#2/ oo
. y Order o
FIRE MARSHAL , : INsPECTOR  MARK SC,IALDO*VC/

DATE‘..OF COMPLIANCE _ 2«/.;& / av ~ Inspector W SM,QL,_/

FD506




